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For more information visit 
www.AT.govt.nz or phone 09 366 6400
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Saturday 27 & Monday 29 January 2018
06:30 06:35 06:40 06:45 06:51 06:58 07:04 07:11 07:18 07:22 07:26 07:30 07:32 07:38 07:45 07:49 - 08:00
07:00 07:05 07:10 07:15 07:21 07:28 07:34 07:41 07:48 07:52 07:56 08:00 08:02 08:08 08:15 08:19 - 08:30
06:45 06:50 06:55 07:00 - 07:09 - 07:19 - - - - - - - - - 07:44
07:30 07:35 07:40 07:45 07:51 07:58 08:04 08:11 08:18 08:22 08:26 08:30 08:32 08:38 08:45 08:49 - 09:00
08:00 08:05 08:10 08:15 08:21 08:28 08:34 08:41 08:48 08:52 08:56 09:00 09:02 09:08 09:15 09:19 - 09:30
07:45 07:50 07:55 08:00 - 08:09 - 08:19 - - - - - - - - - 08:44
08:30 08:35 08:40 08:45 08:51 08:58 09:04 09:11 09:18 09:22 09:26 09:30 09:32 09:38 09:45 09:49 - 10:00
09:00 09:05 09:10 09:15 09:21 09:28 09:34 09:41 09:48 09:52 09:56 10:00 10:02 10:08 10:15 10:19 - 10:30
08:45 08:50 08:55 09:00 - 09:09 - 09:19 - - - - - - - - - 09:44
09:30 09:35 09:40 09:45 09:51 09:58 10:04 10:11 10:18 10:22 10:26 10:30 10:32 10:38 10:45 10:49 - 11:00
10:00 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:21 10:28 10:34 10:41 10:48 10:52 10:56 11:00 11:02 11:08 11:15 11:19 - 11:30
09:45 09:50 09:55 10:00 - 10:09 - 10:19 - - - - - - - - - 10:44
10:30 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:51 10:58 11:04 11:11 11:18 11:22 11:26 11:30 11:32 11:38 11:45 11:49 - 12:00
11:00 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:21 11:28 11:34 11:41 11:48 11:52 11:56 12:00 12:02 12:08 12:15 12:19 - 12:30
10:45 10:50 10:55 11:00 - 11:09 - 11:19 - - - - - - - - - 11:44
11:30 11:35 11:40 11:45 11:51 11:58 12:04 12:11 12:18 12:22 12:26 12:30 12:32 12:38 12:45 12:49 - 13:00
12:00 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:21 12:28 12:34 12:41 12:48 12:52 12:56 13:00 13:02 13:08 13:15 13:19 - 13:30
11:45 11:50 11:55 12:00 - 12:09 - 12:19 - - - - - - - - - 12:44
12:30 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:51 12:58 13:04 13:11 13:18 13:22 13:26 13:30 13:32 13:38 13:45 13:49 - 14:00
13:00 13:05 13:10 13:15 13:21 13:28 13:34 13:41 13:48 13:52 13:56 14:00 14:02 14:08 14:15 14:19 - 14:30
13:30 13:35 13:40 13:45 13:51 13:58 14:04 14:11 14:18 14:22 14:26 14:30 14:32 14:38 14:45 14:49 - 15:00
14:00 14:05 14:10 14:15 14:21 14:28 14:34 14:41 14:48 14:52 14:56 15:00 15:02 15:08 15:15 15:19 - 15:30
14:30 14:35 14:40 14:45 14:51 14:58 15:04 15:11 15:18 15:22 15:26 15:30 15:32 15:38 15:45 15:49 - 16:00
15:00 15:05 15:10 15:15 15:21 15:28 15:34 15:41 15:48 15:52 15:56 16:00 16:02 16:08 16:15 16:19 - 16:30
15:30 15:35 15:40 15:45 15:51 15:58 16:04 16:11 16:18 16:22 16:26 16:30 16:32 16:38 16:45 16:49 - 17:00
16:00 16:05 16:10 16:15 16:21 16:28 16:34 16:41 16:48 16:52 16:56 17:00 17:02 17:08 17:15 17:19 - 17:30
16:30 16:35 16:40 16:45 16:51 16:58 17:04 17:11 17:18 17:22 17:26 17:30 17:32 17:38 17:45 17:49 - 18:00
17:00 17:05 17:10 17:15 17:21 17:28 17:34 17:41 17:48 17:52 17:56 18:00 18:02 18:08 18:15 18:19 - 18:30
17:30 17:35 17:40 17:45 17:51 17:58 18:04 18:11 18:18 18:22 18:26 18:30 18:32 18:38 18:45 18:49 - 19:00
18:00 18:05 18:10 18:15 18:21 18:28 18:34 18:41 18:48 18:52 18:56 19:00 19:02 19:08 19:15 19:19 - 19:30
18:30 18:35 18:40 18:45 18:51 18:58 19:04 19:11 19:18 19:22 19:26 19:30 19:32 19:38 19:45 19:49 - 20:00
19:00 19:05 19:10 19:15 19:21 19:28 19:34 19:41 19:48 19:52 19:56 20:00 20:02 20:08 20:15 20:19 - 20:30
19:30 19:35 19:40 19:45 19:51 19:58 20:04 20:11 20:18 20:22 20:26 20:30 20:32 20:38 20:45 20:49 - 21:00
20:00 20:05 20:10 20:15 20:21 20:28 20:34 20:41 20:48 20:52 20:56 21:00 21:02 21:08 21:15 21:19 - 21:30
20:30 20:35 20:40 20:45 20:51 20:58 21:04 21:11 21:18 21:22 21:26 21:30 21:32 21:38 21:45 21:49 - 22:00
21:00 21:05 21:10 21:15 21:21 21:28 21:34 21:41 21:48 21:52 21:56 22:00 22:02 22:08 22:15 22:19 - 22:30
21:30 21:35 21:40 21:45 21:51 21:58 22:04 22:11 22:18 22:22 22:26 22:30 22:32 22:38 22:45 22:49 - 23:00
22:00 22:05 22:10 22:15 22:21 22:28 22:34 22:41 22:48 22:52 22:56 23:00 23:02 23:08 23:15 23:19 - 23:30
22:30 22:35 22:40 22:45 22:51 22:58 23:04 23:11 23:18 23:22 23:26 23:30 23:32 23:38 23:45 23:49 - 00:00
23:00 23:05 23:10 23:15 23:21 23:28 23:34 23:41 23:48 23:52 23:56 00:00 00:02 00:08 00:15 00:19 - 00:30
23:30 23:35 23:40 23:45 23:51 23:58 00:04 00:11 00:18 00:22 00:26 00:30 00:32 00:38 00:45 00:49 - 01:00
00:00 00:05 00:10 00:15 00:21 00:28 00:34 00:41 00:48 00:52 00:56 01:00 01:02 01:08 01:15 01:19 - 01:30

Sunday 28 January 2018
06:30 06:35 06:40 06:45 06:51 06:58 07:04 07:11 07:18 07:22 07:26 07:30 07:32 07:38 07:45 07:49 - 08:00
07:00 07:05 07:10 07:15 07:21 07:28 07:34 07:41 07:48 07:52 07:56 08:00 08:02 08:08 08:15 08:19 - 08:30
07:30 07:35 07:40 07:45 07:51 07:58 08:04 08:11 08:18 08:22 08:26 08:30 08:32 08:38 08:45 08:49 - 09:00
08:00 08:05 08:10 08:15 08:21 08:28 08:34 08:41 08:48 08:52 08:56 09:00 09:02 09:08 09:15 09:19 - 09:30
08:30 08:35 08:40 08:45 08:51 08:58 09:04 09:11 09:18 09:22 09:26 09:30 09:32 09:38 09:45 09:49 - 10:00
09:00 09:05 09:10 09:15 09:21 09:28 09:34 09:41 09:48 09:52 09:56 10:00 10:02 10:08 10:15 10:19 - 10:30
09:30 09:35 09:40 09:45 09:51 09:58 10:04 10:11 10:18 10:22 10:26 10:30 10:32 10:38 10:45 10:49 - 11:00
10:00 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:21 10:28 10:34 10:41 10:48 10:52 10:56 11:00 11:02 11:08 11:15 11:19 - 11:30
10:30 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:51 10:58 11:04 11:11 11:18 11:22 11:26 11:30 11:32 11:38 11:45 11:49 - 12:00
11:00 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:21 11:28 11:34 11:41 11:48 11:52 11:56 12:00 12:02 12:08 12:15 12:19 - 12:30
11:30 11:35 11:40 11:45 11:51 11:58 12:04 12:11 12:18 12:22 12:26 12:30 12:32 12:38 12:45 12:49 - 13:00
12:00 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:21 12:28 12:34 12:41 12:48 12:52 12:56 13:00 13:02 13:08 13:15 13:19 - 13:30
12:30 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:51 12:58 13:04 13:11 13:18 13:22 13:26 13:30 13:32 13:38 13:45 13:49 - 14:00
13:00 13:05 13:10 13:15 13:21 13:28 13:34 13:41 13:48 13:52 13:56 14:00 14:02 14:08 14:15 14:19 - 14:30
13:30 13:35 13:40 13:45 13:51 13:58 14:04 14:11 14:18 14:22 14:26 14:30 14:32 14:38 14:45 14:49 - 15:00
14:00 14:05 14:10 14:15 14:21 14:28 14:34 14:41 14:48 14:52 14:56 15:00 15:02 15:08 15:15 15:19 - 15:30
14:30 14:35 14:40 14:45 14:51 14:58 15:04 15:11 15:18 15:22 15:26 15:30 15:32 15:38 15:45 15:49 - 16:00
15:00 15:05 15:10 15:15 15:21 15:28 15:34 15:41 15:48 15:52 15:56 16:00 16:02 16:08 16:15 16:19 - 16:30
15:30 15:35 15:40 15:45 15:51 15:58 16:04 16:11 16:18 16:22 16:26 16:30 16:32 16:38 16:45 16:49 - 17:00
16:00 16:05 16:10 16:15 16:21 16:28 16:34 16:41 16:48 16:52 16:56 17:00 17:02 17:08 17:15 17:19 - 17:30
16:30 16:35 16:40 16:45 16:51 16:58 17:04 17:11 17:18 17:22 17:26 17:30 17:32 17:38 17:45 17:49 - 18:00
17:00 17:05 17:10 17:15 17:21 17:28 17:34 17:41 17:48 17:52 17:56 18:00 18:02 18:08 18:15 18:19 - 18:30
17:30 17:35 17:40 17:45 17:51 17:58 18:04 18:11 18:18 18:22 18:26 18:30 18:32 18:38 18:45 18:49 - 19:00
18:00 18:05 18:10 18:15 18:21 18:28 18:34 18:41 18:48 18:52 18:56 19:00 19:02 19:08 19:15 19:19 - 19:30
18:30 18:35 18:40 18:45 18:51 18:58 19:04 19:11 19:18 19:22 19:26 19:30 19:32 19:38 19:45 19:49 - 20:00
19:00 19:05 19:10 19:15 19:21 19:28 19:34 19:41 19:48 19:52 19:56 20:00 20:02 20:08 20:15 20:19 - 20:30
19:30 19:35 19:40 19:45 19:51 19:58 20:04 20:11 20:18 20:22 20:26 20:30 20:32 20:38 20:45 20:49 - 21:00
20:00 20:05 20:10 20:15 20:21 20:28 20:34 20:41 20:48 20:52 20:56 21:00 21:02 21:08 21:15 21:19 - 21:30
20:30 20:35 20:40 20:45 20:51 20:58 21:04 21:11 21:18 21:22 21:26 21:30 21:32 21:38 21:45 21:49 - 22:00
21:00 21:05 21:10 21:15 21:21 21:28 21:34 21:41 21:48 21:52 21:56 22:00 22:02 22:08 22:15 22:19 - 22:30
21:30 21:35 21:40 21:45 21:51 21:58 22:04 22:11 22:18 22:22 22:26 22:30 22:32 22:38 22:45 22:49 - 23:00
22:00 22:05 22:10 22:15 22:21 22:28 22:34 22:41 22:48 22:52 22:56 23:00 23:02 23:08 23:15 23:19 - 23:30
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Saturday 27 & Monday 29 January 2018
06:15 - 06:26 06:31 06:38 06:44 06:46 06:50 06:54 06:58 07:05 07:12 07:18 07:25 07:31 07:36 07:41 07:46
06:45 - 06:56 07:01 07:08 07:14 07:16 07:20 07:24 07:28 07:35 07:42 07:48 07:55 08:01 08:06 08:11 08:16
07:15 - 07:26 07:31 07:38 07:44 07:46 07:50 07:54 07:58 08:05 08:12 08:18 08:25 08:31 08:36 08:41 08:46
07:45 - 07:56 08:01 08:08 08:14 08:16 08:20 08:24 08:28 08:35 08:42 08:48 08:55 09:01 09:06 09:11 09:16
08:15 - 08:26 08:31 08:38 08:44 08:46 08:50 08:54 08:58 09:05 09:12 09:18 09:25 09:31 09:36 09:41 09:46
08:45 - 08:56 09:01 09:08 09:14 09:16 09:20 09:24 09:28 09:35 09:42 09:48 09:55 10:01 10:06 10:11 10:16
09:15 - 09:26 09:31 09:38 09:44 09:46 09:50 09:54 09:58 10:05 10:12 10:18 10:25 10:31 10:36 10:41 10:46
09:45 - 09:56 10:01 10:08 10:14 10:16 10:20 10:24 10:28 10:35 10:42 10:48 10:55 11:01 11:06 11:11 11:16
10:15 - 10:26 10:31 10:38 10:44 10:46 10:50 10:54 10:58 11:05 11:12 11:18 11:25 11:31 11:36 11:41 11:46
10:45 - 10:56 11:01 11:08 11:14 11:16 11:20 11:24 11:28 11:35 11:42 11:48 11:55 12:01 12:06 12:11 12:16
11:15 - 11:26 11:31 11:38 11:44 11:46 11:50 11:54 11:58 12:05 12:12 12:18 12:25 12:31 12:36 12:41 12:46
11:45 - 11:56 12:01 12:08 12:14 12:16 12:20 12:24 12:28 12:35 12:42 12:48 12:55 13:01 13:06 13:11 13:16
12:15 - 12:26 12:31 12:38 12:44 12:46 12:50 12:54 12:58 13:05 13:12 13:18 13:25 13:31 13:36 13:41 13:46
12:45 - 12:56 13:01 13:08 13:14 13:16 13:20 13:24 13:28 13:35 13:42 13:48 13:55 14:01 14:06 14:11 14:16
13:15 - 13:26 13:31 13:38 13:44 13:46 13:50 13:54 13:58 14:05 14:12 14:18 14:25 14:31 14:36 14:41 14:46
13:40 - - - - - - - - - 14:05 - 14:15 - 14:24 14:29 14:34 14:39
13:45 - 13:56 14:01 14:08 14:14 14:16 14:20 14:24 14:28 14:35 14:42 14:48 14:55 15:01 15:06 15:11 15:16
14:15 - 14:26 14:31 14:38 14:44 14:46 14:50 14:54 14:58 15:05 15:12 15:18 15:25 15:31 15:36 15:41 15:46
14:40 - - - - - - - - - 15:05 - 15:15 - 15:24 15:29 15:34 15:39
14:45 - 14:56 15:01 15:08 15:14 15:16 15:20 15:24 15:28 15:35 15:42 15:48 15:55 16:01 16:06 16:11 16:16
15:15 - 15:26 15:31 15:38 15:44 15:46 15:50 15:54 15:58 16:05 16:12 16:18 16:25 16:31 16:36 16:41 16:46
15:40 - - - - - - - - - 16:05 - 16:15 - 16:24 16:29 16:34 16:39
15:45 - 15:56 16:01 16:08 16:14 16:16 16:20 16:24 16:28 16:35 16:42 16:48 16:55 17:01 17:06 17:11 17:16
16:15 - 16:26 16:31 16:38 16:44 16:46 16:50 16:54 16:58 17:05 17:12 17:18 17:25 17:31 17:36 17:41 17:46
16:40 - - - - - - - - - 17:05 - 17:15 - 17:24 17:29 17:34 17:39
16:45 - 16:56 17:01 17:08 17:14 17:16 17:20 17:24 17:28 17:35 17:42 17:48 17:55 18:01 18:06 18:11 18:16
17:15 - 17:26 17:31 17:38 17:44 17:46 17:50 17:54 17:58 18:05 18:12 18:18 18:25 18:31 18:36 18:41 18:46
17:40 - - - - - - - - - 18:05 - 18:15 - 18:24 18:29 18:34 18:39
17:45 - 17:56 18:01 18:08 18:14 18:16 18:20 18:24 18:28 18:35 18:42 18:48 18:55 19:01 19:06 19:11 19:16
18:15 - 18:26 18:31 18:38 18:44 18:46 18:50 18:54 18:58 19:05 19:12 19:18 19:25 19:31 19:36 19:41 19:46
18:45 - 18:56 19:01 19:08 19:14 19:16 19:20 19:24 19:28 19:35 19:42 19:48 19:55 20:01 20:06 20:11 20:16
19:15 - 19:26 19:31 19:38 19:44 19:46 19:50 19:54 19:58 20:05 20:12 20:18 20:25 20:31 20:36 20:41 20:46
19:45 - 19:56 20:01 20:08 20:14 20:16 20:20 20:24 20:28 20:35 20:42 20:48 20:55 21:01 21:06 21:11 21:16
20:15 - 20:26 20:31 20:38 20:44 20:46 20:50 20:54 20:58 21:05 21:12 21:18 21:25 21:31 21:36 21:41 21:46
20:45 - 20:56 21:01 21:08 21:14 21:16 21:20 21:24 21:28 21:35 21:42 21:48 21:55 22:01 22:06 22:11 22:16
21:15 - 21:26 21:31 21:38 21:44 21:46 21:50 21:54 21:58 22:05 22:12 22:18 22:25 22:31 22:36 22:41 22:46
21:45 - 21:56 22:01 22:08 22:14 22:16 22:20 22:24 22:28 22:35 22:42 22:48 22:55 23:01 23:06 23:11 23:16
22:15 - 22:26 22:31 22:38 22:44 22:46 22:50 22:54 22:58 23:05 23:12 23:18 23:25 23:31 23:36 23:41 23:46
22:45 - 22:56 23:01 23:08 23:14 23:16 23:20 23:24 23:28 23:35 23:42 23:48 23:55 00:01 00:06 00:11 00:16
23:15 - 23:26 23:31 23:38 23:44 23:46 23:50 23:54 23:58 00:05 00:12 00:18 00:25 00:31 00:36 00:41 00:46
23:45 - 23:56 00:01 00:08 00:14 00:16 00:20 00:24 00:28 00:35 00:42 00:48 00:55 01:01 01:06 01:11 01:16
00:15 - 00:26 00:31 00:38 00:44 00:46 00:50 00:54 00:58 01:05 01:12 01:18 01:25 01:31 01:36 01:41 01:46
00:45 - 00:56 01:01 01:08 01:14 01:16 01:19 01:23 01:27 01:34 01:41 01:47 01:54 02:00 02:05 02:10 02:15

Sunday 28 January 2018
06:15 - 06:26 06:31 06:38 06:44 06:46 06:50 06:54 06:58 07:05 07:12 07:18 07:25 07:31 07:36 07:41 07:46
06:45 - 06:56 07:01 07:08 07:14 07:16 07:20 07:24 07:28 07:35 07:42 07:48 07:55 08:01 08:06 08:11 08:16
07:15 - 07:26 07:31 07:38 07:44 07:46 07:50 07:54 07:58 08:05 08:12 08:18 08:25 08:31 08:36 08:41 08:46
07:45 - 07:56 08:01 08:08 08:14 08:16 08:20 08:24 08:28 08:35 08:42 08:48 08:55 09:01 09:06 09:11 09:16
08:15 - 08:26 08:31 08:38 08:44 08:46 08:50 08:54 08:58 09:05 09:12 09:18 09:25 09:31 09:36 09:41 09:46
08:45 - 08:56 09:01 09:08 09:14 09:16 09:20 09:24 09:28 09:35 09:42 09:48 09:55 10:01 10:06 10:11 10:16
09:15 - 09:26 09:31 09:38 09:44 09:46 09:50 09:54 09:58 10:05 10:12 10:18 10:25 10:31 10:36 10:41 10:46
09:45 - 09:56 10:01 10:08 10:14 10:16 10:20 10:24 10:28 10:35 10:42 10:48 10:55 11:01 11:06 11:11 11:16
10:15 - 10:26 10:31 10:38 10:44 10:46 10:50 10:54 10:58 11:05 11:12 11:18 11:25 11:31 11:36 11:41 11:46
10:45 - 10:56 11:01 11:08 11:14 11:16 11:20 11:24 11:28 11:35 11:42 11:48 11:55 12:01 12:06 12:11 12:16
11:15 - 11:26 11:31 11:38 11:44 11:46 11:50 11:54 11:58 12:05 12:12 12:18 12:25 12:31 12:36 12:41 12:46
11:45 - 11:56 12:01 12:08 12:14 12:16 12:20 12:24 12:28 12:35 12:42 12:48 12:55 13:01 13:06 13:11 13:16
12:15 - 12:26 12:31 12:38 12:44 12:46 12:50 12:54 12:58 13:05 13:12 13:18 13:25 13:31 13:36 13:41 13:46
12:45 - 12:56 13:01 13:08 13:14 13:16 13:20 13:24 13:28 13:35 13:42 13:48 13:55 14:01 14:06 14:11 14:16
13:15 - 13:26 13:31 13:38 13:44 13:46 13:50 13:54 13:58 14:05 14:12 14:18 14:25 14:31 14:36 14:41 14:46
13:45 - 13:56 14:01 14:08 14:14 14:16 14:20 14:24 14:28 14:35 14:42 14:48 14:55 15:01 15:06 15:11 15:16
14:15 - 14:26 14:31 14:38 14:44 14:46 14:50 14:54 14:58 15:05 15:12 15:18 15:25 15:31 15:36 15:41 15:46
14:45 - 14:56 15:01 15:08 15:14 15:16 15:20 15:24 15:28 15:35 15:42 15:48 15:55 16:01 16:06 16:11 16:16
15:15 - 15:26 15:31 15:38 15:44 15:46 15:50 15:54 15:58 16:05 16:12 16:18 16:25 16:31 16:36 16:41 16:46
15:45 - 15:56 16:01 16:08 16:14 16:16 16:20 16:24 16:28 16:35 16:42 16:48 16:55 17:01 17:06 17:11 17:16
16:15 - 16:26 16:31 16:38 16:44 16:46 16:50 16:54 16:58 17:05 17:12 17:18 17:25 17:31 17:36 17:41 17:46
16:45 - 16:56 17:01 17:08 17:14 17:16 17:20 17:24 17:28 17:35 17:42 17:48 17:55 18:01 18:06 18:11 18:16
17:15 - 17:26 17:31 17:38 17:44 17:46 17:50 17:54 17:58 18:05 18:12 18:18 18:25 18:31 18:36 18:41 18:46
17:45 - 17:56 18:01 18:08 18:14 18:16 18:20 18:24 18:28 18:35 18:42 18:48 18:55 19:01 19:06 19:11 19:16
18:15 - 18:26 18:31 18:38 18:44 18:46 18:50 18:54 18:58 19:05 19:12 19:18 19:25 19:31 19:36 19:41 19:46
18:45 - 18:56 19:01 19:08 19:14 19:16 19:20 19:24 19:28 19:35 19:42 19:48 19:55 20:01 20:06 20:11 20:16
19:15 - 19:26 19:31 19:38 19:44 19:46 19:50 19:54 19:58 20:05 20:12 20:18 20:25 20:31 20:36 20:41 20:46
19:45 - 19:56 20:01 20:08 20:14 20:16 20:20 20:24 20:28 20:35 20:42 20:48 20:55 21:01 21:06 21:11 21:16
20:15 - 20:26 20:31 20:38 20:44 20:46 20:50 20:54 20:58 21:05 21:12 21:18 21:25 21:31 21:36 21:41 21:46
20:45 - 20:56 21:01 21:08 21:14 21:16 21:20 21:24 21:28 21:35 21:42 21:48 21:55 22:01 22:06 22:11 22:16
21:15 - 21:26 21:31 21:38 21:44 21:46 21:50 21:54 21:58 22:05 22:12 22:18 22:25 22:31 22:36 22:41 22:46
21:45 - 21:56 22:01 22:08 22:14 22:16 22:20 22:24 22:28 22:35 22:42 22:48 22:55 23:01 23:06 23:11 23:16
22:15 - 22:26 22:31 22:38 22:44 22:46 22:50 22:54 22:58 23:05 23:12 23:18 23:25 23:31 23:36 23:41 23:46

Buses replace trains
Saturday 27, Sunday 28 & Monday 29 January 2018 
Britomart – Swanson

Train services are contracted and funded by Auckland Transport and operated by Transdev Auckland.

Explanation of notes used

Times in red italics = buses replacing regular train services.
Times in bold mean that the service will not depart before the time shown. All other times are approximate and services will stop as required.

Please note that rail buses are unable to accommodate mobility scooters, bicycles and large personal items. We apologise for any inconvenience caused. Please make 
yourself visible and wave to the bus driver. On the bus, press button/pull cord before the stop you wish to disembark at. Your AT HOP card can be used on the rail buses, 
drivers will accept cash fares and your current valid Rail Pass. When connecting between train and rail replacement bus using your AT HOP Card, tag on and off on each form 
of transport (ie Train and bus or Rail Replacement bus to a different Rail Replacement bus). Further information about the location of rail bus stops can be found at stations 
and at www.AT.govt.nz. Rail bus replacement services are operated by Ritchies Transport Ltd.Times in yellow background = Operate on Saturday 27 January 2018 only.

RAIL BUS STOP LOCATIONS: SWANSON: Swanson Station Car Park (5975); RANUI: Ranui Station Rd; STURGES RD: On Swanson Rd, near Park and Ride entrance, 
57 Swanson Rd (5881); HENDERSON: Henderson Interchange, Railside Avenue, Stop B (5860); SUNNYVALE: 36 Seymour Rd; GLEN EDEN: Opposite 190 West Coast 
Rd (5429); FRUITVALE RD: 75 Arawa St; NEW LYNN: New Lynn Transport Centre Stop 5 (5914); AVONDALE: 18-20 St Jude St; MT ALBERT: 911 New North Rd, near 
Carrington Rd (8233); BALDWIN AVE: Outside 25 Wairere Ave (8867); MORNINGSIDE: 639 – 641 New North Rd (8217); KINGSLAND: 437 New North Rd (8211); MT EDEN: 
97 Mt Eden Rd, Mt Eden Rd Overbridge (8503); NEWMARKET: Stop N7, 19 Remuera Rd (7401); GRAFTON: Station entrance, Park Rd Overbridge (7231); PARNELL: 
No rail bus service will be provided; BRITOMART: Customs St east between Commerce and Gore FACING WEST. The numbers in brackets are AT bus stop numbers.

RAIL BUS STOP LOCATIONS:  BRITOMART: Customs St east between Commerce and Gore FACING EAST; PARNELL: No rail bus service will be provided; GRAFTON: 
Station entrance, Park Rd Overbridge (7230); NEWMARKET: Stop N7, 19 Remuera Rd (7401); MT EDEN: Mt Eden Rd, Mt Eden Rd Overbridge, near Enfi eld St (8502); 
KINGSLAND: 434 New North Rd (8210); MORNINGSIDE: 626 New North Rd (8216); BALDWIN AVE: Outside 32 Wairere Ave (8872); MT ALBERT: 986 New North Rd 
(8232); AVONDALE: 31 St Jude Street; NEW LYNN: New Lynn Transport Centre Stop 4b (5912); FRUITVALE RD: 82 Arawa Street; GLEN EDEN: 190 West Coast Rd, 
Glen Eden Shops (5458); SUNNYVALE: 33 Seymour Rd; HENDERSON: Henderson Interchange, Railside Avenue, Stop A (5841); STURGES RD: 44 – 46 Swanson Rd 
(5424); RANUI: Ranui Station Rd; SWANSON: Swanson Station Car Park (5975). The numbers in brackets are AT bus stop numbers.

Temporary Rail Bus Timetable

 to Britomart
 

 to Swanson 

Train services are contracted and funded by Auckland Transport and operated by Transdev Auckland.

Explanation of notes used

Times in red italics = buses replacing regular train services.
Times in bold mean that the service will not depart before the time shown. All other times are approximate and services will stop as required.

Times in yellow background = Operate on Saturday 27 January 2018 only.

Please note that rail buses are unable to accommodate mobility scooters, bicycles and large personal items. We apologise for any inconvenience caused. Please make yourself visible and wave to the bus 
driver. On the bus, press button/pull cord before the stop you wish to disembark at. Your AT HOP card can be used on the rail buses, drivers will accept cash fares and your current valid Rail Pass. When 
connecting between train and rail replacement bus using your AT HOP Card, tag on and off on each form of transport (ie Train and bus or Rail Replacement bus to a different Rail Replacement bus). 
Further information about the location of rail bus stops can be found at stations and at www.AT.govt.nz. Rail bus replacement services are operated by Ritchies Transport Ltd.

For more information visit 
www.AT.govt.nz or phone 09 366 6400
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Saturday 27 & Monday 29 January 2018
06:30 06:35 06:40 06:45 06:51 06:58 07:04 07:11 07:18 07:22 07:26 07:30 07:32 07:38 07:45 07:49 - 08:00
07:00 07:05 07:10 07:15 07:21 07:28 07:34 07:41 07:48 07:52 07:56 08:00 08:02 08:08 08:15 08:19 - 08:30
06:45 06:50 06:55 07:00 - 07:09 - 07:19 - - - - - - - - - 07:44
07:30 07:35 07:40 07:45 07:51 07:58 08:04 08:11 08:18 08:22 08:26 08:30 08:32 08:38 08:45 08:49 - 09:00
08:00 08:05 08:10 08:15 08:21 08:28 08:34 08:41 08:48 08:52 08:56 09:00 09:02 09:08 09:15 09:19 - 09:30
07:45 07:50 07:55 08:00 - 08:09 - 08:19 - - - - - - - - - 08:44
08:30 08:35 08:40 08:45 08:51 08:58 09:04 09:11 09:18 09:22 09:26 09:30 09:32 09:38 09:45 09:49 - 10:00
09:00 09:05 09:10 09:15 09:21 09:28 09:34 09:41 09:48 09:52 09:56 10:00 10:02 10:08 10:15 10:19 - 10:30
08:45 08:50 08:55 09:00 - 09:09 - 09:19 - - - - - - - - - 09:44
09:30 09:35 09:40 09:45 09:51 09:58 10:04 10:11 10:18 10:22 10:26 10:30 10:32 10:38 10:45 10:49 - 11:00
10:00 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:21 10:28 10:34 10:41 10:48 10:52 10:56 11:00 11:02 11:08 11:15 11:19 - 11:30
09:45 09:50 09:55 10:00 - 10:09 - 10:19 - - - - - - - - - 10:44
10:30 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:51 10:58 11:04 11:11 11:18 11:22 11:26 11:30 11:32 11:38 11:45 11:49 - 12:00
11:00 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:21 11:28 11:34 11:41 11:48 11:52 11:56 12:00 12:02 12:08 12:15 12:19 - 12:30
10:45 10:50 10:55 11:00 - 11:09 - 11:19 - - - - - - - - - 11:44
11:30 11:35 11:40 11:45 11:51 11:58 12:04 12:11 12:18 12:22 12:26 12:30 12:32 12:38 12:45 12:49 - 13:00
12:00 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:21 12:28 12:34 12:41 12:48 12:52 12:56 13:00 13:02 13:08 13:15 13:19 - 13:30
11:45 11:50 11:55 12:00 - 12:09 - 12:19 - - - - - - - - - 12:44
12:30 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:51 12:58 13:04 13:11 13:18 13:22 13:26 13:30 13:32 13:38 13:45 13:49 - 14:00
13:00 13:05 13:10 13:15 13:21 13:28 13:34 13:41 13:48 13:52 13:56 14:00 14:02 14:08 14:15 14:19 - 14:30
13:30 13:35 13:40 13:45 13:51 13:58 14:04 14:11 14:18 14:22 14:26 14:30 14:32 14:38 14:45 14:49 - 15:00
14:00 14:05 14:10 14:15 14:21 14:28 14:34 14:41 14:48 14:52 14:56 15:00 15:02 15:08 15:15 15:19 - 15:30
14:30 14:35 14:40 14:45 14:51 14:58 15:04 15:11 15:18 15:22 15:26 15:30 15:32 15:38 15:45 15:49 - 16:00
15:00 15:05 15:10 15:15 15:21 15:28 15:34 15:41 15:48 15:52 15:56 16:00 16:02 16:08 16:15 16:19 - 16:30
15:30 15:35 15:40 15:45 15:51 15:58 16:04 16:11 16:18 16:22 16:26 16:30 16:32 16:38 16:45 16:49 - 17:00
16:00 16:05 16:10 16:15 16:21 16:28 16:34 16:41 16:48 16:52 16:56 17:00 17:02 17:08 17:15 17:19 - 17:30
16:30 16:35 16:40 16:45 16:51 16:58 17:04 17:11 17:18 17:22 17:26 17:30 17:32 17:38 17:45 17:49 - 18:00
17:00 17:05 17:10 17:15 17:21 17:28 17:34 17:41 17:48 17:52 17:56 18:00 18:02 18:08 18:15 18:19 - 18:30
17:30 17:35 17:40 17:45 17:51 17:58 18:04 18:11 18:18 18:22 18:26 18:30 18:32 18:38 18:45 18:49 - 19:00
18:00 18:05 18:10 18:15 18:21 18:28 18:34 18:41 18:48 18:52 18:56 19:00 19:02 19:08 19:15 19:19 - 19:30
18:30 18:35 18:40 18:45 18:51 18:58 19:04 19:11 19:18 19:22 19:26 19:30 19:32 19:38 19:45 19:49 - 20:00
19:00 19:05 19:10 19:15 19:21 19:28 19:34 19:41 19:48 19:52 19:56 20:00 20:02 20:08 20:15 20:19 - 20:30
19:30 19:35 19:40 19:45 19:51 19:58 20:04 20:11 20:18 20:22 20:26 20:30 20:32 20:38 20:45 20:49 - 21:00
20:00 20:05 20:10 20:15 20:21 20:28 20:34 20:41 20:48 20:52 20:56 21:00 21:02 21:08 21:15 21:19 - 21:30
20:30 20:35 20:40 20:45 20:51 20:58 21:04 21:11 21:18 21:22 21:26 21:30 21:32 21:38 21:45 21:49 - 22:00
21:00 21:05 21:10 21:15 21:21 21:28 21:34 21:41 21:48 21:52 21:56 22:00 22:02 22:08 22:15 22:19 - 22:30
21:30 21:35 21:40 21:45 21:51 21:58 22:04 22:11 22:18 22:22 22:26 22:30 22:32 22:38 22:45 22:49 - 23:00
22:00 22:05 22:10 22:15 22:21 22:28 22:34 22:41 22:48 22:52 22:56 23:00 23:02 23:08 23:15 23:19 - 23:30
22:30 22:35 22:40 22:45 22:51 22:58 23:04 23:11 23:18 23:22 23:26 23:30 23:32 23:38 23:45 23:49 - 00:00
23:00 23:05 23:10 23:15 23:21 23:28 23:34 23:41 23:48 23:52 23:56 00:00 00:02 00:08 00:15 00:19 - 00:30
23:30 23:35 23:40 23:45 23:51 23:58 00:04 00:11 00:18 00:22 00:26 00:30 00:32 00:38 00:45 00:49 - 01:00
00:00 00:05 00:10 00:15 00:21 00:28 00:34 00:41 00:48 00:52 00:56 01:00 01:02 01:08 01:15 01:19 - 01:30

Sunday 28 January 2018
06:30 06:35 06:40 06:45 06:51 06:58 07:04 07:11 07:18 07:22 07:26 07:30 07:32 07:38 07:45 07:49 - 08:00
07:00 07:05 07:10 07:15 07:21 07:28 07:34 07:41 07:48 07:52 07:56 08:00 08:02 08:08 08:15 08:19 - 08:30
07:30 07:35 07:40 07:45 07:51 07:58 08:04 08:11 08:18 08:22 08:26 08:30 08:32 08:38 08:45 08:49 - 09:00
08:00 08:05 08:10 08:15 08:21 08:28 08:34 08:41 08:48 08:52 08:56 09:00 09:02 09:08 09:15 09:19 - 09:30
08:30 08:35 08:40 08:45 08:51 08:58 09:04 09:11 09:18 09:22 09:26 09:30 09:32 09:38 09:45 09:49 - 10:00
09:00 09:05 09:10 09:15 09:21 09:28 09:34 09:41 09:48 09:52 09:56 10:00 10:02 10:08 10:15 10:19 - 10:30
09:30 09:35 09:40 09:45 09:51 09:58 10:04 10:11 10:18 10:22 10:26 10:30 10:32 10:38 10:45 10:49 - 11:00
10:00 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:21 10:28 10:34 10:41 10:48 10:52 10:56 11:00 11:02 11:08 11:15 11:19 - 11:30
10:30 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:51 10:58 11:04 11:11 11:18 11:22 11:26 11:30 11:32 11:38 11:45 11:49 - 12:00
11:00 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:21 11:28 11:34 11:41 11:48 11:52 11:56 12:00 12:02 12:08 12:15 12:19 - 12:30
11:30 11:35 11:40 11:45 11:51 11:58 12:04 12:11 12:18 12:22 12:26 12:30 12:32 12:38 12:45 12:49 - 13:00
12:00 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:21 12:28 12:34 12:41 12:48 12:52 12:56 13:00 13:02 13:08 13:15 13:19 - 13:30
12:30 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:51 12:58 13:04 13:11 13:18 13:22 13:26 13:30 13:32 13:38 13:45 13:49 - 14:00
13:00 13:05 13:10 13:15 13:21 13:28 13:34 13:41 13:48 13:52 13:56 14:00 14:02 14:08 14:15 14:19 - 14:30
13:30 13:35 13:40 13:45 13:51 13:58 14:04 14:11 14:18 14:22 14:26 14:30 14:32 14:38 14:45 14:49 - 15:00
14:00 14:05 14:10 14:15 14:21 14:28 14:34 14:41 14:48 14:52 14:56 15:00 15:02 15:08 15:15 15:19 - 15:30
14:30 14:35 14:40 14:45 14:51 14:58 15:04 15:11 15:18 15:22 15:26 15:30 15:32 15:38 15:45 15:49 - 16:00
15:00 15:05 15:10 15:15 15:21 15:28 15:34 15:41 15:48 15:52 15:56 16:00 16:02 16:08 16:15 16:19 - 16:30
15:30 15:35 15:40 15:45 15:51 15:58 16:04 16:11 16:18 16:22 16:26 16:30 16:32 16:38 16:45 16:49 - 17:00
16:00 16:05 16:10 16:15 16:21 16:28 16:34 16:41 16:48 16:52 16:56 17:00 17:02 17:08 17:15 17:19 - 17:30
16:30 16:35 16:40 16:45 16:51 16:58 17:04 17:11 17:18 17:22 17:26 17:30 17:32 17:38 17:45 17:49 - 18:00
17:00 17:05 17:10 17:15 17:21 17:28 17:34 17:41 17:48 17:52 17:56 18:00 18:02 18:08 18:15 18:19 - 18:30
17:30 17:35 17:40 17:45 17:51 17:58 18:04 18:11 18:18 18:22 18:26 18:30 18:32 18:38 18:45 18:49 - 19:00
18:00 18:05 18:10 18:15 18:21 18:28 18:34 18:41 18:48 18:52 18:56 19:00 19:02 19:08 19:15 19:19 - 19:30
18:30 18:35 18:40 18:45 18:51 18:58 19:04 19:11 19:18 19:22 19:26 19:30 19:32 19:38 19:45 19:49 - 20:00
19:00 19:05 19:10 19:15 19:21 19:28 19:34 19:41 19:48 19:52 19:56 20:00 20:02 20:08 20:15 20:19 - 20:30
19:30 19:35 19:40 19:45 19:51 19:58 20:04 20:11 20:18 20:22 20:26 20:30 20:32 20:38 20:45 20:49 - 21:00
20:00 20:05 20:10 20:15 20:21 20:28 20:34 20:41 20:48 20:52 20:56 21:00 21:02 21:08 21:15 21:19 - 21:30
20:30 20:35 20:40 20:45 20:51 20:58 21:04 21:11 21:18 21:22 21:26 21:30 21:32 21:38 21:45 21:49 - 22:00
21:00 21:05 21:10 21:15 21:21 21:28 21:34 21:41 21:48 21:52 21:56 22:00 22:02 22:08 22:15 22:19 - 22:30
21:30 21:35 21:40 21:45 21:51 21:58 22:04 22:11 22:18 22:22 22:26 22:30 22:32 22:38 22:45 22:49 - 23:00
22:00 22:05 22:10 22:15 22:21 22:28 22:34 22:41 22:48 22:52 22:56 23:00 23:02 23:08 23:15 23:19 - 23:30
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Saturday 27 & Monday 29 January 2018
06:15 - 06:26 06:31 06:38 06:44 06:46 06:50 06:54 06:58 07:05 07:12 07:18 07:25 07:31 07:36 07:41 07:46
06:45 - 06:56 07:01 07:08 07:14 07:16 07:20 07:24 07:28 07:35 07:42 07:48 07:55 08:01 08:06 08:11 08:16
07:15 - 07:26 07:31 07:38 07:44 07:46 07:50 07:54 07:58 08:05 08:12 08:18 08:25 08:31 08:36 08:41 08:46
07:45 - 07:56 08:01 08:08 08:14 08:16 08:20 08:24 08:28 08:35 08:42 08:48 08:55 09:01 09:06 09:11 09:16
08:15 - 08:26 08:31 08:38 08:44 08:46 08:50 08:54 08:58 09:05 09:12 09:18 09:25 09:31 09:36 09:41 09:46
08:45 - 08:56 09:01 09:08 09:14 09:16 09:20 09:24 09:28 09:35 09:42 09:48 09:55 10:01 10:06 10:11 10:16
09:15 - 09:26 09:31 09:38 09:44 09:46 09:50 09:54 09:58 10:05 10:12 10:18 10:25 10:31 10:36 10:41 10:46
09:45 - 09:56 10:01 10:08 10:14 10:16 10:20 10:24 10:28 10:35 10:42 10:48 10:55 11:01 11:06 11:11 11:16
10:15 - 10:26 10:31 10:38 10:44 10:46 10:50 10:54 10:58 11:05 11:12 11:18 11:25 11:31 11:36 11:41 11:46
10:45 - 10:56 11:01 11:08 11:14 11:16 11:20 11:24 11:28 11:35 11:42 11:48 11:55 12:01 12:06 12:11 12:16
11:15 - 11:26 11:31 11:38 11:44 11:46 11:50 11:54 11:58 12:05 12:12 12:18 12:25 12:31 12:36 12:41 12:46
11:45 - 11:56 12:01 12:08 12:14 12:16 12:20 12:24 12:28 12:35 12:42 12:48 12:55 13:01 13:06 13:11 13:16
12:15 - 12:26 12:31 12:38 12:44 12:46 12:50 12:54 12:58 13:05 13:12 13:18 13:25 13:31 13:36 13:41 13:46
12:45 - 12:56 13:01 13:08 13:14 13:16 13:20 13:24 13:28 13:35 13:42 13:48 13:55 14:01 14:06 14:11 14:16
13:15 - 13:26 13:31 13:38 13:44 13:46 13:50 13:54 13:58 14:05 14:12 14:18 14:25 14:31 14:36 14:41 14:46
13:40 - - - - - - - - - 14:05 - 14:15 - 14:24 14:29 14:34 14:39
13:45 - 13:56 14:01 14:08 14:14 14:16 14:20 14:24 14:28 14:35 14:42 14:48 14:55 15:01 15:06 15:11 15:16
14:15 - 14:26 14:31 14:38 14:44 14:46 14:50 14:54 14:58 15:05 15:12 15:18 15:25 15:31 15:36 15:41 15:46
14:40 - - - - - - - - - 15:05 - 15:15 - 15:24 15:29 15:34 15:39
14:45 - 14:56 15:01 15:08 15:14 15:16 15:20 15:24 15:28 15:35 15:42 15:48 15:55 16:01 16:06 16:11 16:16
15:15 - 15:26 15:31 15:38 15:44 15:46 15:50 15:54 15:58 16:05 16:12 16:18 16:25 16:31 16:36 16:41 16:46
15:40 - - - - - - - - - 16:05 - 16:15 - 16:24 16:29 16:34 16:39
15:45 - 15:56 16:01 16:08 16:14 16:16 16:20 16:24 16:28 16:35 16:42 16:48 16:55 17:01 17:06 17:11 17:16
16:15 - 16:26 16:31 16:38 16:44 16:46 16:50 16:54 16:58 17:05 17:12 17:18 17:25 17:31 17:36 17:41 17:46
16:40 - - - - - - - - - 17:05 - 17:15 - 17:24 17:29 17:34 17:39
16:45 - 16:56 17:01 17:08 17:14 17:16 17:20 17:24 17:28 17:35 17:42 17:48 17:55 18:01 18:06 18:11 18:16
17:15 - 17:26 17:31 17:38 17:44 17:46 17:50 17:54 17:58 18:05 18:12 18:18 18:25 18:31 18:36 18:41 18:46
17:40 - - - - - - - - - 18:05 - 18:15 - 18:24 18:29 18:34 18:39
17:45 - 17:56 18:01 18:08 18:14 18:16 18:20 18:24 18:28 18:35 18:42 18:48 18:55 19:01 19:06 19:11 19:16
18:15 - 18:26 18:31 18:38 18:44 18:46 18:50 18:54 18:58 19:05 19:12 19:18 19:25 19:31 19:36 19:41 19:46
18:45 - 18:56 19:01 19:08 19:14 19:16 19:20 19:24 19:28 19:35 19:42 19:48 19:55 20:01 20:06 20:11 20:16
19:15 - 19:26 19:31 19:38 19:44 19:46 19:50 19:54 19:58 20:05 20:12 20:18 20:25 20:31 20:36 20:41 20:46
19:45 - 19:56 20:01 20:08 20:14 20:16 20:20 20:24 20:28 20:35 20:42 20:48 20:55 21:01 21:06 21:11 21:16
20:15 - 20:26 20:31 20:38 20:44 20:46 20:50 20:54 20:58 21:05 21:12 21:18 21:25 21:31 21:36 21:41 21:46
20:45 - 20:56 21:01 21:08 21:14 21:16 21:20 21:24 21:28 21:35 21:42 21:48 21:55 22:01 22:06 22:11 22:16
21:15 - 21:26 21:31 21:38 21:44 21:46 21:50 21:54 21:58 22:05 22:12 22:18 22:25 22:31 22:36 22:41 22:46
21:45 - 21:56 22:01 22:08 22:14 22:16 22:20 22:24 22:28 22:35 22:42 22:48 22:55 23:01 23:06 23:11 23:16
22:15 - 22:26 22:31 22:38 22:44 22:46 22:50 22:54 22:58 23:05 23:12 23:18 23:25 23:31 23:36 23:41 23:46
22:45 - 22:56 23:01 23:08 23:14 23:16 23:20 23:24 23:28 23:35 23:42 23:48 23:55 00:01 00:06 00:11 00:16
23:15 - 23:26 23:31 23:38 23:44 23:46 23:50 23:54 23:58 00:05 00:12 00:18 00:25 00:31 00:36 00:41 00:46
23:45 - 23:56 00:01 00:08 00:14 00:16 00:20 00:24 00:28 00:35 00:42 00:48 00:55 01:01 01:06 01:11 01:16
00:15 - 00:26 00:31 00:38 00:44 00:46 00:50 00:54 00:58 01:05 01:12 01:18 01:25 01:31 01:36 01:41 01:46
00:45 - 00:56 01:01 01:08 01:14 01:16 01:19 01:23 01:27 01:34 01:41 01:47 01:54 02:00 02:05 02:10 02:15

Sunday 28 January 2018
06:15 - 06:26 06:31 06:38 06:44 06:46 06:50 06:54 06:58 07:05 07:12 07:18 07:25 07:31 07:36 07:41 07:46
06:45 - 06:56 07:01 07:08 07:14 07:16 07:20 07:24 07:28 07:35 07:42 07:48 07:55 08:01 08:06 08:11 08:16
07:15 - 07:26 07:31 07:38 07:44 07:46 07:50 07:54 07:58 08:05 08:12 08:18 08:25 08:31 08:36 08:41 08:46
07:45 - 07:56 08:01 08:08 08:14 08:16 08:20 08:24 08:28 08:35 08:42 08:48 08:55 09:01 09:06 09:11 09:16
08:15 - 08:26 08:31 08:38 08:44 08:46 08:50 08:54 08:58 09:05 09:12 09:18 09:25 09:31 09:36 09:41 09:46
08:45 - 08:56 09:01 09:08 09:14 09:16 09:20 09:24 09:28 09:35 09:42 09:48 09:55 10:01 10:06 10:11 10:16
09:15 - 09:26 09:31 09:38 09:44 09:46 09:50 09:54 09:58 10:05 10:12 10:18 10:25 10:31 10:36 10:41 10:46
09:45 - 09:56 10:01 10:08 10:14 10:16 10:20 10:24 10:28 10:35 10:42 10:48 10:55 11:01 11:06 11:11 11:16
10:15 - 10:26 10:31 10:38 10:44 10:46 10:50 10:54 10:58 11:05 11:12 11:18 11:25 11:31 11:36 11:41 11:46
10:45 - 10:56 11:01 11:08 11:14 11:16 11:20 11:24 11:28 11:35 11:42 11:48 11:55 12:01 12:06 12:11 12:16
11:15 - 11:26 11:31 11:38 11:44 11:46 11:50 11:54 11:58 12:05 12:12 12:18 12:25 12:31 12:36 12:41 12:46
11:45 - 11:56 12:01 12:08 12:14 12:16 12:20 12:24 12:28 12:35 12:42 12:48 12:55 13:01 13:06 13:11 13:16
12:15 - 12:26 12:31 12:38 12:44 12:46 12:50 12:54 12:58 13:05 13:12 13:18 13:25 13:31 13:36 13:41 13:46
12:45 - 12:56 13:01 13:08 13:14 13:16 13:20 13:24 13:28 13:35 13:42 13:48 13:55 14:01 14:06 14:11 14:16
13:15 - 13:26 13:31 13:38 13:44 13:46 13:50 13:54 13:58 14:05 14:12 14:18 14:25 14:31 14:36 14:41 14:46
13:45 - 13:56 14:01 14:08 14:14 14:16 14:20 14:24 14:28 14:35 14:42 14:48 14:55 15:01 15:06 15:11 15:16
14:15 - 14:26 14:31 14:38 14:44 14:46 14:50 14:54 14:58 15:05 15:12 15:18 15:25 15:31 15:36 15:41 15:46
14:45 - 14:56 15:01 15:08 15:14 15:16 15:20 15:24 15:28 15:35 15:42 15:48 15:55 16:01 16:06 16:11 16:16
15:15 - 15:26 15:31 15:38 15:44 15:46 15:50 15:54 15:58 16:05 16:12 16:18 16:25 16:31 16:36 16:41 16:46
15:45 - 15:56 16:01 16:08 16:14 16:16 16:20 16:24 16:28 16:35 16:42 16:48 16:55 17:01 17:06 17:11 17:16
16:15 - 16:26 16:31 16:38 16:44 16:46 16:50 16:54 16:58 17:05 17:12 17:18 17:25 17:31 17:36 17:41 17:46
16:45 - 16:56 17:01 17:08 17:14 17:16 17:20 17:24 17:28 17:35 17:42 17:48 17:55 18:01 18:06 18:11 18:16
17:15 - 17:26 17:31 17:38 17:44 17:46 17:50 17:54 17:58 18:05 18:12 18:18 18:25 18:31 18:36 18:41 18:46
17:45 - 17:56 18:01 18:08 18:14 18:16 18:20 18:24 18:28 18:35 18:42 18:48 18:55 19:01 19:06 19:11 19:16
18:15 - 18:26 18:31 18:38 18:44 18:46 18:50 18:54 18:58 19:05 19:12 19:18 19:25 19:31 19:36 19:41 19:46
18:45 - 18:56 19:01 19:08 19:14 19:16 19:20 19:24 19:28 19:35 19:42 19:48 19:55 20:01 20:06 20:11 20:16
19:15 - 19:26 19:31 19:38 19:44 19:46 19:50 19:54 19:58 20:05 20:12 20:18 20:25 20:31 20:36 20:41 20:46
19:45 - 19:56 20:01 20:08 20:14 20:16 20:20 20:24 20:28 20:35 20:42 20:48 20:55 21:01 21:06 21:11 21:16
20:15 - 20:26 20:31 20:38 20:44 20:46 20:50 20:54 20:58 21:05 21:12 21:18 21:25 21:31 21:36 21:41 21:46
20:45 - 20:56 21:01 21:08 21:14 21:16 21:20 21:24 21:28 21:35 21:42 21:48 21:55 22:01 22:06 22:11 22:16
21:15 - 21:26 21:31 21:38 21:44 21:46 21:50 21:54 21:58 22:05 22:12 22:18 22:25 22:31 22:36 22:41 22:46
21:45 - 21:56 22:01 22:08 22:14 22:16 22:20 22:24 22:28 22:35 22:42 22:48 22:55 23:01 23:06 23:11 23:16
22:15 - 22:26 22:31 22:38 22:44 22:46 22:50 22:54 22:58 23:05 23:12 23:18 23:25 23:31 23:36 23:41 23:46

Buses replace trains
Saturday 27, Sunday 28 & Monday 29 January 2018 
Britomart – Swanson

Train services are contracted and funded by Auckland Transport and operated by Transdev Auckland.

Explanation of notes used

Times in red italics = buses replacing regular train services.
Times in bold mean that the service will not depart before the time shown. All other times are approximate and services will stop as required.

Please note that rail buses are unable to accommodate mobility scooters, bicycles and large personal items. We apologise for any inconvenience caused. Please make 
yourself visible and wave to the bus driver. On the bus, press button/pull cord before the stop you wish to disembark at. Your AT HOP card can be used on the rail buses, 
drivers will accept cash fares and your current valid Rail Pass. When connecting between train and rail replacement bus using your AT HOP Card, tag on and off on each form 
of transport (ie Train and bus or Rail Replacement bus to a different Rail Replacement bus). Further information about the location of rail bus stops can be found at stations 
and at www.AT.govt.nz. Rail bus replacement services are operated by Ritchies Transport Ltd.Times in yellow background = Operate on Saturday 27 January 2018 only.

RAIL BUS STOP LOCATIONS: SWANSON: Swanson Station Car Park (5975); RANUI: Ranui Station Rd; STURGES RD: On Swanson Rd, near Park and Ride entrance, 
57 Swanson Rd (5881); HENDERSON: Henderson Interchange, Railside Avenue, Stop B (5860); SUNNYVALE: 36 Seymour Rd; GLEN EDEN: Opposite 190 West Coast 
Rd (5429); FRUITVALE RD: 75 Arawa St; NEW LYNN: New Lynn Transport Centre Stop 5 (5914); AVONDALE: 18-20 St Jude St; MT ALBERT: 911 New North Rd, near 
Carrington Rd (8233); BALDWIN AVE: Outside 25 Wairere Ave (8867); MORNINGSIDE: 639 – 641 New North Rd (8217); KINGSLAND: 437 New North Rd (8211); MT EDEN: 
97 Mt Eden Rd, Mt Eden Rd Overbridge (8503); NEWMARKET: Stop N7, 19 Remuera Rd (7401); GRAFTON: Station entrance, Park Rd Overbridge (7231); PARNELL: 
No rail bus service will be provided; BRITOMART: Customs St east between Commerce and Gore FACING WEST. The numbers in brackets are AT bus stop numbers.

RAIL BUS STOP LOCATIONS:  BRITOMART: Customs St east between Commerce and Gore FACING EAST; PARNELL: No rail bus service will be provided; GRAFTON: 
Station entrance, Park Rd Overbridge (7230); NEWMARKET: Stop N7, 19 Remuera Rd (7401); MT EDEN: Mt Eden Rd, Mt Eden Rd Overbridge, near Enfi eld St (8502); 
KINGSLAND: 434 New North Rd (8210); MORNINGSIDE: 626 New North Rd (8216); BALDWIN AVE: Outside 32 Wairere Ave (8872); MT ALBERT: 986 New North Rd 
(8232); AVONDALE: 31 St Jude Street; NEW LYNN: New Lynn Transport Centre Stop 4b (5912); FRUITVALE RD: 82 Arawa Street; GLEN EDEN: 190 West Coast Rd, 
Glen Eden Shops (5458); SUNNYVALE: 33 Seymour Rd; HENDERSON: Henderson Interchange, Railside Avenue, Stop A (5841); STURGES RD: 44 – 46 Swanson Rd 
(5424); RANUI: Ranui Station Rd; SWANSON: Swanson Station Car Park (5975). The numbers in brackets are AT bus stop numbers.

Temporary Rail Bus Timetable

 to Britomart
 

 to Swanson 

For more information visit 
www.AT.govt.nz or phone 09 366 6400
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Saturday 27 & Monday 29 January 2018
06:30 06:35 06:40 06:45 06:51 06:58 07:04 07:11 07:18 07:22 07:26 07:30 07:32 07:38 07:45 07:49 - 08:00
07:00 07:05 07:10 07:15 07:21 07:28 07:34 07:41 07:48 07:52 07:56 08:00 08:02 08:08 08:15 08:19 - 08:30
06:45 06:50 06:55 07:00 - 07:09 - 07:19 - - - - - - - - - 07:44
07:30 07:35 07:40 07:45 07:51 07:58 08:04 08:11 08:18 08:22 08:26 08:30 08:32 08:38 08:45 08:49 - 09:00
08:00 08:05 08:10 08:15 08:21 08:28 08:34 08:41 08:48 08:52 08:56 09:00 09:02 09:08 09:15 09:19 - 09:30
07:45 07:50 07:55 08:00 - 08:09 - 08:19 - - - - - - - - - 08:44
08:30 08:35 08:40 08:45 08:51 08:58 09:04 09:11 09:18 09:22 09:26 09:30 09:32 09:38 09:45 09:49 - 10:00
09:00 09:05 09:10 09:15 09:21 09:28 09:34 09:41 09:48 09:52 09:56 10:00 10:02 10:08 10:15 10:19 - 10:30
08:45 08:50 08:55 09:00 - 09:09 - 09:19 - - - - - - - - - 09:44
09:30 09:35 09:40 09:45 09:51 09:58 10:04 10:11 10:18 10:22 10:26 10:30 10:32 10:38 10:45 10:49 - 11:00
10:00 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:21 10:28 10:34 10:41 10:48 10:52 10:56 11:00 11:02 11:08 11:15 11:19 - 11:30
09:45 09:50 09:55 10:00 - 10:09 - 10:19 - - - - - - - - - 10:44
10:30 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:51 10:58 11:04 11:11 11:18 11:22 11:26 11:30 11:32 11:38 11:45 11:49 - 12:00
11:00 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:21 11:28 11:34 11:41 11:48 11:52 11:56 12:00 12:02 12:08 12:15 12:19 - 12:30
10:45 10:50 10:55 11:00 - 11:09 - 11:19 - - - - - - - - - 11:44
11:30 11:35 11:40 11:45 11:51 11:58 12:04 12:11 12:18 12:22 12:26 12:30 12:32 12:38 12:45 12:49 - 13:00
12:00 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:21 12:28 12:34 12:41 12:48 12:52 12:56 13:00 13:02 13:08 13:15 13:19 - 13:30
11:45 11:50 11:55 12:00 - 12:09 - 12:19 - - - - - - - - - 12:44
12:30 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:51 12:58 13:04 13:11 13:18 13:22 13:26 13:30 13:32 13:38 13:45 13:49 - 14:00
13:00 13:05 13:10 13:15 13:21 13:28 13:34 13:41 13:48 13:52 13:56 14:00 14:02 14:08 14:15 14:19 - 14:30
13:30 13:35 13:40 13:45 13:51 13:58 14:04 14:11 14:18 14:22 14:26 14:30 14:32 14:38 14:45 14:49 - 15:00
14:00 14:05 14:10 14:15 14:21 14:28 14:34 14:41 14:48 14:52 14:56 15:00 15:02 15:08 15:15 15:19 - 15:30
14:30 14:35 14:40 14:45 14:51 14:58 15:04 15:11 15:18 15:22 15:26 15:30 15:32 15:38 15:45 15:49 - 16:00
15:00 15:05 15:10 15:15 15:21 15:28 15:34 15:41 15:48 15:52 15:56 16:00 16:02 16:08 16:15 16:19 - 16:30
15:30 15:35 15:40 15:45 15:51 15:58 16:04 16:11 16:18 16:22 16:26 16:30 16:32 16:38 16:45 16:49 - 17:00
16:00 16:05 16:10 16:15 16:21 16:28 16:34 16:41 16:48 16:52 16:56 17:00 17:02 17:08 17:15 17:19 - 17:30
16:30 16:35 16:40 16:45 16:51 16:58 17:04 17:11 17:18 17:22 17:26 17:30 17:32 17:38 17:45 17:49 - 18:00
17:00 17:05 17:10 17:15 17:21 17:28 17:34 17:41 17:48 17:52 17:56 18:00 18:02 18:08 18:15 18:19 - 18:30
17:30 17:35 17:40 17:45 17:51 17:58 18:04 18:11 18:18 18:22 18:26 18:30 18:32 18:38 18:45 18:49 - 19:00
18:00 18:05 18:10 18:15 18:21 18:28 18:34 18:41 18:48 18:52 18:56 19:00 19:02 19:08 19:15 19:19 - 19:30
18:30 18:35 18:40 18:45 18:51 18:58 19:04 19:11 19:18 19:22 19:26 19:30 19:32 19:38 19:45 19:49 - 20:00
19:00 19:05 19:10 19:15 19:21 19:28 19:34 19:41 19:48 19:52 19:56 20:00 20:02 20:08 20:15 20:19 - 20:30
19:30 19:35 19:40 19:45 19:51 19:58 20:04 20:11 20:18 20:22 20:26 20:30 20:32 20:38 20:45 20:49 - 21:00
20:00 20:05 20:10 20:15 20:21 20:28 20:34 20:41 20:48 20:52 20:56 21:00 21:02 21:08 21:15 21:19 - 21:30
20:30 20:35 20:40 20:45 20:51 20:58 21:04 21:11 21:18 21:22 21:26 21:30 21:32 21:38 21:45 21:49 - 22:00
21:00 21:05 21:10 21:15 21:21 21:28 21:34 21:41 21:48 21:52 21:56 22:00 22:02 22:08 22:15 22:19 - 22:30
21:30 21:35 21:40 21:45 21:51 21:58 22:04 22:11 22:18 22:22 22:26 22:30 22:32 22:38 22:45 22:49 - 23:00
22:00 22:05 22:10 22:15 22:21 22:28 22:34 22:41 22:48 22:52 22:56 23:00 23:02 23:08 23:15 23:19 - 23:30
22:30 22:35 22:40 22:45 22:51 22:58 23:04 23:11 23:18 23:22 23:26 23:30 23:32 23:38 23:45 23:49 - 00:00
23:00 23:05 23:10 23:15 23:21 23:28 23:34 23:41 23:48 23:52 23:56 00:00 00:02 00:08 00:15 00:19 - 00:30
23:30 23:35 23:40 23:45 23:51 23:58 00:04 00:11 00:18 00:22 00:26 00:30 00:32 00:38 00:45 00:49 - 01:00
00:00 00:05 00:10 00:15 00:21 00:28 00:34 00:41 00:48 00:52 00:56 01:00 01:02 01:08 01:15 01:19 - 01:30

Sunday 28 January 2018
06:30 06:35 06:40 06:45 06:51 06:58 07:04 07:11 07:18 07:22 07:26 07:30 07:32 07:38 07:45 07:49 - 08:00
07:00 07:05 07:10 07:15 07:21 07:28 07:34 07:41 07:48 07:52 07:56 08:00 08:02 08:08 08:15 08:19 - 08:30
07:30 07:35 07:40 07:45 07:51 07:58 08:04 08:11 08:18 08:22 08:26 08:30 08:32 08:38 08:45 08:49 - 09:00
08:00 08:05 08:10 08:15 08:21 08:28 08:34 08:41 08:48 08:52 08:56 09:00 09:02 09:08 09:15 09:19 - 09:30
08:30 08:35 08:40 08:45 08:51 08:58 09:04 09:11 09:18 09:22 09:26 09:30 09:32 09:38 09:45 09:49 - 10:00
09:00 09:05 09:10 09:15 09:21 09:28 09:34 09:41 09:48 09:52 09:56 10:00 10:02 10:08 10:15 10:19 - 10:30
09:30 09:35 09:40 09:45 09:51 09:58 10:04 10:11 10:18 10:22 10:26 10:30 10:32 10:38 10:45 10:49 - 11:00
10:00 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:21 10:28 10:34 10:41 10:48 10:52 10:56 11:00 11:02 11:08 11:15 11:19 - 11:30
10:30 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:51 10:58 11:04 11:11 11:18 11:22 11:26 11:30 11:32 11:38 11:45 11:49 - 12:00
11:00 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:21 11:28 11:34 11:41 11:48 11:52 11:56 12:00 12:02 12:08 12:15 12:19 - 12:30
11:30 11:35 11:40 11:45 11:51 11:58 12:04 12:11 12:18 12:22 12:26 12:30 12:32 12:38 12:45 12:49 - 13:00
12:00 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:21 12:28 12:34 12:41 12:48 12:52 12:56 13:00 13:02 13:08 13:15 13:19 - 13:30
12:30 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:51 12:58 13:04 13:11 13:18 13:22 13:26 13:30 13:32 13:38 13:45 13:49 - 14:00
13:00 13:05 13:10 13:15 13:21 13:28 13:34 13:41 13:48 13:52 13:56 14:00 14:02 14:08 14:15 14:19 - 14:30
13:30 13:35 13:40 13:45 13:51 13:58 14:04 14:11 14:18 14:22 14:26 14:30 14:32 14:38 14:45 14:49 - 15:00
14:00 14:05 14:10 14:15 14:21 14:28 14:34 14:41 14:48 14:52 14:56 15:00 15:02 15:08 15:15 15:19 - 15:30
14:30 14:35 14:40 14:45 14:51 14:58 15:04 15:11 15:18 15:22 15:26 15:30 15:32 15:38 15:45 15:49 - 16:00
15:00 15:05 15:10 15:15 15:21 15:28 15:34 15:41 15:48 15:52 15:56 16:00 16:02 16:08 16:15 16:19 - 16:30
15:30 15:35 15:40 15:45 15:51 15:58 16:04 16:11 16:18 16:22 16:26 16:30 16:32 16:38 16:45 16:49 - 17:00
16:00 16:05 16:10 16:15 16:21 16:28 16:34 16:41 16:48 16:52 16:56 17:00 17:02 17:08 17:15 17:19 - 17:30
16:30 16:35 16:40 16:45 16:51 16:58 17:04 17:11 17:18 17:22 17:26 17:30 17:32 17:38 17:45 17:49 - 18:00
17:00 17:05 17:10 17:15 17:21 17:28 17:34 17:41 17:48 17:52 17:56 18:00 18:02 18:08 18:15 18:19 - 18:30
17:30 17:35 17:40 17:45 17:51 17:58 18:04 18:11 18:18 18:22 18:26 18:30 18:32 18:38 18:45 18:49 - 19:00
18:00 18:05 18:10 18:15 18:21 18:28 18:34 18:41 18:48 18:52 18:56 19:00 19:02 19:08 19:15 19:19 - 19:30
18:30 18:35 18:40 18:45 18:51 18:58 19:04 19:11 19:18 19:22 19:26 19:30 19:32 19:38 19:45 19:49 - 20:00
19:00 19:05 19:10 19:15 19:21 19:28 19:34 19:41 19:48 19:52 19:56 20:00 20:02 20:08 20:15 20:19 - 20:30
19:30 19:35 19:40 19:45 19:51 19:58 20:04 20:11 20:18 20:22 20:26 20:30 20:32 20:38 20:45 20:49 - 21:00
20:00 20:05 20:10 20:15 20:21 20:28 20:34 20:41 20:48 20:52 20:56 21:00 21:02 21:08 21:15 21:19 - 21:30
20:30 20:35 20:40 20:45 20:51 20:58 21:04 21:11 21:18 21:22 21:26 21:30 21:32 21:38 21:45 21:49 - 22:00
21:00 21:05 21:10 21:15 21:21 21:28 21:34 21:41 21:48 21:52 21:56 22:00 22:02 22:08 22:15 22:19 - 22:30
21:30 21:35 21:40 21:45 21:51 21:58 22:04 22:11 22:18 22:22 22:26 22:30 22:32 22:38 22:45 22:49 - 23:00
22:00 22:05 22:10 22:15 22:21 22:28 22:34 22:41 22:48 22:52 22:56 23:00 23:02 23:08 23:15 23:19 - 23:30
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Saturday 27 & Monday 29 January 2018
06:15 - 06:26 06:31 06:38 06:44 06:46 06:50 06:54 06:58 07:05 07:12 07:18 07:25 07:31 07:36 07:41 07:46
06:45 - 06:56 07:01 07:08 07:14 07:16 07:20 07:24 07:28 07:35 07:42 07:48 07:55 08:01 08:06 08:11 08:16
07:15 - 07:26 07:31 07:38 07:44 07:46 07:50 07:54 07:58 08:05 08:12 08:18 08:25 08:31 08:36 08:41 08:46
07:45 - 07:56 08:01 08:08 08:14 08:16 08:20 08:24 08:28 08:35 08:42 08:48 08:55 09:01 09:06 09:11 09:16
08:15 - 08:26 08:31 08:38 08:44 08:46 08:50 08:54 08:58 09:05 09:12 09:18 09:25 09:31 09:36 09:41 09:46
08:45 - 08:56 09:01 09:08 09:14 09:16 09:20 09:24 09:28 09:35 09:42 09:48 09:55 10:01 10:06 10:11 10:16
09:15 - 09:26 09:31 09:38 09:44 09:46 09:50 09:54 09:58 10:05 10:12 10:18 10:25 10:31 10:36 10:41 10:46
09:45 - 09:56 10:01 10:08 10:14 10:16 10:20 10:24 10:28 10:35 10:42 10:48 10:55 11:01 11:06 11:11 11:16
10:15 - 10:26 10:31 10:38 10:44 10:46 10:50 10:54 10:58 11:05 11:12 11:18 11:25 11:31 11:36 11:41 11:46
10:45 - 10:56 11:01 11:08 11:14 11:16 11:20 11:24 11:28 11:35 11:42 11:48 11:55 12:01 12:06 12:11 12:16
11:15 - 11:26 11:31 11:38 11:44 11:46 11:50 11:54 11:58 12:05 12:12 12:18 12:25 12:31 12:36 12:41 12:46
11:45 - 11:56 12:01 12:08 12:14 12:16 12:20 12:24 12:28 12:35 12:42 12:48 12:55 13:01 13:06 13:11 13:16
12:15 - 12:26 12:31 12:38 12:44 12:46 12:50 12:54 12:58 13:05 13:12 13:18 13:25 13:31 13:36 13:41 13:46
12:45 - 12:56 13:01 13:08 13:14 13:16 13:20 13:24 13:28 13:35 13:42 13:48 13:55 14:01 14:06 14:11 14:16
13:15 - 13:26 13:31 13:38 13:44 13:46 13:50 13:54 13:58 14:05 14:12 14:18 14:25 14:31 14:36 14:41 14:46
13:40 - - - - - - - - - 14:05 - 14:15 - 14:24 14:29 14:34 14:39
13:45 - 13:56 14:01 14:08 14:14 14:16 14:20 14:24 14:28 14:35 14:42 14:48 14:55 15:01 15:06 15:11 15:16
14:15 - 14:26 14:31 14:38 14:44 14:46 14:50 14:54 14:58 15:05 15:12 15:18 15:25 15:31 15:36 15:41 15:46
14:40 - - - - - - - - - 15:05 - 15:15 - 15:24 15:29 15:34 15:39
14:45 - 14:56 15:01 15:08 15:14 15:16 15:20 15:24 15:28 15:35 15:42 15:48 15:55 16:01 16:06 16:11 16:16
15:15 - 15:26 15:31 15:38 15:44 15:46 15:50 15:54 15:58 16:05 16:12 16:18 16:25 16:31 16:36 16:41 16:46
15:40 - - - - - - - - - 16:05 - 16:15 - 16:24 16:29 16:34 16:39
15:45 - 15:56 16:01 16:08 16:14 16:16 16:20 16:24 16:28 16:35 16:42 16:48 16:55 17:01 17:06 17:11 17:16
16:15 - 16:26 16:31 16:38 16:44 16:46 16:50 16:54 16:58 17:05 17:12 17:18 17:25 17:31 17:36 17:41 17:46
16:40 - - - - - - - - - 17:05 - 17:15 - 17:24 17:29 17:34 17:39
16:45 - 16:56 17:01 17:08 17:14 17:16 17:20 17:24 17:28 17:35 17:42 17:48 17:55 18:01 18:06 18:11 18:16
17:15 - 17:26 17:31 17:38 17:44 17:46 17:50 17:54 17:58 18:05 18:12 18:18 18:25 18:31 18:36 18:41 18:46
17:40 - - - - - - - - - 18:05 - 18:15 - 18:24 18:29 18:34 18:39
17:45 - 17:56 18:01 18:08 18:14 18:16 18:20 18:24 18:28 18:35 18:42 18:48 18:55 19:01 19:06 19:11 19:16
18:15 - 18:26 18:31 18:38 18:44 18:46 18:50 18:54 18:58 19:05 19:12 19:18 19:25 19:31 19:36 19:41 19:46
18:45 - 18:56 19:01 19:08 19:14 19:16 19:20 19:24 19:28 19:35 19:42 19:48 19:55 20:01 20:06 20:11 20:16
19:15 - 19:26 19:31 19:38 19:44 19:46 19:50 19:54 19:58 20:05 20:12 20:18 20:25 20:31 20:36 20:41 20:46
19:45 - 19:56 20:01 20:08 20:14 20:16 20:20 20:24 20:28 20:35 20:42 20:48 20:55 21:01 21:06 21:11 21:16
20:15 - 20:26 20:31 20:38 20:44 20:46 20:50 20:54 20:58 21:05 21:12 21:18 21:25 21:31 21:36 21:41 21:46
20:45 - 20:56 21:01 21:08 21:14 21:16 21:20 21:24 21:28 21:35 21:42 21:48 21:55 22:01 22:06 22:11 22:16
21:15 - 21:26 21:31 21:38 21:44 21:46 21:50 21:54 21:58 22:05 22:12 22:18 22:25 22:31 22:36 22:41 22:46
21:45 - 21:56 22:01 22:08 22:14 22:16 22:20 22:24 22:28 22:35 22:42 22:48 22:55 23:01 23:06 23:11 23:16
22:15 - 22:26 22:31 22:38 22:44 22:46 22:50 22:54 22:58 23:05 23:12 23:18 23:25 23:31 23:36 23:41 23:46
22:45 - 22:56 23:01 23:08 23:14 23:16 23:20 23:24 23:28 23:35 23:42 23:48 23:55 00:01 00:06 00:11 00:16
23:15 - 23:26 23:31 23:38 23:44 23:46 23:50 23:54 23:58 00:05 00:12 00:18 00:25 00:31 00:36 00:41 00:46
23:45 - 23:56 00:01 00:08 00:14 00:16 00:20 00:24 00:28 00:35 00:42 00:48 00:55 01:01 01:06 01:11 01:16
00:15 - 00:26 00:31 00:38 00:44 00:46 00:50 00:54 00:58 01:05 01:12 01:18 01:25 01:31 01:36 01:41 01:46
00:45 - 00:56 01:01 01:08 01:14 01:16 01:19 01:23 01:27 01:34 01:41 01:47 01:54 02:00 02:05 02:10 02:15

Sunday 28 January 2018
06:15 - 06:26 06:31 06:38 06:44 06:46 06:50 06:54 06:58 07:05 07:12 07:18 07:25 07:31 07:36 07:41 07:46
06:45 - 06:56 07:01 07:08 07:14 07:16 07:20 07:24 07:28 07:35 07:42 07:48 07:55 08:01 08:06 08:11 08:16
07:15 - 07:26 07:31 07:38 07:44 07:46 07:50 07:54 07:58 08:05 08:12 08:18 08:25 08:31 08:36 08:41 08:46
07:45 - 07:56 08:01 08:08 08:14 08:16 08:20 08:24 08:28 08:35 08:42 08:48 08:55 09:01 09:06 09:11 09:16
08:15 - 08:26 08:31 08:38 08:44 08:46 08:50 08:54 08:58 09:05 09:12 09:18 09:25 09:31 09:36 09:41 09:46
08:45 - 08:56 09:01 09:08 09:14 09:16 09:20 09:24 09:28 09:35 09:42 09:48 09:55 10:01 10:06 10:11 10:16
09:15 - 09:26 09:31 09:38 09:44 09:46 09:50 09:54 09:58 10:05 10:12 10:18 10:25 10:31 10:36 10:41 10:46
09:45 - 09:56 10:01 10:08 10:14 10:16 10:20 10:24 10:28 10:35 10:42 10:48 10:55 11:01 11:06 11:11 11:16
10:15 - 10:26 10:31 10:38 10:44 10:46 10:50 10:54 10:58 11:05 11:12 11:18 11:25 11:31 11:36 11:41 11:46
10:45 - 10:56 11:01 11:08 11:14 11:16 11:20 11:24 11:28 11:35 11:42 11:48 11:55 12:01 12:06 12:11 12:16
11:15 - 11:26 11:31 11:38 11:44 11:46 11:50 11:54 11:58 12:05 12:12 12:18 12:25 12:31 12:36 12:41 12:46
11:45 - 11:56 12:01 12:08 12:14 12:16 12:20 12:24 12:28 12:35 12:42 12:48 12:55 13:01 13:06 13:11 13:16
12:15 - 12:26 12:31 12:38 12:44 12:46 12:50 12:54 12:58 13:05 13:12 13:18 13:25 13:31 13:36 13:41 13:46
12:45 - 12:56 13:01 13:08 13:14 13:16 13:20 13:24 13:28 13:35 13:42 13:48 13:55 14:01 14:06 14:11 14:16
13:15 - 13:26 13:31 13:38 13:44 13:46 13:50 13:54 13:58 14:05 14:12 14:18 14:25 14:31 14:36 14:41 14:46
13:45 - 13:56 14:01 14:08 14:14 14:16 14:20 14:24 14:28 14:35 14:42 14:48 14:55 15:01 15:06 15:11 15:16
14:15 - 14:26 14:31 14:38 14:44 14:46 14:50 14:54 14:58 15:05 15:12 15:18 15:25 15:31 15:36 15:41 15:46
14:45 - 14:56 15:01 15:08 15:14 15:16 15:20 15:24 15:28 15:35 15:42 15:48 15:55 16:01 16:06 16:11 16:16
15:15 - 15:26 15:31 15:38 15:44 15:46 15:50 15:54 15:58 16:05 16:12 16:18 16:25 16:31 16:36 16:41 16:46
15:45 - 15:56 16:01 16:08 16:14 16:16 16:20 16:24 16:28 16:35 16:42 16:48 16:55 17:01 17:06 17:11 17:16
16:15 - 16:26 16:31 16:38 16:44 16:46 16:50 16:54 16:58 17:05 17:12 17:18 17:25 17:31 17:36 17:41 17:46
16:45 - 16:56 17:01 17:08 17:14 17:16 17:20 17:24 17:28 17:35 17:42 17:48 17:55 18:01 18:06 18:11 18:16
17:15 - 17:26 17:31 17:38 17:44 17:46 17:50 17:54 17:58 18:05 18:12 18:18 18:25 18:31 18:36 18:41 18:46
17:45 - 17:56 18:01 18:08 18:14 18:16 18:20 18:24 18:28 18:35 18:42 18:48 18:55 19:01 19:06 19:11 19:16
18:15 - 18:26 18:31 18:38 18:44 18:46 18:50 18:54 18:58 19:05 19:12 19:18 19:25 19:31 19:36 19:41 19:46
18:45 - 18:56 19:01 19:08 19:14 19:16 19:20 19:24 19:28 19:35 19:42 19:48 19:55 20:01 20:06 20:11 20:16
19:15 - 19:26 19:31 19:38 19:44 19:46 19:50 19:54 19:58 20:05 20:12 20:18 20:25 20:31 20:36 20:41 20:46
19:45 - 19:56 20:01 20:08 20:14 20:16 20:20 20:24 20:28 20:35 20:42 20:48 20:55 21:01 21:06 21:11 21:16
20:15 - 20:26 20:31 20:38 20:44 20:46 20:50 20:54 20:58 21:05 21:12 21:18 21:25 21:31 21:36 21:41 21:46
20:45 - 20:56 21:01 21:08 21:14 21:16 21:20 21:24 21:28 21:35 21:42 21:48 21:55 22:01 22:06 22:11 22:16
21:15 - 21:26 21:31 21:38 21:44 21:46 21:50 21:54 21:58 22:05 22:12 22:18 22:25 22:31 22:36 22:41 22:46
21:45 - 21:56 22:01 22:08 22:14 22:16 22:20 22:24 22:28 22:35 22:42 22:48 22:55 23:01 23:06 23:11 23:16
22:15 - 22:26 22:31 22:38 22:44 22:46 22:50 22:54 22:58 23:05 23:12 23:18 23:25 23:31 23:36 23:41 23:46

Buses replace trains
Saturday 27, Sunday 28 & Monday 29 January 2018 
Britomart – Swanson

Train services are contracted and funded by Auckland Transport and operated by Transdev Auckland.

Explanation of notes used

Times in red italics = buses replacing regular train services.
Times in bold mean that the service will not depart before the time shown. All other times are approximate and services will stop as required.

Please note that rail buses are unable to accommodate mobility scooters, bicycles and large personal items. We apologise for any inconvenience caused. Please make 
yourself visible and wave to the bus driver. On the bus, press button/pull cord before the stop you wish to disembark at. Your AT HOP card can be used on the rail buses, 
drivers will accept cash fares and your current valid Rail Pass. When connecting between train and rail replacement bus using your AT HOP Card, tag on and off on each form 
of transport (ie Train and bus or Rail Replacement bus to a different Rail Replacement bus). Further information about the location of rail bus stops can be found at stations 
and at www.AT.govt.nz. Rail bus replacement services are operated by Ritchies Transport Ltd.Times in yellow background = Operate on Saturday 27 January 2018 only.

RAIL BUS STOP LOCATIONS: SWANSON: Swanson Station Car Park (5975); RANUI: Ranui Station Rd; STURGES RD: On Swanson Rd, near Park and Ride entrance, 
57 Swanson Rd (5881); HENDERSON: Henderson Interchange, Railside Avenue, Stop B (5860); SUNNYVALE: 36 Seymour Rd; GLEN EDEN: Opposite 190 West Coast 
Rd (5429); FRUITVALE RD: 75 Arawa St; NEW LYNN: New Lynn Transport Centre Stop 5 (5914); AVONDALE: 18-20 St Jude St; MT ALBERT: 911 New North Rd, near 
Carrington Rd (8233); BALDWIN AVE: Outside 25 Wairere Ave (8867); MORNINGSIDE: 639 – 641 New North Rd (8217); KINGSLAND: 437 New North Rd (8211); MT EDEN: 
97 Mt Eden Rd, Mt Eden Rd Overbridge (8503); NEWMARKET: Stop N7, 19 Remuera Rd (7401); GRAFTON: Station entrance, Park Rd Overbridge (7231); PARNELL: 
No rail bus service will be provided; BRITOMART: Customs St east between Commerce and Gore FACING WEST. The numbers in brackets are AT bus stop numbers.

RAIL BUS STOP LOCATIONS:  BRITOMART: Customs St east between Commerce and Gore FACING EAST; PARNELL: No rail bus service will be provided; GRAFTON: 
Station entrance, Park Rd Overbridge (7230); NEWMARKET: Stop N7, 19 Remuera Rd (7401); MT EDEN: Mt Eden Rd, Mt Eden Rd Overbridge, near Enfi eld St (8502); 
KINGSLAND: 434 New North Rd (8210); MORNINGSIDE: 626 New North Rd (8216); BALDWIN AVE: Outside 32 Wairere Ave (8872); MT ALBERT: 986 New North Rd 
(8232); AVONDALE: 31 St Jude Street; NEW LYNN: New Lynn Transport Centre Stop 4b (5912); FRUITVALE RD: 82 Arawa Street; GLEN EDEN: 190 West Coast Rd, 
Glen Eden Shops (5458); SUNNYVALE: 33 Seymour Rd; HENDERSON: Henderson Interchange, Railside Avenue, Stop A (5841); STURGES RD: 44 – 46 Swanson Rd 
(5424); RANUI: Ranui Station Rd; SWANSON: Swanson Station Car Park (5975). The numbers in brackets are AT bus stop numbers.

Temporary Rail Bus Timetable

 to Britomart
 

 to Swanson 

For more information visit 
www.AT.govt.nz or phone 09 366 6400

Sw
an

so
n

Ran
ui

St
ur

ges
 R

d

Hen
der

so
n

Su
nn

yv
ale

Glen
 E

den

Fr
uit

va
le 

Rd

New
 Ly

nn

Avo
nd

ale

M
t A

lb
er

t

Bald
win 

Ave

M
orn

ing
sid

e

King
sla

nd

M
t E

den

New
m

ar
ke

t

Gra
fto

n

Par
ne

ll

Brit
om

ar
t

Saturday 27 & Monday 29 January 2018
06:30 06:35 06:40 06:45 06:51 06:58 07:04 07:11 07:18 07:22 07:26 07:30 07:32 07:38 07:45 07:49 - 08:00
07:00 07:05 07:10 07:15 07:21 07:28 07:34 07:41 07:48 07:52 07:56 08:00 08:02 08:08 08:15 08:19 - 08:30
06:45 06:50 06:55 07:00 - 07:09 - 07:19 - - - - - - - - - 07:44
07:30 07:35 07:40 07:45 07:51 07:58 08:04 08:11 08:18 08:22 08:26 08:30 08:32 08:38 08:45 08:49 - 09:00
08:00 08:05 08:10 08:15 08:21 08:28 08:34 08:41 08:48 08:52 08:56 09:00 09:02 09:08 09:15 09:19 - 09:30
07:45 07:50 07:55 08:00 - 08:09 - 08:19 - - - - - - - - - 08:44
08:30 08:35 08:40 08:45 08:51 08:58 09:04 09:11 09:18 09:22 09:26 09:30 09:32 09:38 09:45 09:49 - 10:00
09:00 09:05 09:10 09:15 09:21 09:28 09:34 09:41 09:48 09:52 09:56 10:00 10:02 10:08 10:15 10:19 - 10:30
08:45 08:50 08:55 09:00 - 09:09 - 09:19 - - - - - - - - - 09:44
09:30 09:35 09:40 09:45 09:51 09:58 10:04 10:11 10:18 10:22 10:26 10:30 10:32 10:38 10:45 10:49 - 11:00
10:00 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:21 10:28 10:34 10:41 10:48 10:52 10:56 11:00 11:02 11:08 11:15 11:19 - 11:30
09:45 09:50 09:55 10:00 - 10:09 - 10:19 - - - - - - - - - 10:44
10:30 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:51 10:58 11:04 11:11 11:18 11:22 11:26 11:30 11:32 11:38 11:45 11:49 - 12:00
11:00 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:21 11:28 11:34 11:41 11:48 11:52 11:56 12:00 12:02 12:08 12:15 12:19 - 12:30
10:45 10:50 10:55 11:00 - 11:09 - 11:19 - - - - - - - - - 11:44
11:30 11:35 11:40 11:45 11:51 11:58 12:04 12:11 12:18 12:22 12:26 12:30 12:32 12:38 12:45 12:49 - 13:00
12:00 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:21 12:28 12:34 12:41 12:48 12:52 12:56 13:00 13:02 13:08 13:15 13:19 - 13:30
11:45 11:50 11:55 12:00 - 12:09 - 12:19 - - - - - - - - - 12:44
12:30 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:51 12:58 13:04 13:11 13:18 13:22 13:26 13:30 13:32 13:38 13:45 13:49 - 14:00
13:00 13:05 13:10 13:15 13:21 13:28 13:34 13:41 13:48 13:52 13:56 14:00 14:02 14:08 14:15 14:19 - 14:30
13:30 13:35 13:40 13:45 13:51 13:58 14:04 14:11 14:18 14:22 14:26 14:30 14:32 14:38 14:45 14:49 - 15:00
14:00 14:05 14:10 14:15 14:21 14:28 14:34 14:41 14:48 14:52 14:56 15:00 15:02 15:08 15:15 15:19 - 15:30
14:30 14:35 14:40 14:45 14:51 14:58 15:04 15:11 15:18 15:22 15:26 15:30 15:32 15:38 15:45 15:49 - 16:00
15:00 15:05 15:10 15:15 15:21 15:28 15:34 15:41 15:48 15:52 15:56 16:00 16:02 16:08 16:15 16:19 - 16:30
15:30 15:35 15:40 15:45 15:51 15:58 16:04 16:11 16:18 16:22 16:26 16:30 16:32 16:38 16:45 16:49 - 17:00
16:00 16:05 16:10 16:15 16:21 16:28 16:34 16:41 16:48 16:52 16:56 17:00 17:02 17:08 17:15 17:19 - 17:30
16:30 16:35 16:40 16:45 16:51 16:58 17:04 17:11 17:18 17:22 17:26 17:30 17:32 17:38 17:45 17:49 - 18:00
17:00 17:05 17:10 17:15 17:21 17:28 17:34 17:41 17:48 17:52 17:56 18:00 18:02 18:08 18:15 18:19 - 18:30
17:30 17:35 17:40 17:45 17:51 17:58 18:04 18:11 18:18 18:22 18:26 18:30 18:32 18:38 18:45 18:49 - 19:00
18:00 18:05 18:10 18:15 18:21 18:28 18:34 18:41 18:48 18:52 18:56 19:00 19:02 19:08 19:15 19:19 - 19:30
18:30 18:35 18:40 18:45 18:51 18:58 19:04 19:11 19:18 19:22 19:26 19:30 19:32 19:38 19:45 19:49 - 20:00
19:00 19:05 19:10 19:15 19:21 19:28 19:34 19:41 19:48 19:52 19:56 20:00 20:02 20:08 20:15 20:19 - 20:30
19:30 19:35 19:40 19:45 19:51 19:58 20:04 20:11 20:18 20:22 20:26 20:30 20:32 20:38 20:45 20:49 - 21:00
20:00 20:05 20:10 20:15 20:21 20:28 20:34 20:41 20:48 20:52 20:56 21:00 21:02 21:08 21:15 21:19 - 21:30
20:30 20:35 20:40 20:45 20:51 20:58 21:04 21:11 21:18 21:22 21:26 21:30 21:32 21:38 21:45 21:49 - 22:00
21:00 21:05 21:10 21:15 21:21 21:28 21:34 21:41 21:48 21:52 21:56 22:00 22:02 22:08 22:15 22:19 - 22:30
21:30 21:35 21:40 21:45 21:51 21:58 22:04 22:11 22:18 22:22 22:26 22:30 22:32 22:38 22:45 22:49 - 23:00
22:00 22:05 22:10 22:15 22:21 22:28 22:34 22:41 22:48 22:52 22:56 23:00 23:02 23:08 23:15 23:19 - 23:30
22:30 22:35 22:40 22:45 22:51 22:58 23:04 23:11 23:18 23:22 23:26 23:30 23:32 23:38 23:45 23:49 - 00:00
23:00 23:05 23:10 23:15 23:21 23:28 23:34 23:41 23:48 23:52 23:56 00:00 00:02 00:08 00:15 00:19 - 00:30
23:30 23:35 23:40 23:45 23:51 23:58 00:04 00:11 00:18 00:22 00:26 00:30 00:32 00:38 00:45 00:49 - 01:00
00:00 00:05 00:10 00:15 00:21 00:28 00:34 00:41 00:48 00:52 00:56 01:00 01:02 01:08 01:15 01:19 - 01:30

Sunday 28 January 2018
06:30 06:35 06:40 06:45 06:51 06:58 07:04 07:11 07:18 07:22 07:26 07:30 07:32 07:38 07:45 07:49 - 08:00
07:00 07:05 07:10 07:15 07:21 07:28 07:34 07:41 07:48 07:52 07:56 08:00 08:02 08:08 08:15 08:19 - 08:30
07:30 07:35 07:40 07:45 07:51 07:58 08:04 08:11 08:18 08:22 08:26 08:30 08:32 08:38 08:45 08:49 - 09:00
08:00 08:05 08:10 08:15 08:21 08:28 08:34 08:41 08:48 08:52 08:56 09:00 09:02 09:08 09:15 09:19 - 09:30
08:30 08:35 08:40 08:45 08:51 08:58 09:04 09:11 09:18 09:22 09:26 09:30 09:32 09:38 09:45 09:49 - 10:00
09:00 09:05 09:10 09:15 09:21 09:28 09:34 09:41 09:48 09:52 09:56 10:00 10:02 10:08 10:15 10:19 - 10:30
09:30 09:35 09:40 09:45 09:51 09:58 10:04 10:11 10:18 10:22 10:26 10:30 10:32 10:38 10:45 10:49 - 11:00
10:00 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:21 10:28 10:34 10:41 10:48 10:52 10:56 11:00 11:02 11:08 11:15 11:19 - 11:30
10:30 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:51 10:58 11:04 11:11 11:18 11:22 11:26 11:30 11:32 11:38 11:45 11:49 - 12:00
11:00 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:21 11:28 11:34 11:41 11:48 11:52 11:56 12:00 12:02 12:08 12:15 12:19 - 12:30
11:30 11:35 11:40 11:45 11:51 11:58 12:04 12:11 12:18 12:22 12:26 12:30 12:32 12:38 12:45 12:49 - 13:00
12:00 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:21 12:28 12:34 12:41 12:48 12:52 12:56 13:00 13:02 13:08 13:15 13:19 - 13:30
12:30 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:51 12:58 13:04 13:11 13:18 13:22 13:26 13:30 13:32 13:38 13:45 13:49 - 14:00
13:00 13:05 13:10 13:15 13:21 13:28 13:34 13:41 13:48 13:52 13:56 14:00 14:02 14:08 14:15 14:19 - 14:30
13:30 13:35 13:40 13:45 13:51 13:58 14:04 14:11 14:18 14:22 14:26 14:30 14:32 14:38 14:45 14:49 - 15:00
14:00 14:05 14:10 14:15 14:21 14:28 14:34 14:41 14:48 14:52 14:56 15:00 15:02 15:08 15:15 15:19 - 15:30
14:30 14:35 14:40 14:45 14:51 14:58 15:04 15:11 15:18 15:22 15:26 15:30 15:32 15:38 15:45 15:49 - 16:00
15:00 15:05 15:10 15:15 15:21 15:28 15:34 15:41 15:48 15:52 15:56 16:00 16:02 16:08 16:15 16:19 - 16:30
15:30 15:35 15:40 15:45 15:51 15:58 16:04 16:11 16:18 16:22 16:26 16:30 16:32 16:38 16:45 16:49 - 17:00
16:00 16:05 16:10 16:15 16:21 16:28 16:34 16:41 16:48 16:52 16:56 17:00 17:02 17:08 17:15 17:19 - 17:30
16:30 16:35 16:40 16:45 16:51 16:58 17:04 17:11 17:18 17:22 17:26 17:30 17:32 17:38 17:45 17:49 - 18:00
17:00 17:05 17:10 17:15 17:21 17:28 17:34 17:41 17:48 17:52 17:56 18:00 18:02 18:08 18:15 18:19 - 18:30
17:30 17:35 17:40 17:45 17:51 17:58 18:04 18:11 18:18 18:22 18:26 18:30 18:32 18:38 18:45 18:49 - 19:00
18:00 18:05 18:10 18:15 18:21 18:28 18:34 18:41 18:48 18:52 18:56 19:00 19:02 19:08 19:15 19:19 - 19:30
18:30 18:35 18:40 18:45 18:51 18:58 19:04 19:11 19:18 19:22 19:26 19:30 19:32 19:38 19:45 19:49 - 20:00
19:00 19:05 19:10 19:15 19:21 19:28 19:34 19:41 19:48 19:52 19:56 20:00 20:02 20:08 20:15 20:19 - 20:30
19:30 19:35 19:40 19:45 19:51 19:58 20:04 20:11 20:18 20:22 20:26 20:30 20:32 20:38 20:45 20:49 - 21:00
20:00 20:05 20:10 20:15 20:21 20:28 20:34 20:41 20:48 20:52 20:56 21:00 21:02 21:08 21:15 21:19 - 21:30
20:30 20:35 20:40 20:45 20:51 20:58 21:04 21:11 21:18 21:22 21:26 21:30 21:32 21:38 21:45 21:49 - 22:00
21:00 21:05 21:10 21:15 21:21 21:28 21:34 21:41 21:48 21:52 21:56 22:00 22:02 22:08 22:15 22:19 - 22:30
21:30 21:35 21:40 21:45 21:51 21:58 22:04 22:11 22:18 22:22 22:26 22:30 22:32 22:38 22:45 22:49 - 23:00
22:00 22:05 22:10 22:15 22:21 22:28 22:34 22:41 22:48 22:52 22:56 23:00 23:02 23:08 23:15 23:19 - 23:30
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Saturday 27 & Monday 29 January 2018
06:15 - 06:26 06:31 06:38 06:44 06:46 06:50 06:54 06:58 07:05 07:12 07:18 07:25 07:31 07:36 07:41 07:46
06:45 - 06:56 07:01 07:08 07:14 07:16 07:20 07:24 07:28 07:35 07:42 07:48 07:55 08:01 08:06 08:11 08:16
07:15 - 07:26 07:31 07:38 07:44 07:46 07:50 07:54 07:58 08:05 08:12 08:18 08:25 08:31 08:36 08:41 08:46
07:45 - 07:56 08:01 08:08 08:14 08:16 08:20 08:24 08:28 08:35 08:42 08:48 08:55 09:01 09:06 09:11 09:16
08:15 - 08:26 08:31 08:38 08:44 08:46 08:50 08:54 08:58 09:05 09:12 09:18 09:25 09:31 09:36 09:41 09:46
08:45 - 08:56 09:01 09:08 09:14 09:16 09:20 09:24 09:28 09:35 09:42 09:48 09:55 10:01 10:06 10:11 10:16
09:15 - 09:26 09:31 09:38 09:44 09:46 09:50 09:54 09:58 10:05 10:12 10:18 10:25 10:31 10:36 10:41 10:46
09:45 - 09:56 10:01 10:08 10:14 10:16 10:20 10:24 10:28 10:35 10:42 10:48 10:55 11:01 11:06 11:11 11:16
10:15 - 10:26 10:31 10:38 10:44 10:46 10:50 10:54 10:58 11:05 11:12 11:18 11:25 11:31 11:36 11:41 11:46
10:45 - 10:56 11:01 11:08 11:14 11:16 11:20 11:24 11:28 11:35 11:42 11:48 11:55 12:01 12:06 12:11 12:16
11:15 - 11:26 11:31 11:38 11:44 11:46 11:50 11:54 11:58 12:05 12:12 12:18 12:25 12:31 12:36 12:41 12:46
11:45 - 11:56 12:01 12:08 12:14 12:16 12:20 12:24 12:28 12:35 12:42 12:48 12:55 13:01 13:06 13:11 13:16
12:15 - 12:26 12:31 12:38 12:44 12:46 12:50 12:54 12:58 13:05 13:12 13:18 13:25 13:31 13:36 13:41 13:46
12:45 - 12:56 13:01 13:08 13:14 13:16 13:20 13:24 13:28 13:35 13:42 13:48 13:55 14:01 14:06 14:11 14:16
13:15 - 13:26 13:31 13:38 13:44 13:46 13:50 13:54 13:58 14:05 14:12 14:18 14:25 14:31 14:36 14:41 14:46
13:40 - - - - - - - - - 14:05 - 14:15 - 14:24 14:29 14:34 14:39
13:45 - 13:56 14:01 14:08 14:14 14:16 14:20 14:24 14:28 14:35 14:42 14:48 14:55 15:01 15:06 15:11 15:16
14:15 - 14:26 14:31 14:38 14:44 14:46 14:50 14:54 14:58 15:05 15:12 15:18 15:25 15:31 15:36 15:41 15:46
14:40 - - - - - - - - - 15:05 - 15:15 - 15:24 15:29 15:34 15:39
14:45 - 14:56 15:01 15:08 15:14 15:16 15:20 15:24 15:28 15:35 15:42 15:48 15:55 16:01 16:06 16:11 16:16
15:15 - 15:26 15:31 15:38 15:44 15:46 15:50 15:54 15:58 16:05 16:12 16:18 16:25 16:31 16:36 16:41 16:46
15:40 - - - - - - - - - 16:05 - 16:15 - 16:24 16:29 16:34 16:39
15:45 - 15:56 16:01 16:08 16:14 16:16 16:20 16:24 16:28 16:35 16:42 16:48 16:55 17:01 17:06 17:11 17:16
16:15 - 16:26 16:31 16:38 16:44 16:46 16:50 16:54 16:58 17:05 17:12 17:18 17:25 17:31 17:36 17:41 17:46
16:40 - - - - - - - - - 17:05 - 17:15 - 17:24 17:29 17:34 17:39
16:45 - 16:56 17:01 17:08 17:14 17:16 17:20 17:24 17:28 17:35 17:42 17:48 17:55 18:01 18:06 18:11 18:16
17:15 - 17:26 17:31 17:38 17:44 17:46 17:50 17:54 17:58 18:05 18:12 18:18 18:25 18:31 18:36 18:41 18:46
17:40 - - - - - - - - - 18:05 - 18:15 - 18:24 18:29 18:34 18:39
17:45 - 17:56 18:01 18:08 18:14 18:16 18:20 18:24 18:28 18:35 18:42 18:48 18:55 19:01 19:06 19:11 19:16
18:15 - 18:26 18:31 18:38 18:44 18:46 18:50 18:54 18:58 19:05 19:12 19:18 19:25 19:31 19:36 19:41 19:46
18:45 - 18:56 19:01 19:08 19:14 19:16 19:20 19:24 19:28 19:35 19:42 19:48 19:55 20:01 20:06 20:11 20:16
19:15 - 19:26 19:31 19:38 19:44 19:46 19:50 19:54 19:58 20:05 20:12 20:18 20:25 20:31 20:36 20:41 20:46
19:45 - 19:56 20:01 20:08 20:14 20:16 20:20 20:24 20:28 20:35 20:42 20:48 20:55 21:01 21:06 21:11 21:16
20:15 - 20:26 20:31 20:38 20:44 20:46 20:50 20:54 20:58 21:05 21:12 21:18 21:25 21:31 21:36 21:41 21:46
20:45 - 20:56 21:01 21:08 21:14 21:16 21:20 21:24 21:28 21:35 21:42 21:48 21:55 22:01 22:06 22:11 22:16
21:15 - 21:26 21:31 21:38 21:44 21:46 21:50 21:54 21:58 22:05 22:12 22:18 22:25 22:31 22:36 22:41 22:46
21:45 - 21:56 22:01 22:08 22:14 22:16 22:20 22:24 22:28 22:35 22:42 22:48 22:55 23:01 23:06 23:11 23:16
22:15 - 22:26 22:31 22:38 22:44 22:46 22:50 22:54 22:58 23:05 23:12 23:18 23:25 23:31 23:36 23:41 23:46
22:45 - 22:56 23:01 23:08 23:14 23:16 23:20 23:24 23:28 23:35 23:42 23:48 23:55 00:01 00:06 00:11 00:16
23:15 - 23:26 23:31 23:38 23:44 23:46 23:50 23:54 23:58 00:05 00:12 00:18 00:25 00:31 00:36 00:41 00:46
23:45 - 23:56 00:01 00:08 00:14 00:16 00:20 00:24 00:28 00:35 00:42 00:48 00:55 01:01 01:06 01:11 01:16
00:15 - 00:26 00:31 00:38 00:44 00:46 00:50 00:54 00:58 01:05 01:12 01:18 01:25 01:31 01:36 01:41 01:46
00:45 - 00:56 01:01 01:08 01:14 01:16 01:19 01:23 01:27 01:34 01:41 01:47 01:54 02:00 02:05 02:10 02:15

Sunday 28 January 2018
06:15 - 06:26 06:31 06:38 06:44 06:46 06:50 06:54 06:58 07:05 07:12 07:18 07:25 07:31 07:36 07:41 07:46
06:45 - 06:56 07:01 07:08 07:14 07:16 07:20 07:24 07:28 07:35 07:42 07:48 07:55 08:01 08:06 08:11 08:16
07:15 - 07:26 07:31 07:38 07:44 07:46 07:50 07:54 07:58 08:05 08:12 08:18 08:25 08:31 08:36 08:41 08:46
07:45 - 07:56 08:01 08:08 08:14 08:16 08:20 08:24 08:28 08:35 08:42 08:48 08:55 09:01 09:06 09:11 09:16
08:15 - 08:26 08:31 08:38 08:44 08:46 08:50 08:54 08:58 09:05 09:12 09:18 09:25 09:31 09:36 09:41 09:46
08:45 - 08:56 09:01 09:08 09:14 09:16 09:20 09:24 09:28 09:35 09:42 09:48 09:55 10:01 10:06 10:11 10:16
09:15 - 09:26 09:31 09:38 09:44 09:46 09:50 09:54 09:58 10:05 10:12 10:18 10:25 10:31 10:36 10:41 10:46
09:45 - 09:56 10:01 10:08 10:14 10:16 10:20 10:24 10:28 10:35 10:42 10:48 10:55 11:01 11:06 11:11 11:16
10:15 - 10:26 10:31 10:38 10:44 10:46 10:50 10:54 10:58 11:05 11:12 11:18 11:25 11:31 11:36 11:41 11:46
10:45 - 10:56 11:01 11:08 11:14 11:16 11:20 11:24 11:28 11:35 11:42 11:48 11:55 12:01 12:06 12:11 12:16
11:15 - 11:26 11:31 11:38 11:44 11:46 11:50 11:54 11:58 12:05 12:12 12:18 12:25 12:31 12:36 12:41 12:46
11:45 - 11:56 12:01 12:08 12:14 12:16 12:20 12:24 12:28 12:35 12:42 12:48 12:55 13:01 13:06 13:11 13:16
12:15 - 12:26 12:31 12:38 12:44 12:46 12:50 12:54 12:58 13:05 13:12 13:18 13:25 13:31 13:36 13:41 13:46
12:45 - 12:56 13:01 13:08 13:14 13:16 13:20 13:24 13:28 13:35 13:42 13:48 13:55 14:01 14:06 14:11 14:16
13:15 - 13:26 13:31 13:38 13:44 13:46 13:50 13:54 13:58 14:05 14:12 14:18 14:25 14:31 14:36 14:41 14:46
13:45 - 13:56 14:01 14:08 14:14 14:16 14:20 14:24 14:28 14:35 14:42 14:48 14:55 15:01 15:06 15:11 15:16
14:15 - 14:26 14:31 14:38 14:44 14:46 14:50 14:54 14:58 15:05 15:12 15:18 15:25 15:31 15:36 15:41 15:46
14:45 - 14:56 15:01 15:08 15:14 15:16 15:20 15:24 15:28 15:35 15:42 15:48 15:55 16:01 16:06 16:11 16:16
15:15 - 15:26 15:31 15:38 15:44 15:46 15:50 15:54 15:58 16:05 16:12 16:18 16:25 16:31 16:36 16:41 16:46
15:45 - 15:56 16:01 16:08 16:14 16:16 16:20 16:24 16:28 16:35 16:42 16:48 16:55 17:01 17:06 17:11 17:16
16:15 - 16:26 16:31 16:38 16:44 16:46 16:50 16:54 16:58 17:05 17:12 17:18 17:25 17:31 17:36 17:41 17:46
16:45 - 16:56 17:01 17:08 17:14 17:16 17:20 17:24 17:28 17:35 17:42 17:48 17:55 18:01 18:06 18:11 18:16
17:15 - 17:26 17:31 17:38 17:44 17:46 17:50 17:54 17:58 18:05 18:12 18:18 18:25 18:31 18:36 18:41 18:46
17:45 - 17:56 18:01 18:08 18:14 18:16 18:20 18:24 18:28 18:35 18:42 18:48 18:55 19:01 19:06 19:11 19:16
18:15 - 18:26 18:31 18:38 18:44 18:46 18:50 18:54 18:58 19:05 19:12 19:18 19:25 19:31 19:36 19:41 19:46
18:45 - 18:56 19:01 19:08 19:14 19:16 19:20 19:24 19:28 19:35 19:42 19:48 19:55 20:01 20:06 20:11 20:16
19:15 - 19:26 19:31 19:38 19:44 19:46 19:50 19:54 19:58 20:05 20:12 20:18 20:25 20:31 20:36 20:41 20:46
19:45 - 19:56 20:01 20:08 20:14 20:16 20:20 20:24 20:28 20:35 20:42 20:48 20:55 21:01 21:06 21:11 21:16
20:15 - 20:26 20:31 20:38 20:44 20:46 20:50 20:54 20:58 21:05 21:12 21:18 21:25 21:31 21:36 21:41 21:46
20:45 - 20:56 21:01 21:08 21:14 21:16 21:20 21:24 21:28 21:35 21:42 21:48 21:55 22:01 22:06 22:11 22:16
21:15 - 21:26 21:31 21:38 21:44 21:46 21:50 21:54 21:58 22:05 22:12 22:18 22:25 22:31 22:36 22:41 22:46
21:45 - 21:56 22:01 22:08 22:14 22:16 22:20 22:24 22:28 22:35 22:42 22:48 22:55 23:01 23:06 23:11 23:16
22:15 - 22:26 22:31 22:38 22:44 22:46 22:50 22:54 22:58 23:05 23:12 23:18 23:25 23:31 23:36 23:41 23:46

Buses replace trains
Saturday 27, Sunday 28 & Monday 29 January 2018 
Britomart – Swanson

Train services are contracted and funded by Auckland Transport and operated by Transdev Auckland.

Explanation of notes used

Times in red italics = buses replacing regular train services.
Times in bold mean that the service will not depart before the time shown. All other times are approximate and services will stop as required.

Please note that rail buses are unable to accommodate mobility scooters, bicycles and large personal items. We apologise for any inconvenience caused. Please make 
yourself visible and wave to the bus driver. On the bus, press button/pull cord before the stop you wish to disembark at. Your AT HOP card can be used on the rail buses, 
drivers will accept cash fares and your current valid Rail Pass. When connecting between train and rail replacement bus using your AT HOP Card, tag on and off on each form 
of transport (ie Train and bus or Rail Replacement bus to a different Rail Replacement bus). Further information about the location of rail bus stops can be found at stations 
and at www.AT.govt.nz. Rail bus replacement services are operated by Ritchies Transport Ltd.Times in yellow background = Operate on Saturday 27 January 2018 only.

RAIL BUS STOP LOCATIONS: SWANSON: Swanson Station Car Park (5975); RANUI: Ranui Station Rd; STURGES RD: On Swanson Rd, near Park and Ride entrance, 
57 Swanson Rd (5881); HENDERSON: Henderson Interchange, Railside Avenue, Stop B (5860); SUNNYVALE: 36 Seymour Rd; GLEN EDEN: Opposite 190 West Coast 
Rd (5429); FRUITVALE RD: 75 Arawa St; NEW LYNN: New Lynn Transport Centre Stop 5 (5914); AVONDALE: 18-20 St Jude St; MT ALBERT: 911 New North Rd, near 
Carrington Rd (8233); BALDWIN AVE: Outside 25 Wairere Ave (8867); MORNINGSIDE: 639 – 641 New North Rd (8217); KINGSLAND: 437 New North Rd (8211); MT EDEN: 
97 Mt Eden Rd, Mt Eden Rd Overbridge (8503); NEWMARKET: Stop N7, 19 Remuera Rd (7401); GRAFTON: Station entrance, Park Rd Overbridge (7231); PARNELL: 
No rail bus service will be provided; BRITOMART: Customs St east between Commerce and Gore FACING WEST. The numbers in brackets are AT bus stop numbers.

RAIL BUS STOP LOCATIONS:  BRITOMART: Customs St east between Commerce and Gore FACING EAST; PARNELL: No rail bus service will be provided; GRAFTON: 
Station entrance, Park Rd Overbridge (7230); NEWMARKET: Stop N7, 19 Remuera Rd (7401); MT EDEN: Mt Eden Rd, Mt Eden Rd Overbridge, near Enfi eld St (8502); 
KINGSLAND: 434 New North Rd (8210); MORNINGSIDE: 626 New North Rd (8216); BALDWIN AVE: Outside 32 Wairere Ave (8872); MT ALBERT: 986 New North Rd 
(8232); AVONDALE: 31 St Jude Street; NEW LYNN: New Lynn Transport Centre Stop 4b (5912); FRUITVALE RD: 82 Arawa Street; GLEN EDEN: 190 West Coast Rd, 
Glen Eden Shops (5458); SUNNYVALE: 33 Seymour Rd; HENDERSON: Henderson Interchange, Railside Avenue, Stop A (5841); STURGES RD: 44 – 46 Swanson Rd 
(5424); RANUI: Ranui Station Rd; SWANSON: Swanson Station Car Park (5975). The numbers in brackets are AT bus stop numbers.

Temporary Rail Bus Timetable
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For more information visit 
www.AT.govt.nz or phone 09 366 6400
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Saturday 27 & Monday 29 January 2018
06:30 06:35 06:40 06:45 06:51 06:58 07:04 07:11 07:18 07:22 07:26 07:30 07:32 07:38 07:45 07:49 - 08:00
07:00 07:05 07:10 07:15 07:21 07:28 07:34 07:41 07:48 07:52 07:56 08:00 08:02 08:08 08:15 08:19 - 08:30
06:45 06:50 06:55 07:00 - 07:09 - 07:19 - - - - - - - - - 07:44
07:30 07:35 07:40 07:45 07:51 07:58 08:04 08:11 08:18 08:22 08:26 08:30 08:32 08:38 08:45 08:49 - 09:00
08:00 08:05 08:10 08:15 08:21 08:28 08:34 08:41 08:48 08:52 08:56 09:00 09:02 09:08 09:15 09:19 - 09:30
07:45 07:50 07:55 08:00 - 08:09 - 08:19 - - - - - - - - - 08:44
08:30 08:35 08:40 08:45 08:51 08:58 09:04 09:11 09:18 09:22 09:26 09:30 09:32 09:38 09:45 09:49 - 10:00
09:00 09:05 09:10 09:15 09:21 09:28 09:34 09:41 09:48 09:52 09:56 10:00 10:02 10:08 10:15 10:19 - 10:30
08:45 08:50 08:55 09:00 - 09:09 - 09:19 - - - - - - - - - 09:44
09:30 09:35 09:40 09:45 09:51 09:58 10:04 10:11 10:18 10:22 10:26 10:30 10:32 10:38 10:45 10:49 - 11:00
10:00 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:21 10:28 10:34 10:41 10:48 10:52 10:56 11:00 11:02 11:08 11:15 11:19 - 11:30
09:45 09:50 09:55 10:00 - 10:09 - 10:19 - - - - - - - - - 10:44
10:30 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:51 10:58 11:04 11:11 11:18 11:22 11:26 11:30 11:32 11:38 11:45 11:49 - 12:00
11:00 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:21 11:28 11:34 11:41 11:48 11:52 11:56 12:00 12:02 12:08 12:15 12:19 - 12:30
10:45 10:50 10:55 11:00 - 11:09 - 11:19 - - - - - - - - - 11:44
11:30 11:35 11:40 11:45 11:51 11:58 12:04 12:11 12:18 12:22 12:26 12:30 12:32 12:38 12:45 12:49 - 13:00
12:00 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:21 12:28 12:34 12:41 12:48 12:52 12:56 13:00 13:02 13:08 13:15 13:19 - 13:30
11:45 11:50 11:55 12:00 - 12:09 - 12:19 - - - - - - - - - 12:44
12:30 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:51 12:58 13:04 13:11 13:18 13:22 13:26 13:30 13:32 13:38 13:45 13:49 - 14:00
13:00 13:05 13:10 13:15 13:21 13:28 13:34 13:41 13:48 13:52 13:56 14:00 14:02 14:08 14:15 14:19 - 14:30
13:30 13:35 13:40 13:45 13:51 13:58 14:04 14:11 14:18 14:22 14:26 14:30 14:32 14:38 14:45 14:49 - 15:00
14:00 14:05 14:10 14:15 14:21 14:28 14:34 14:41 14:48 14:52 14:56 15:00 15:02 15:08 15:15 15:19 - 15:30
14:30 14:35 14:40 14:45 14:51 14:58 15:04 15:11 15:18 15:22 15:26 15:30 15:32 15:38 15:45 15:49 - 16:00
15:00 15:05 15:10 15:15 15:21 15:28 15:34 15:41 15:48 15:52 15:56 16:00 16:02 16:08 16:15 16:19 - 16:30
15:30 15:35 15:40 15:45 15:51 15:58 16:04 16:11 16:18 16:22 16:26 16:30 16:32 16:38 16:45 16:49 - 17:00
16:00 16:05 16:10 16:15 16:21 16:28 16:34 16:41 16:48 16:52 16:56 17:00 17:02 17:08 17:15 17:19 - 17:30
16:30 16:35 16:40 16:45 16:51 16:58 17:04 17:11 17:18 17:22 17:26 17:30 17:32 17:38 17:45 17:49 - 18:00
17:00 17:05 17:10 17:15 17:21 17:28 17:34 17:41 17:48 17:52 17:56 18:00 18:02 18:08 18:15 18:19 - 18:30
17:30 17:35 17:40 17:45 17:51 17:58 18:04 18:11 18:18 18:22 18:26 18:30 18:32 18:38 18:45 18:49 - 19:00
18:00 18:05 18:10 18:15 18:21 18:28 18:34 18:41 18:48 18:52 18:56 19:00 19:02 19:08 19:15 19:19 - 19:30
18:30 18:35 18:40 18:45 18:51 18:58 19:04 19:11 19:18 19:22 19:26 19:30 19:32 19:38 19:45 19:49 - 20:00
19:00 19:05 19:10 19:15 19:21 19:28 19:34 19:41 19:48 19:52 19:56 20:00 20:02 20:08 20:15 20:19 - 20:30
19:30 19:35 19:40 19:45 19:51 19:58 20:04 20:11 20:18 20:22 20:26 20:30 20:32 20:38 20:45 20:49 - 21:00
20:00 20:05 20:10 20:15 20:21 20:28 20:34 20:41 20:48 20:52 20:56 21:00 21:02 21:08 21:15 21:19 - 21:30
20:30 20:35 20:40 20:45 20:51 20:58 21:04 21:11 21:18 21:22 21:26 21:30 21:32 21:38 21:45 21:49 - 22:00
21:00 21:05 21:10 21:15 21:21 21:28 21:34 21:41 21:48 21:52 21:56 22:00 22:02 22:08 22:15 22:19 - 22:30
21:30 21:35 21:40 21:45 21:51 21:58 22:04 22:11 22:18 22:22 22:26 22:30 22:32 22:38 22:45 22:49 - 23:00
22:00 22:05 22:10 22:15 22:21 22:28 22:34 22:41 22:48 22:52 22:56 23:00 23:02 23:08 23:15 23:19 - 23:30
22:30 22:35 22:40 22:45 22:51 22:58 23:04 23:11 23:18 23:22 23:26 23:30 23:32 23:38 23:45 23:49 - 00:00
23:00 23:05 23:10 23:15 23:21 23:28 23:34 23:41 23:48 23:52 23:56 00:00 00:02 00:08 00:15 00:19 - 00:30
23:30 23:35 23:40 23:45 23:51 23:58 00:04 00:11 00:18 00:22 00:26 00:30 00:32 00:38 00:45 00:49 - 01:00
00:00 00:05 00:10 00:15 00:21 00:28 00:34 00:41 00:48 00:52 00:56 01:00 01:02 01:08 01:15 01:19 - 01:30

Sunday 28 January 2018
06:30 06:35 06:40 06:45 06:51 06:58 07:04 07:11 07:18 07:22 07:26 07:30 07:32 07:38 07:45 07:49 - 08:00
07:00 07:05 07:10 07:15 07:21 07:28 07:34 07:41 07:48 07:52 07:56 08:00 08:02 08:08 08:15 08:19 - 08:30
07:30 07:35 07:40 07:45 07:51 07:58 08:04 08:11 08:18 08:22 08:26 08:30 08:32 08:38 08:45 08:49 - 09:00
08:00 08:05 08:10 08:15 08:21 08:28 08:34 08:41 08:48 08:52 08:56 09:00 09:02 09:08 09:15 09:19 - 09:30
08:30 08:35 08:40 08:45 08:51 08:58 09:04 09:11 09:18 09:22 09:26 09:30 09:32 09:38 09:45 09:49 - 10:00
09:00 09:05 09:10 09:15 09:21 09:28 09:34 09:41 09:48 09:52 09:56 10:00 10:02 10:08 10:15 10:19 - 10:30
09:30 09:35 09:40 09:45 09:51 09:58 10:04 10:11 10:18 10:22 10:26 10:30 10:32 10:38 10:45 10:49 - 11:00
10:00 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:21 10:28 10:34 10:41 10:48 10:52 10:56 11:00 11:02 11:08 11:15 11:19 - 11:30
10:30 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:51 10:58 11:04 11:11 11:18 11:22 11:26 11:30 11:32 11:38 11:45 11:49 - 12:00
11:00 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:21 11:28 11:34 11:41 11:48 11:52 11:56 12:00 12:02 12:08 12:15 12:19 - 12:30
11:30 11:35 11:40 11:45 11:51 11:58 12:04 12:11 12:18 12:22 12:26 12:30 12:32 12:38 12:45 12:49 - 13:00
12:00 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:21 12:28 12:34 12:41 12:48 12:52 12:56 13:00 13:02 13:08 13:15 13:19 - 13:30
12:30 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:51 12:58 13:04 13:11 13:18 13:22 13:26 13:30 13:32 13:38 13:45 13:49 - 14:00
13:00 13:05 13:10 13:15 13:21 13:28 13:34 13:41 13:48 13:52 13:56 14:00 14:02 14:08 14:15 14:19 - 14:30
13:30 13:35 13:40 13:45 13:51 13:58 14:04 14:11 14:18 14:22 14:26 14:30 14:32 14:38 14:45 14:49 - 15:00
14:00 14:05 14:10 14:15 14:21 14:28 14:34 14:41 14:48 14:52 14:56 15:00 15:02 15:08 15:15 15:19 - 15:30
14:30 14:35 14:40 14:45 14:51 14:58 15:04 15:11 15:18 15:22 15:26 15:30 15:32 15:38 15:45 15:49 - 16:00
15:00 15:05 15:10 15:15 15:21 15:28 15:34 15:41 15:48 15:52 15:56 16:00 16:02 16:08 16:15 16:19 - 16:30
15:30 15:35 15:40 15:45 15:51 15:58 16:04 16:11 16:18 16:22 16:26 16:30 16:32 16:38 16:45 16:49 - 17:00
16:00 16:05 16:10 16:15 16:21 16:28 16:34 16:41 16:48 16:52 16:56 17:00 17:02 17:08 17:15 17:19 - 17:30
16:30 16:35 16:40 16:45 16:51 16:58 17:04 17:11 17:18 17:22 17:26 17:30 17:32 17:38 17:45 17:49 - 18:00
17:00 17:05 17:10 17:15 17:21 17:28 17:34 17:41 17:48 17:52 17:56 18:00 18:02 18:08 18:15 18:19 - 18:30
17:30 17:35 17:40 17:45 17:51 17:58 18:04 18:11 18:18 18:22 18:26 18:30 18:32 18:38 18:45 18:49 - 19:00
18:00 18:05 18:10 18:15 18:21 18:28 18:34 18:41 18:48 18:52 18:56 19:00 19:02 19:08 19:15 19:19 - 19:30
18:30 18:35 18:40 18:45 18:51 18:58 19:04 19:11 19:18 19:22 19:26 19:30 19:32 19:38 19:45 19:49 - 20:00
19:00 19:05 19:10 19:15 19:21 19:28 19:34 19:41 19:48 19:52 19:56 20:00 20:02 20:08 20:15 20:19 - 20:30
19:30 19:35 19:40 19:45 19:51 19:58 20:04 20:11 20:18 20:22 20:26 20:30 20:32 20:38 20:45 20:49 - 21:00
20:00 20:05 20:10 20:15 20:21 20:28 20:34 20:41 20:48 20:52 20:56 21:00 21:02 21:08 21:15 21:19 - 21:30
20:30 20:35 20:40 20:45 20:51 20:58 21:04 21:11 21:18 21:22 21:26 21:30 21:32 21:38 21:45 21:49 - 22:00
21:00 21:05 21:10 21:15 21:21 21:28 21:34 21:41 21:48 21:52 21:56 22:00 22:02 22:08 22:15 22:19 - 22:30
21:30 21:35 21:40 21:45 21:51 21:58 22:04 22:11 22:18 22:22 22:26 22:30 22:32 22:38 22:45 22:49 - 23:00
22:00 22:05 22:10 22:15 22:21 22:28 22:34 22:41 22:48 22:52 22:56 23:00 23:02 23:08 23:15 23:19 - 23:30
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Saturday 27 & Monday 29 January 2018
06:15 - 06:26 06:31 06:38 06:44 06:46 06:50 06:54 06:58 07:05 07:12 07:18 07:25 07:31 07:36 07:41 07:46
06:45 - 06:56 07:01 07:08 07:14 07:16 07:20 07:24 07:28 07:35 07:42 07:48 07:55 08:01 08:06 08:11 08:16
07:15 - 07:26 07:31 07:38 07:44 07:46 07:50 07:54 07:58 08:05 08:12 08:18 08:25 08:31 08:36 08:41 08:46
07:45 - 07:56 08:01 08:08 08:14 08:16 08:20 08:24 08:28 08:35 08:42 08:48 08:55 09:01 09:06 09:11 09:16
08:15 - 08:26 08:31 08:38 08:44 08:46 08:50 08:54 08:58 09:05 09:12 09:18 09:25 09:31 09:36 09:41 09:46
08:45 - 08:56 09:01 09:08 09:14 09:16 09:20 09:24 09:28 09:35 09:42 09:48 09:55 10:01 10:06 10:11 10:16
09:15 - 09:26 09:31 09:38 09:44 09:46 09:50 09:54 09:58 10:05 10:12 10:18 10:25 10:31 10:36 10:41 10:46
09:45 - 09:56 10:01 10:08 10:14 10:16 10:20 10:24 10:28 10:35 10:42 10:48 10:55 11:01 11:06 11:11 11:16
10:15 - 10:26 10:31 10:38 10:44 10:46 10:50 10:54 10:58 11:05 11:12 11:18 11:25 11:31 11:36 11:41 11:46
10:45 - 10:56 11:01 11:08 11:14 11:16 11:20 11:24 11:28 11:35 11:42 11:48 11:55 12:01 12:06 12:11 12:16
11:15 - 11:26 11:31 11:38 11:44 11:46 11:50 11:54 11:58 12:05 12:12 12:18 12:25 12:31 12:36 12:41 12:46
11:45 - 11:56 12:01 12:08 12:14 12:16 12:20 12:24 12:28 12:35 12:42 12:48 12:55 13:01 13:06 13:11 13:16
12:15 - 12:26 12:31 12:38 12:44 12:46 12:50 12:54 12:58 13:05 13:12 13:18 13:25 13:31 13:36 13:41 13:46
12:45 - 12:56 13:01 13:08 13:14 13:16 13:20 13:24 13:28 13:35 13:42 13:48 13:55 14:01 14:06 14:11 14:16
13:15 - 13:26 13:31 13:38 13:44 13:46 13:50 13:54 13:58 14:05 14:12 14:18 14:25 14:31 14:36 14:41 14:46
13:40 - - - - - - - - - 14:05 - 14:15 - 14:24 14:29 14:34 14:39
13:45 - 13:56 14:01 14:08 14:14 14:16 14:20 14:24 14:28 14:35 14:42 14:48 14:55 15:01 15:06 15:11 15:16
14:15 - 14:26 14:31 14:38 14:44 14:46 14:50 14:54 14:58 15:05 15:12 15:18 15:25 15:31 15:36 15:41 15:46
14:40 - - - - - - - - - 15:05 - 15:15 - 15:24 15:29 15:34 15:39
14:45 - 14:56 15:01 15:08 15:14 15:16 15:20 15:24 15:28 15:35 15:42 15:48 15:55 16:01 16:06 16:11 16:16
15:15 - 15:26 15:31 15:38 15:44 15:46 15:50 15:54 15:58 16:05 16:12 16:18 16:25 16:31 16:36 16:41 16:46
15:40 - - - - - - - - - 16:05 - 16:15 - 16:24 16:29 16:34 16:39
15:45 - 15:56 16:01 16:08 16:14 16:16 16:20 16:24 16:28 16:35 16:42 16:48 16:55 17:01 17:06 17:11 17:16
16:15 - 16:26 16:31 16:38 16:44 16:46 16:50 16:54 16:58 17:05 17:12 17:18 17:25 17:31 17:36 17:41 17:46
16:40 - - - - - - - - - 17:05 - 17:15 - 17:24 17:29 17:34 17:39
16:45 - 16:56 17:01 17:08 17:14 17:16 17:20 17:24 17:28 17:35 17:42 17:48 17:55 18:01 18:06 18:11 18:16
17:15 - 17:26 17:31 17:38 17:44 17:46 17:50 17:54 17:58 18:05 18:12 18:18 18:25 18:31 18:36 18:41 18:46
17:40 - - - - - - - - - 18:05 - 18:15 - 18:24 18:29 18:34 18:39
17:45 - 17:56 18:01 18:08 18:14 18:16 18:20 18:24 18:28 18:35 18:42 18:48 18:55 19:01 19:06 19:11 19:16
18:15 - 18:26 18:31 18:38 18:44 18:46 18:50 18:54 18:58 19:05 19:12 19:18 19:25 19:31 19:36 19:41 19:46
18:45 - 18:56 19:01 19:08 19:14 19:16 19:20 19:24 19:28 19:35 19:42 19:48 19:55 20:01 20:06 20:11 20:16
19:15 - 19:26 19:31 19:38 19:44 19:46 19:50 19:54 19:58 20:05 20:12 20:18 20:25 20:31 20:36 20:41 20:46
19:45 - 19:56 20:01 20:08 20:14 20:16 20:20 20:24 20:28 20:35 20:42 20:48 20:55 21:01 21:06 21:11 21:16
20:15 - 20:26 20:31 20:38 20:44 20:46 20:50 20:54 20:58 21:05 21:12 21:18 21:25 21:31 21:36 21:41 21:46
20:45 - 20:56 21:01 21:08 21:14 21:16 21:20 21:24 21:28 21:35 21:42 21:48 21:55 22:01 22:06 22:11 22:16
21:15 - 21:26 21:31 21:38 21:44 21:46 21:50 21:54 21:58 22:05 22:12 22:18 22:25 22:31 22:36 22:41 22:46
21:45 - 21:56 22:01 22:08 22:14 22:16 22:20 22:24 22:28 22:35 22:42 22:48 22:55 23:01 23:06 23:11 23:16
22:15 - 22:26 22:31 22:38 22:44 22:46 22:50 22:54 22:58 23:05 23:12 23:18 23:25 23:31 23:36 23:41 23:46
22:45 - 22:56 23:01 23:08 23:14 23:16 23:20 23:24 23:28 23:35 23:42 23:48 23:55 00:01 00:06 00:11 00:16
23:15 - 23:26 23:31 23:38 23:44 23:46 23:50 23:54 23:58 00:05 00:12 00:18 00:25 00:31 00:36 00:41 00:46
23:45 - 23:56 00:01 00:08 00:14 00:16 00:20 00:24 00:28 00:35 00:42 00:48 00:55 01:01 01:06 01:11 01:16
00:15 - 00:26 00:31 00:38 00:44 00:46 00:50 00:54 00:58 01:05 01:12 01:18 01:25 01:31 01:36 01:41 01:46
00:45 - 00:56 01:01 01:08 01:14 01:16 01:19 01:23 01:27 01:34 01:41 01:47 01:54 02:00 02:05 02:10 02:15

Sunday 28 January 2018
06:15 - 06:26 06:31 06:38 06:44 06:46 06:50 06:54 06:58 07:05 07:12 07:18 07:25 07:31 07:36 07:41 07:46
06:45 - 06:56 07:01 07:08 07:14 07:16 07:20 07:24 07:28 07:35 07:42 07:48 07:55 08:01 08:06 08:11 08:16
07:15 - 07:26 07:31 07:38 07:44 07:46 07:50 07:54 07:58 08:05 08:12 08:18 08:25 08:31 08:36 08:41 08:46
07:45 - 07:56 08:01 08:08 08:14 08:16 08:20 08:24 08:28 08:35 08:42 08:48 08:55 09:01 09:06 09:11 09:16
08:15 - 08:26 08:31 08:38 08:44 08:46 08:50 08:54 08:58 09:05 09:12 09:18 09:25 09:31 09:36 09:41 09:46
08:45 - 08:56 09:01 09:08 09:14 09:16 09:20 09:24 09:28 09:35 09:42 09:48 09:55 10:01 10:06 10:11 10:16
09:15 - 09:26 09:31 09:38 09:44 09:46 09:50 09:54 09:58 10:05 10:12 10:18 10:25 10:31 10:36 10:41 10:46
09:45 - 09:56 10:01 10:08 10:14 10:16 10:20 10:24 10:28 10:35 10:42 10:48 10:55 11:01 11:06 11:11 11:16
10:15 - 10:26 10:31 10:38 10:44 10:46 10:50 10:54 10:58 11:05 11:12 11:18 11:25 11:31 11:36 11:41 11:46
10:45 - 10:56 11:01 11:08 11:14 11:16 11:20 11:24 11:28 11:35 11:42 11:48 11:55 12:01 12:06 12:11 12:16
11:15 - 11:26 11:31 11:38 11:44 11:46 11:50 11:54 11:58 12:05 12:12 12:18 12:25 12:31 12:36 12:41 12:46
11:45 - 11:56 12:01 12:08 12:14 12:16 12:20 12:24 12:28 12:35 12:42 12:48 12:55 13:01 13:06 13:11 13:16
12:15 - 12:26 12:31 12:38 12:44 12:46 12:50 12:54 12:58 13:05 13:12 13:18 13:25 13:31 13:36 13:41 13:46
12:45 - 12:56 13:01 13:08 13:14 13:16 13:20 13:24 13:28 13:35 13:42 13:48 13:55 14:01 14:06 14:11 14:16
13:15 - 13:26 13:31 13:38 13:44 13:46 13:50 13:54 13:58 14:05 14:12 14:18 14:25 14:31 14:36 14:41 14:46
13:45 - 13:56 14:01 14:08 14:14 14:16 14:20 14:24 14:28 14:35 14:42 14:48 14:55 15:01 15:06 15:11 15:16
14:15 - 14:26 14:31 14:38 14:44 14:46 14:50 14:54 14:58 15:05 15:12 15:18 15:25 15:31 15:36 15:41 15:46
14:45 - 14:56 15:01 15:08 15:14 15:16 15:20 15:24 15:28 15:35 15:42 15:48 15:55 16:01 16:06 16:11 16:16
15:15 - 15:26 15:31 15:38 15:44 15:46 15:50 15:54 15:58 16:05 16:12 16:18 16:25 16:31 16:36 16:41 16:46
15:45 - 15:56 16:01 16:08 16:14 16:16 16:20 16:24 16:28 16:35 16:42 16:48 16:55 17:01 17:06 17:11 17:16
16:15 - 16:26 16:31 16:38 16:44 16:46 16:50 16:54 16:58 17:05 17:12 17:18 17:25 17:31 17:36 17:41 17:46
16:45 - 16:56 17:01 17:08 17:14 17:16 17:20 17:24 17:28 17:35 17:42 17:48 17:55 18:01 18:06 18:11 18:16
17:15 - 17:26 17:31 17:38 17:44 17:46 17:50 17:54 17:58 18:05 18:12 18:18 18:25 18:31 18:36 18:41 18:46
17:45 - 17:56 18:01 18:08 18:14 18:16 18:20 18:24 18:28 18:35 18:42 18:48 18:55 19:01 19:06 19:11 19:16
18:15 - 18:26 18:31 18:38 18:44 18:46 18:50 18:54 18:58 19:05 19:12 19:18 19:25 19:31 19:36 19:41 19:46
18:45 - 18:56 19:01 19:08 19:14 19:16 19:20 19:24 19:28 19:35 19:42 19:48 19:55 20:01 20:06 20:11 20:16
19:15 - 19:26 19:31 19:38 19:44 19:46 19:50 19:54 19:58 20:05 20:12 20:18 20:25 20:31 20:36 20:41 20:46
19:45 - 19:56 20:01 20:08 20:14 20:16 20:20 20:24 20:28 20:35 20:42 20:48 20:55 21:01 21:06 21:11 21:16
20:15 - 20:26 20:31 20:38 20:44 20:46 20:50 20:54 20:58 21:05 21:12 21:18 21:25 21:31 21:36 21:41 21:46
20:45 - 20:56 21:01 21:08 21:14 21:16 21:20 21:24 21:28 21:35 21:42 21:48 21:55 22:01 22:06 22:11 22:16
21:15 - 21:26 21:31 21:38 21:44 21:46 21:50 21:54 21:58 22:05 22:12 22:18 22:25 22:31 22:36 22:41 22:46
21:45 - 21:56 22:01 22:08 22:14 22:16 22:20 22:24 22:28 22:35 22:42 22:48 22:55 23:01 23:06 23:11 23:16
22:15 - 22:26 22:31 22:38 22:44 22:46 22:50 22:54 22:58 23:05 23:12 23:18 23:25 23:31 23:36 23:41 23:46

Buses replace trains
Saturday 27, Sunday 28 & Monday 29 January 2018 
Britomart – Swanson

Train services are contracted and funded by Auckland Transport and operated by Transdev Auckland.

Explanation of notes used

Times in red italics = buses replacing regular train services.
Times in bold mean that the service will not depart before the time shown. All other times are approximate and services will stop as required.

Please note that rail buses are unable to accommodate mobility scooters, bicycles and large personal items. We apologise for any inconvenience caused. Please make 
yourself visible and wave to the bus driver. On the bus, press button/pull cord before the stop you wish to disembark at. Your AT HOP card can be used on the rail buses, 
drivers will accept cash fares and your current valid Rail Pass. When connecting between train and rail replacement bus using your AT HOP Card, tag on and off on each form 
of transport (ie Train and bus or Rail Replacement bus to a different Rail Replacement bus). Further information about the location of rail bus stops can be found at stations 
and at www.AT.govt.nz. Rail bus replacement services are operated by Ritchies Transport Ltd.Times in yellow background = Operate on Saturday 27 January 2018 only.

RAIL BUS STOP LOCATIONS: SWANSON: Swanson Station Car Park (5975); RANUI: Ranui Station Rd; STURGES RD: On Swanson Rd, near Park and Ride entrance, 
57 Swanson Rd (5881); HENDERSON: Henderson Interchange, Railside Avenue, Stop B (5860); SUNNYVALE: 36 Seymour Rd; GLEN EDEN: Opposite 190 West Coast 
Rd (5429); FRUITVALE RD: 75 Arawa St; NEW LYNN: New Lynn Transport Centre Stop 5 (5914); AVONDALE: 18-20 St Jude St; MT ALBERT: 911 New North Rd, near 
Carrington Rd (8233); BALDWIN AVE: Outside 25 Wairere Ave (8867); MORNINGSIDE: 639 – 641 New North Rd (8217); KINGSLAND: 437 New North Rd (8211); MT EDEN: 
97 Mt Eden Rd, Mt Eden Rd Overbridge (8503); NEWMARKET: Stop N7, 19 Remuera Rd (7401); GRAFTON: Station entrance, Park Rd Overbridge (7231); PARNELL: 
No rail bus service will be provided; BRITOMART: Customs St east between Commerce and Gore FACING WEST. The numbers in brackets are AT bus stop numbers.

RAIL BUS STOP LOCATIONS:  BRITOMART: Customs St east between Commerce and Gore FACING EAST; PARNELL: No rail bus service will be provided; GRAFTON: 
Station entrance, Park Rd Overbridge (7230); NEWMARKET: Stop N7, 19 Remuera Rd (7401); MT EDEN: Mt Eden Rd, Mt Eden Rd Overbridge, near Enfi eld St (8502); 
KINGSLAND: 434 New North Rd (8210); MORNINGSIDE: 626 New North Rd (8216); BALDWIN AVE: Outside 32 Wairere Ave (8872); MT ALBERT: 986 New North Rd 
(8232); AVONDALE: 31 St Jude Street; NEW LYNN: New Lynn Transport Centre Stop 4b (5912); FRUITVALE RD: 82 Arawa Street; GLEN EDEN: 190 West Coast Rd, 
Glen Eden Shops (5458); SUNNYVALE: 33 Seymour Rd; HENDERSON: Henderson Interchange, Railside Avenue, Stop A (5841); STURGES RD: 44 – 46 Swanson Rd 
(5424); RANUI: Ranui Station Rd; SWANSON: Swanson Station Car Park (5975). The numbers in brackets are AT bus stop numbers.

Temporary Rail Bus Timetable

 to Britomart
 

 to Swanson 

For more information visit 
www.AT.govt.nz or phone 09 366 6400
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Saturday 27 & Monday 29 January 2018
06:30 06:35 06:40 06:45 06:51 06:58 07:04 07:11 07:18 07:22 07:26 07:30 07:32 07:38 07:45 07:49 - 08:00
07:00 07:05 07:10 07:15 07:21 07:28 07:34 07:41 07:48 07:52 07:56 08:00 08:02 08:08 08:15 08:19 - 08:30
06:45 06:50 06:55 07:00 - 07:09 - 07:19 - - - - - - - - - 07:44
07:30 07:35 07:40 07:45 07:51 07:58 08:04 08:11 08:18 08:22 08:26 08:30 08:32 08:38 08:45 08:49 - 09:00
08:00 08:05 08:10 08:15 08:21 08:28 08:34 08:41 08:48 08:52 08:56 09:00 09:02 09:08 09:15 09:19 - 09:30
07:45 07:50 07:55 08:00 - 08:09 - 08:19 - - - - - - - - - 08:44
08:30 08:35 08:40 08:45 08:51 08:58 09:04 09:11 09:18 09:22 09:26 09:30 09:32 09:38 09:45 09:49 - 10:00
09:00 09:05 09:10 09:15 09:21 09:28 09:34 09:41 09:48 09:52 09:56 10:00 10:02 10:08 10:15 10:19 - 10:30
08:45 08:50 08:55 09:00 - 09:09 - 09:19 - - - - - - - - - 09:44
09:30 09:35 09:40 09:45 09:51 09:58 10:04 10:11 10:18 10:22 10:26 10:30 10:32 10:38 10:45 10:49 - 11:00
10:00 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:21 10:28 10:34 10:41 10:48 10:52 10:56 11:00 11:02 11:08 11:15 11:19 - 11:30
09:45 09:50 09:55 10:00 - 10:09 - 10:19 - - - - - - - - - 10:44
10:30 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:51 10:58 11:04 11:11 11:18 11:22 11:26 11:30 11:32 11:38 11:45 11:49 - 12:00
11:00 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:21 11:28 11:34 11:41 11:48 11:52 11:56 12:00 12:02 12:08 12:15 12:19 - 12:30
10:45 10:50 10:55 11:00 - 11:09 - 11:19 - - - - - - - - - 11:44
11:30 11:35 11:40 11:45 11:51 11:58 12:04 12:11 12:18 12:22 12:26 12:30 12:32 12:38 12:45 12:49 - 13:00
12:00 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:21 12:28 12:34 12:41 12:48 12:52 12:56 13:00 13:02 13:08 13:15 13:19 - 13:30
11:45 11:50 11:55 12:00 - 12:09 - 12:19 - - - - - - - - - 12:44
12:30 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:51 12:58 13:04 13:11 13:18 13:22 13:26 13:30 13:32 13:38 13:45 13:49 - 14:00
13:00 13:05 13:10 13:15 13:21 13:28 13:34 13:41 13:48 13:52 13:56 14:00 14:02 14:08 14:15 14:19 - 14:30
13:30 13:35 13:40 13:45 13:51 13:58 14:04 14:11 14:18 14:22 14:26 14:30 14:32 14:38 14:45 14:49 - 15:00
14:00 14:05 14:10 14:15 14:21 14:28 14:34 14:41 14:48 14:52 14:56 15:00 15:02 15:08 15:15 15:19 - 15:30
14:30 14:35 14:40 14:45 14:51 14:58 15:04 15:11 15:18 15:22 15:26 15:30 15:32 15:38 15:45 15:49 - 16:00
15:00 15:05 15:10 15:15 15:21 15:28 15:34 15:41 15:48 15:52 15:56 16:00 16:02 16:08 16:15 16:19 - 16:30
15:30 15:35 15:40 15:45 15:51 15:58 16:04 16:11 16:18 16:22 16:26 16:30 16:32 16:38 16:45 16:49 - 17:00
16:00 16:05 16:10 16:15 16:21 16:28 16:34 16:41 16:48 16:52 16:56 17:00 17:02 17:08 17:15 17:19 - 17:30
16:30 16:35 16:40 16:45 16:51 16:58 17:04 17:11 17:18 17:22 17:26 17:30 17:32 17:38 17:45 17:49 - 18:00
17:00 17:05 17:10 17:15 17:21 17:28 17:34 17:41 17:48 17:52 17:56 18:00 18:02 18:08 18:15 18:19 - 18:30
17:30 17:35 17:40 17:45 17:51 17:58 18:04 18:11 18:18 18:22 18:26 18:30 18:32 18:38 18:45 18:49 - 19:00
18:00 18:05 18:10 18:15 18:21 18:28 18:34 18:41 18:48 18:52 18:56 19:00 19:02 19:08 19:15 19:19 - 19:30
18:30 18:35 18:40 18:45 18:51 18:58 19:04 19:11 19:18 19:22 19:26 19:30 19:32 19:38 19:45 19:49 - 20:00
19:00 19:05 19:10 19:15 19:21 19:28 19:34 19:41 19:48 19:52 19:56 20:00 20:02 20:08 20:15 20:19 - 20:30
19:30 19:35 19:40 19:45 19:51 19:58 20:04 20:11 20:18 20:22 20:26 20:30 20:32 20:38 20:45 20:49 - 21:00
20:00 20:05 20:10 20:15 20:21 20:28 20:34 20:41 20:48 20:52 20:56 21:00 21:02 21:08 21:15 21:19 - 21:30
20:30 20:35 20:40 20:45 20:51 20:58 21:04 21:11 21:18 21:22 21:26 21:30 21:32 21:38 21:45 21:49 - 22:00
21:00 21:05 21:10 21:15 21:21 21:28 21:34 21:41 21:48 21:52 21:56 22:00 22:02 22:08 22:15 22:19 - 22:30
21:30 21:35 21:40 21:45 21:51 21:58 22:04 22:11 22:18 22:22 22:26 22:30 22:32 22:38 22:45 22:49 - 23:00
22:00 22:05 22:10 22:15 22:21 22:28 22:34 22:41 22:48 22:52 22:56 23:00 23:02 23:08 23:15 23:19 - 23:30
22:30 22:35 22:40 22:45 22:51 22:58 23:04 23:11 23:18 23:22 23:26 23:30 23:32 23:38 23:45 23:49 - 00:00
23:00 23:05 23:10 23:15 23:21 23:28 23:34 23:41 23:48 23:52 23:56 00:00 00:02 00:08 00:15 00:19 - 00:30
23:30 23:35 23:40 23:45 23:51 23:58 00:04 00:11 00:18 00:22 00:26 00:30 00:32 00:38 00:45 00:49 - 01:00
00:00 00:05 00:10 00:15 00:21 00:28 00:34 00:41 00:48 00:52 00:56 01:00 01:02 01:08 01:15 01:19 - 01:30

Sunday 28 January 2018
06:30 06:35 06:40 06:45 06:51 06:58 07:04 07:11 07:18 07:22 07:26 07:30 07:32 07:38 07:45 07:49 - 08:00
07:00 07:05 07:10 07:15 07:21 07:28 07:34 07:41 07:48 07:52 07:56 08:00 08:02 08:08 08:15 08:19 - 08:30
07:30 07:35 07:40 07:45 07:51 07:58 08:04 08:11 08:18 08:22 08:26 08:30 08:32 08:38 08:45 08:49 - 09:00
08:00 08:05 08:10 08:15 08:21 08:28 08:34 08:41 08:48 08:52 08:56 09:00 09:02 09:08 09:15 09:19 - 09:30
08:30 08:35 08:40 08:45 08:51 08:58 09:04 09:11 09:18 09:22 09:26 09:30 09:32 09:38 09:45 09:49 - 10:00
09:00 09:05 09:10 09:15 09:21 09:28 09:34 09:41 09:48 09:52 09:56 10:00 10:02 10:08 10:15 10:19 - 10:30
09:30 09:35 09:40 09:45 09:51 09:58 10:04 10:11 10:18 10:22 10:26 10:30 10:32 10:38 10:45 10:49 - 11:00
10:00 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:21 10:28 10:34 10:41 10:48 10:52 10:56 11:00 11:02 11:08 11:15 11:19 - 11:30
10:30 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:51 10:58 11:04 11:11 11:18 11:22 11:26 11:30 11:32 11:38 11:45 11:49 - 12:00
11:00 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:21 11:28 11:34 11:41 11:48 11:52 11:56 12:00 12:02 12:08 12:15 12:19 - 12:30
11:30 11:35 11:40 11:45 11:51 11:58 12:04 12:11 12:18 12:22 12:26 12:30 12:32 12:38 12:45 12:49 - 13:00
12:00 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:21 12:28 12:34 12:41 12:48 12:52 12:56 13:00 13:02 13:08 13:15 13:19 - 13:30
12:30 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:51 12:58 13:04 13:11 13:18 13:22 13:26 13:30 13:32 13:38 13:45 13:49 - 14:00
13:00 13:05 13:10 13:15 13:21 13:28 13:34 13:41 13:48 13:52 13:56 14:00 14:02 14:08 14:15 14:19 - 14:30
13:30 13:35 13:40 13:45 13:51 13:58 14:04 14:11 14:18 14:22 14:26 14:30 14:32 14:38 14:45 14:49 - 15:00
14:00 14:05 14:10 14:15 14:21 14:28 14:34 14:41 14:48 14:52 14:56 15:00 15:02 15:08 15:15 15:19 - 15:30
14:30 14:35 14:40 14:45 14:51 14:58 15:04 15:11 15:18 15:22 15:26 15:30 15:32 15:38 15:45 15:49 - 16:00
15:00 15:05 15:10 15:15 15:21 15:28 15:34 15:41 15:48 15:52 15:56 16:00 16:02 16:08 16:15 16:19 - 16:30
15:30 15:35 15:40 15:45 15:51 15:58 16:04 16:11 16:18 16:22 16:26 16:30 16:32 16:38 16:45 16:49 - 17:00
16:00 16:05 16:10 16:15 16:21 16:28 16:34 16:41 16:48 16:52 16:56 17:00 17:02 17:08 17:15 17:19 - 17:30
16:30 16:35 16:40 16:45 16:51 16:58 17:04 17:11 17:18 17:22 17:26 17:30 17:32 17:38 17:45 17:49 - 18:00
17:00 17:05 17:10 17:15 17:21 17:28 17:34 17:41 17:48 17:52 17:56 18:00 18:02 18:08 18:15 18:19 - 18:30
17:30 17:35 17:40 17:45 17:51 17:58 18:04 18:11 18:18 18:22 18:26 18:30 18:32 18:38 18:45 18:49 - 19:00
18:00 18:05 18:10 18:15 18:21 18:28 18:34 18:41 18:48 18:52 18:56 19:00 19:02 19:08 19:15 19:19 - 19:30
18:30 18:35 18:40 18:45 18:51 18:58 19:04 19:11 19:18 19:22 19:26 19:30 19:32 19:38 19:45 19:49 - 20:00
19:00 19:05 19:10 19:15 19:21 19:28 19:34 19:41 19:48 19:52 19:56 20:00 20:02 20:08 20:15 20:19 - 20:30
19:30 19:35 19:40 19:45 19:51 19:58 20:04 20:11 20:18 20:22 20:26 20:30 20:32 20:38 20:45 20:49 - 21:00
20:00 20:05 20:10 20:15 20:21 20:28 20:34 20:41 20:48 20:52 20:56 21:00 21:02 21:08 21:15 21:19 - 21:30
20:30 20:35 20:40 20:45 20:51 20:58 21:04 21:11 21:18 21:22 21:26 21:30 21:32 21:38 21:45 21:49 - 22:00
21:00 21:05 21:10 21:15 21:21 21:28 21:34 21:41 21:48 21:52 21:56 22:00 22:02 22:08 22:15 22:19 - 22:30
21:30 21:35 21:40 21:45 21:51 21:58 22:04 22:11 22:18 22:22 22:26 22:30 22:32 22:38 22:45 22:49 - 23:00
22:00 22:05 22:10 22:15 22:21 22:28 22:34 22:41 22:48 22:52 22:56 23:00 23:02 23:08 23:15 23:19 - 23:30
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Saturday 27 & Monday 29 January 2018
06:15 - 06:26 06:31 06:38 06:44 06:46 06:50 06:54 06:58 07:05 07:12 07:18 07:25 07:31 07:36 07:41 07:46
06:45 - 06:56 07:01 07:08 07:14 07:16 07:20 07:24 07:28 07:35 07:42 07:48 07:55 08:01 08:06 08:11 08:16
07:15 - 07:26 07:31 07:38 07:44 07:46 07:50 07:54 07:58 08:05 08:12 08:18 08:25 08:31 08:36 08:41 08:46
07:45 - 07:56 08:01 08:08 08:14 08:16 08:20 08:24 08:28 08:35 08:42 08:48 08:55 09:01 09:06 09:11 09:16
08:15 - 08:26 08:31 08:38 08:44 08:46 08:50 08:54 08:58 09:05 09:12 09:18 09:25 09:31 09:36 09:41 09:46
08:45 - 08:56 09:01 09:08 09:14 09:16 09:20 09:24 09:28 09:35 09:42 09:48 09:55 10:01 10:06 10:11 10:16
09:15 - 09:26 09:31 09:38 09:44 09:46 09:50 09:54 09:58 10:05 10:12 10:18 10:25 10:31 10:36 10:41 10:46
09:45 - 09:56 10:01 10:08 10:14 10:16 10:20 10:24 10:28 10:35 10:42 10:48 10:55 11:01 11:06 11:11 11:16
10:15 - 10:26 10:31 10:38 10:44 10:46 10:50 10:54 10:58 11:05 11:12 11:18 11:25 11:31 11:36 11:41 11:46
10:45 - 10:56 11:01 11:08 11:14 11:16 11:20 11:24 11:28 11:35 11:42 11:48 11:55 12:01 12:06 12:11 12:16
11:15 - 11:26 11:31 11:38 11:44 11:46 11:50 11:54 11:58 12:05 12:12 12:18 12:25 12:31 12:36 12:41 12:46
11:45 - 11:56 12:01 12:08 12:14 12:16 12:20 12:24 12:28 12:35 12:42 12:48 12:55 13:01 13:06 13:11 13:16
12:15 - 12:26 12:31 12:38 12:44 12:46 12:50 12:54 12:58 13:05 13:12 13:18 13:25 13:31 13:36 13:41 13:46
12:45 - 12:56 13:01 13:08 13:14 13:16 13:20 13:24 13:28 13:35 13:42 13:48 13:55 14:01 14:06 14:11 14:16
13:15 - 13:26 13:31 13:38 13:44 13:46 13:50 13:54 13:58 14:05 14:12 14:18 14:25 14:31 14:36 14:41 14:46
13:40 - - - - - - - - - 14:05 - 14:15 - 14:24 14:29 14:34 14:39
13:45 - 13:56 14:01 14:08 14:14 14:16 14:20 14:24 14:28 14:35 14:42 14:48 14:55 15:01 15:06 15:11 15:16
14:15 - 14:26 14:31 14:38 14:44 14:46 14:50 14:54 14:58 15:05 15:12 15:18 15:25 15:31 15:36 15:41 15:46
14:40 - - - - - - - - - 15:05 - 15:15 - 15:24 15:29 15:34 15:39
14:45 - 14:56 15:01 15:08 15:14 15:16 15:20 15:24 15:28 15:35 15:42 15:48 15:55 16:01 16:06 16:11 16:16
15:15 - 15:26 15:31 15:38 15:44 15:46 15:50 15:54 15:58 16:05 16:12 16:18 16:25 16:31 16:36 16:41 16:46
15:40 - - - - - - - - - 16:05 - 16:15 - 16:24 16:29 16:34 16:39
15:45 - 15:56 16:01 16:08 16:14 16:16 16:20 16:24 16:28 16:35 16:42 16:48 16:55 17:01 17:06 17:11 17:16
16:15 - 16:26 16:31 16:38 16:44 16:46 16:50 16:54 16:58 17:05 17:12 17:18 17:25 17:31 17:36 17:41 17:46
16:40 - - - - - - - - - 17:05 - 17:15 - 17:24 17:29 17:34 17:39
16:45 - 16:56 17:01 17:08 17:14 17:16 17:20 17:24 17:28 17:35 17:42 17:48 17:55 18:01 18:06 18:11 18:16
17:15 - 17:26 17:31 17:38 17:44 17:46 17:50 17:54 17:58 18:05 18:12 18:18 18:25 18:31 18:36 18:41 18:46
17:40 - - - - - - - - - 18:05 - 18:15 - 18:24 18:29 18:34 18:39
17:45 - 17:56 18:01 18:08 18:14 18:16 18:20 18:24 18:28 18:35 18:42 18:48 18:55 19:01 19:06 19:11 19:16
18:15 - 18:26 18:31 18:38 18:44 18:46 18:50 18:54 18:58 19:05 19:12 19:18 19:25 19:31 19:36 19:41 19:46
18:45 - 18:56 19:01 19:08 19:14 19:16 19:20 19:24 19:28 19:35 19:42 19:48 19:55 20:01 20:06 20:11 20:16
19:15 - 19:26 19:31 19:38 19:44 19:46 19:50 19:54 19:58 20:05 20:12 20:18 20:25 20:31 20:36 20:41 20:46
19:45 - 19:56 20:01 20:08 20:14 20:16 20:20 20:24 20:28 20:35 20:42 20:48 20:55 21:01 21:06 21:11 21:16
20:15 - 20:26 20:31 20:38 20:44 20:46 20:50 20:54 20:58 21:05 21:12 21:18 21:25 21:31 21:36 21:41 21:46
20:45 - 20:56 21:01 21:08 21:14 21:16 21:20 21:24 21:28 21:35 21:42 21:48 21:55 22:01 22:06 22:11 22:16
21:15 - 21:26 21:31 21:38 21:44 21:46 21:50 21:54 21:58 22:05 22:12 22:18 22:25 22:31 22:36 22:41 22:46
21:45 - 21:56 22:01 22:08 22:14 22:16 22:20 22:24 22:28 22:35 22:42 22:48 22:55 23:01 23:06 23:11 23:16
22:15 - 22:26 22:31 22:38 22:44 22:46 22:50 22:54 22:58 23:05 23:12 23:18 23:25 23:31 23:36 23:41 23:46
22:45 - 22:56 23:01 23:08 23:14 23:16 23:20 23:24 23:28 23:35 23:42 23:48 23:55 00:01 00:06 00:11 00:16
23:15 - 23:26 23:31 23:38 23:44 23:46 23:50 23:54 23:58 00:05 00:12 00:18 00:25 00:31 00:36 00:41 00:46
23:45 - 23:56 00:01 00:08 00:14 00:16 00:20 00:24 00:28 00:35 00:42 00:48 00:55 01:01 01:06 01:11 01:16
00:15 - 00:26 00:31 00:38 00:44 00:46 00:50 00:54 00:58 01:05 01:12 01:18 01:25 01:31 01:36 01:41 01:46
00:45 - 00:56 01:01 01:08 01:14 01:16 01:19 01:23 01:27 01:34 01:41 01:47 01:54 02:00 02:05 02:10 02:15

Sunday 28 January 2018
06:15 - 06:26 06:31 06:38 06:44 06:46 06:50 06:54 06:58 07:05 07:12 07:18 07:25 07:31 07:36 07:41 07:46
06:45 - 06:56 07:01 07:08 07:14 07:16 07:20 07:24 07:28 07:35 07:42 07:48 07:55 08:01 08:06 08:11 08:16
07:15 - 07:26 07:31 07:38 07:44 07:46 07:50 07:54 07:58 08:05 08:12 08:18 08:25 08:31 08:36 08:41 08:46
07:45 - 07:56 08:01 08:08 08:14 08:16 08:20 08:24 08:28 08:35 08:42 08:48 08:55 09:01 09:06 09:11 09:16
08:15 - 08:26 08:31 08:38 08:44 08:46 08:50 08:54 08:58 09:05 09:12 09:18 09:25 09:31 09:36 09:41 09:46
08:45 - 08:56 09:01 09:08 09:14 09:16 09:20 09:24 09:28 09:35 09:42 09:48 09:55 10:01 10:06 10:11 10:16
09:15 - 09:26 09:31 09:38 09:44 09:46 09:50 09:54 09:58 10:05 10:12 10:18 10:25 10:31 10:36 10:41 10:46
09:45 - 09:56 10:01 10:08 10:14 10:16 10:20 10:24 10:28 10:35 10:42 10:48 10:55 11:01 11:06 11:11 11:16
10:15 - 10:26 10:31 10:38 10:44 10:46 10:50 10:54 10:58 11:05 11:12 11:18 11:25 11:31 11:36 11:41 11:46
10:45 - 10:56 11:01 11:08 11:14 11:16 11:20 11:24 11:28 11:35 11:42 11:48 11:55 12:01 12:06 12:11 12:16
11:15 - 11:26 11:31 11:38 11:44 11:46 11:50 11:54 11:58 12:05 12:12 12:18 12:25 12:31 12:36 12:41 12:46
11:45 - 11:56 12:01 12:08 12:14 12:16 12:20 12:24 12:28 12:35 12:42 12:48 12:55 13:01 13:06 13:11 13:16
12:15 - 12:26 12:31 12:38 12:44 12:46 12:50 12:54 12:58 13:05 13:12 13:18 13:25 13:31 13:36 13:41 13:46
12:45 - 12:56 13:01 13:08 13:14 13:16 13:20 13:24 13:28 13:35 13:42 13:48 13:55 14:01 14:06 14:11 14:16
13:15 - 13:26 13:31 13:38 13:44 13:46 13:50 13:54 13:58 14:05 14:12 14:18 14:25 14:31 14:36 14:41 14:46
13:45 - 13:56 14:01 14:08 14:14 14:16 14:20 14:24 14:28 14:35 14:42 14:48 14:55 15:01 15:06 15:11 15:16
14:15 - 14:26 14:31 14:38 14:44 14:46 14:50 14:54 14:58 15:05 15:12 15:18 15:25 15:31 15:36 15:41 15:46
14:45 - 14:56 15:01 15:08 15:14 15:16 15:20 15:24 15:28 15:35 15:42 15:48 15:55 16:01 16:06 16:11 16:16
15:15 - 15:26 15:31 15:38 15:44 15:46 15:50 15:54 15:58 16:05 16:12 16:18 16:25 16:31 16:36 16:41 16:46
15:45 - 15:56 16:01 16:08 16:14 16:16 16:20 16:24 16:28 16:35 16:42 16:48 16:55 17:01 17:06 17:11 17:16
16:15 - 16:26 16:31 16:38 16:44 16:46 16:50 16:54 16:58 17:05 17:12 17:18 17:25 17:31 17:36 17:41 17:46
16:45 - 16:56 17:01 17:08 17:14 17:16 17:20 17:24 17:28 17:35 17:42 17:48 17:55 18:01 18:06 18:11 18:16
17:15 - 17:26 17:31 17:38 17:44 17:46 17:50 17:54 17:58 18:05 18:12 18:18 18:25 18:31 18:36 18:41 18:46
17:45 - 17:56 18:01 18:08 18:14 18:16 18:20 18:24 18:28 18:35 18:42 18:48 18:55 19:01 19:06 19:11 19:16
18:15 - 18:26 18:31 18:38 18:44 18:46 18:50 18:54 18:58 19:05 19:12 19:18 19:25 19:31 19:36 19:41 19:46
18:45 - 18:56 19:01 19:08 19:14 19:16 19:20 19:24 19:28 19:35 19:42 19:48 19:55 20:01 20:06 20:11 20:16
19:15 - 19:26 19:31 19:38 19:44 19:46 19:50 19:54 19:58 20:05 20:12 20:18 20:25 20:31 20:36 20:41 20:46
19:45 - 19:56 20:01 20:08 20:14 20:16 20:20 20:24 20:28 20:35 20:42 20:48 20:55 21:01 21:06 21:11 21:16
20:15 - 20:26 20:31 20:38 20:44 20:46 20:50 20:54 20:58 21:05 21:12 21:18 21:25 21:31 21:36 21:41 21:46
20:45 - 20:56 21:01 21:08 21:14 21:16 21:20 21:24 21:28 21:35 21:42 21:48 21:55 22:01 22:06 22:11 22:16
21:15 - 21:26 21:31 21:38 21:44 21:46 21:50 21:54 21:58 22:05 22:12 22:18 22:25 22:31 22:36 22:41 22:46
21:45 - 21:56 22:01 22:08 22:14 22:16 22:20 22:24 22:28 22:35 22:42 22:48 22:55 23:01 23:06 23:11 23:16
22:15 - 22:26 22:31 22:38 22:44 22:46 22:50 22:54 22:58 23:05 23:12 23:18 23:25 23:31 23:36 23:41 23:46

Buses replace trains
Saturday 27, Sunday 28 & Monday 29 January 2018 
Britomart – Swanson

Train services are contracted and funded by Auckland Transport and operated by Transdev Auckland.

Explanation of notes used

Times in red italics = buses replacing regular train services.
Times in bold mean that the service will not depart before the time shown. All other times are approximate and services will stop as required.

Please note that rail buses are unable to accommodate mobility scooters, bicycles and large personal items. We apologise for any inconvenience caused. Please make 
yourself visible and wave to the bus driver. On the bus, press button/pull cord before the stop you wish to disembark at. Your AT HOP card can be used on the rail buses, 
drivers will accept cash fares and your current valid Rail Pass. When connecting between train and rail replacement bus using your AT HOP Card, tag on and off on each form 
of transport (ie Train and bus or Rail Replacement bus to a different Rail Replacement bus). Further information about the location of rail bus stops can be found at stations 
and at www.AT.govt.nz. Rail bus replacement services are operated by Ritchies Transport Ltd.Times in yellow background = Operate on Saturday 27 January 2018 only.

RAIL BUS STOP LOCATIONS: SWANSON: Swanson Station Car Park (5975); RANUI: Ranui Station Rd; STURGES RD: On Swanson Rd, near Park and Ride entrance, 
57 Swanson Rd (5881); HENDERSON: Henderson Interchange, Railside Avenue, Stop B (5860); SUNNYVALE: 36 Seymour Rd; GLEN EDEN: Opposite 190 West Coast 
Rd (5429); FRUITVALE RD: 75 Arawa St; NEW LYNN: New Lynn Transport Centre Stop 5 (5914); AVONDALE: 18-20 St Jude St; MT ALBERT: 911 New North Rd, near 
Carrington Rd (8233); BALDWIN AVE: Outside 25 Wairere Ave (8867); MORNINGSIDE: 639 – 641 New North Rd (8217); KINGSLAND: 437 New North Rd (8211); MT EDEN: 
97 Mt Eden Rd, Mt Eden Rd Overbridge (8503); NEWMARKET: Stop N7, 19 Remuera Rd (7401); GRAFTON: Station entrance, Park Rd Overbridge (7231); PARNELL: 
No rail bus service will be provided; BRITOMART: Customs St east between Commerce and Gore FACING WEST. The numbers in brackets are AT bus stop numbers.

RAIL BUS STOP LOCATIONS:  BRITOMART: Customs St east between Commerce and Gore FACING EAST; PARNELL: No rail bus service will be provided; GRAFTON: 
Station entrance, Park Rd Overbridge (7230); NEWMARKET: Stop N7, 19 Remuera Rd (7401); MT EDEN: Mt Eden Rd, Mt Eden Rd Overbridge, near Enfi eld St (8502); 
KINGSLAND: 434 New North Rd (8210); MORNINGSIDE: 626 New North Rd (8216); BALDWIN AVE: Outside 32 Wairere Ave (8872); MT ALBERT: 986 New North Rd 
(8232); AVONDALE: 31 St Jude Street; NEW LYNN: New Lynn Transport Centre Stop 4b (5912); FRUITVALE RD: 82 Arawa Street; GLEN EDEN: 190 West Coast Rd, 
Glen Eden Shops (5458); SUNNYVALE: 33 Seymour Rd; HENDERSON: Henderson Interchange, Railside Avenue, Stop A (5841); STURGES RD: 44 – 46 Swanson Rd 
(5424); RANUI: Ranui Station Rd; SWANSON: Swanson Station Car Park (5975). The numbers in brackets are AT bus stop numbers.

Temporary Rail Bus Timetable

 to Britomart
 

 to Swanson 

For more information visit 
www.AT.govt.nz or phone 09 366 6400
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Saturday 27 & Monday 29 January 2018
06:30 06:35 06:40 06:45 06:51 06:58 07:04 07:11 07:18 07:22 07:26 07:30 07:32 07:38 07:45 07:49 - 08:00
07:00 07:05 07:10 07:15 07:21 07:28 07:34 07:41 07:48 07:52 07:56 08:00 08:02 08:08 08:15 08:19 - 08:30
06:45 06:50 06:55 07:00 - 07:09 - 07:19 - - - - - - - - - 07:44
07:30 07:35 07:40 07:45 07:51 07:58 08:04 08:11 08:18 08:22 08:26 08:30 08:32 08:38 08:45 08:49 - 09:00
08:00 08:05 08:10 08:15 08:21 08:28 08:34 08:41 08:48 08:52 08:56 09:00 09:02 09:08 09:15 09:19 - 09:30
07:45 07:50 07:55 08:00 - 08:09 - 08:19 - - - - - - - - - 08:44
08:30 08:35 08:40 08:45 08:51 08:58 09:04 09:11 09:18 09:22 09:26 09:30 09:32 09:38 09:45 09:49 - 10:00
09:00 09:05 09:10 09:15 09:21 09:28 09:34 09:41 09:48 09:52 09:56 10:00 10:02 10:08 10:15 10:19 - 10:30
08:45 08:50 08:55 09:00 - 09:09 - 09:19 - - - - - - - - - 09:44
09:30 09:35 09:40 09:45 09:51 09:58 10:04 10:11 10:18 10:22 10:26 10:30 10:32 10:38 10:45 10:49 - 11:00
10:00 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:21 10:28 10:34 10:41 10:48 10:52 10:56 11:00 11:02 11:08 11:15 11:19 - 11:30
09:45 09:50 09:55 10:00 - 10:09 - 10:19 - - - - - - - - - 10:44
10:30 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:51 10:58 11:04 11:11 11:18 11:22 11:26 11:30 11:32 11:38 11:45 11:49 - 12:00
11:00 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:21 11:28 11:34 11:41 11:48 11:52 11:56 12:00 12:02 12:08 12:15 12:19 - 12:30
10:45 10:50 10:55 11:00 - 11:09 - 11:19 - - - - - - - - - 11:44
11:30 11:35 11:40 11:45 11:51 11:58 12:04 12:11 12:18 12:22 12:26 12:30 12:32 12:38 12:45 12:49 - 13:00
12:00 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:21 12:28 12:34 12:41 12:48 12:52 12:56 13:00 13:02 13:08 13:15 13:19 - 13:30
11:45 11:50 11:55 12:00 - 12:09 - 12:19 - - - - - - - - - 12:44
12:30 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:51 12:58 13:04 13:11 13:18 13:22 13:26 13:30 13:32 13:38 13:45 13:49 - 14:00
13:00 13:05 13:10 13:15 13:21 13:28 13:34 13:41 13:48 13:52 13:56 14:00 14:02 14:08 14:15 14:19 - 14:30
13:30 13:35 13:40 13:45 13:51 13:58 14:04 14:11 14:18 14:22 14:26 14:30 14:32 14:38 14:45 14:49 - 15:00
14:00 14:05 14:10 14:15 14:21 14:28 14:34 14:41 14:48 14:52 14:56 15:00 15:02 15:08 15:15 15:19 - 15:30
14:30 14:35 14:40 14:45 14:51 14:58 15:04 15:11 15:18 15:22 15:26 15:30 15:32 15:38 15:45 15:49 - 16:00
15:00 15:05 15:10 15:15 15:21 15:28 15:34 15:41 15:48 15:52 15:56 16:00 16:02 16:08 16:15 16:19 - 16:30
15:30 15:35 15:40 15:45 15:51 15:58 16:04 16:11 16:18 16:22 16:26 16:30 16:32 16:38 16:45 16:49 - 17:00
16:00 16:05 16:10 16:15 16:21 16:28 16:34 16:41 16:48 16:52 16:56 17:00 17:02 17:08 17:15 17:19 - 17:30
16:30 16:35 16:40 16:45 16:51 16:58 17:04 17:11 17:18 17:22 17:26 17:30 17:32 17:38 17:45 17:49 - 18:00
17:00 17:05 17:10 17:15 17:21 17:28 17:34 17:41 17:48 17:52 17:56 18:00 18:02 18:08 18:15 18:19 - 18:30
17:30 17:35 17:40 17:45 17:51 17:58 18:04 18:11 18:18 18:22 18:26 18:30 18:32 18:38 18:45 18:49 - 19:00
18:00 18:05 18:10 18:15 18:21 18:28 18:34 18:41 18:48 18:52 18:56 19:00 19:02 19:08 19:15 19:19 - 19:30
18:30 18:35 18:40 18:45 18:51 18:58 19:04 19:11 19:18 19:22 19:26 19:30 19:32 19:38 19:45 19:49 - 20:00
19:00 19:05 19:10 19:15 19:21 19:28 19:34 19:41 19:48 19:52 19:56 20:00 20:02 20:08 20:15 20:19 - 20:30
19:30 19:35 19:40 19:45 19:51 19:58 20:04 20:11 20:18 20:22 20:26 20:30 20:32 20:38 20:45 20:49 - 21:00
20:00 20:05 20:10 20:15 20:21 20:28 20:34 20:41 20:48 20:52 20:56 21:00 21:02 21:08 21:15 21:19 - 21:30
20:30 20:35 20:40 20:45 20:51 20:58 21:04 21:11 21:18 21:22 21:26 21:30 21:32 21:38 21:45 21:49 - 22:00
21:00 21:05 21:10 21:15 21:21 21:28 21:34 21:41 21:48 21:52 21:56 22:00 22:02 22:08 22:15 22:19 - 22:30
21:30 21:35 21:40 21:45 21:51 21:58 22:04 22:11 22:18 22:22 22:26 22:30 22:32 22:38 22:45 22:49 - 23:00
22:00 22:05 22:10 22:15 22:21 22:28 22:34 22:41 22:48 22:52 22:56 23:00 23:02 23:08 23:15 23:19 - 23:30
22:30 22:35 22:40 22:45 22:51 22:58 23:04 23:11 23:18 23:22 23:26 23:30 23:32 23:38 23:45 23:49 - 00:00
23:00 23:05 23:10 23:15 23:21 23:28 23:34 23:41 23:48 23:52 23:56 00:00 00:02 00:08 00:15 00:19 - 00:30
23:30 23:35 23:40 23:45 23:51 23:58 00:04 00:11 00:18 00:22 00:26 00:30 00:32 00:38 00:45 00:49 - 01:00
00:00 00:05 00:10 00:15 00:21 00:28 00:34 00:41 00:48 00:52 00:56 01:00 01:02 01:08 01:15 01:19 - 01:30

Sunday 28 January 2018
06:30 06:35 06:40 06:45 06:51 06:58 07:04 07:11 07:18 07:22 07:26 07:30 07:32 07:38 07:45 07:49 - 08:00
07:00 07:05 07:10 07:15 07:21 07:28 07:34 07:41 07:48 07:52 07:56 08:00 08:02 08:08 08:15 08:19 - 08:30
07:30 07:35 07:40 07:45 07:51 07:58 08:04 08:11 08:18 08:22 08:26 08:30 08:32 08:38 08:45 08:49 - 09:00
08:00 08:05 08:10 08:15 08:21 08:28 08:34 08:41 08:48 08:52 08:56 09:00 09:02 09:08 09:15 09:19 - 09:30
08:30 08:35 08:40 08:45 08:51 08:58 09:04 09:11 09:18 09:22 09:26 09:30 09:32 09:38 09:45 09:49 - 10:00
09:00 09:05 09:10 09:15 09:21 09:28 09:34 09:41 09:48 09:52 09:56 10:00 10:02 10:08 10:15 10:19 - 10:30
09:30 09:35 09:40 09:45 09:51 09:58 10:04 10:11 10:18 10:22 10:26 10:30 10:32 10:38 10:45 10:49 - 11:00
10:00 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:21 10:28 10:34 10:41 10:48 10:52 10:56 11:00 11:02 11:08 11:15 11:19 - 11:30
10:30 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:51 10:58 11:04 11:11 11:18 11:22 11:26 11:30 11:32 11:38 11:45 11:49 - 12:00
11:00 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:21 11:28 11:34 11:41 11:48 11:52 11:56 12:00 12:02 12:08 12:15 12:19 - 12:30
11:30 11:35 11:40 11:45 11:51 11:58 12:04 12:11 12:18 12:22 12:26 12:30 12:32 12:38 12:45 12:49 - 13:00
12:00 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:21 12:28 12:34 12:41 12:48 12:52 12:56 13:00 13:02 13:08 13:15 13:19 - 13:30
12:30 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:51 12:58 13:04 13:11 13:18 13:22 13:26 13:30 13:32 13:38 13:45 13:49 - 14:00
13:00 13:05 13:10 13:15 13:21 13:28 13:34 13:41 13:48 13:52 13:56 14:00 14:02 14:08 14:15 14:19 - 14:30
13:30 13:35 13:40 13:45 13:51 13:58 14:04 14:11 14:18 14:22 14:26 14:30 14:32 14:38 14:45 14:49 - 15:00
14:00 14:05 14:10 14:15 14:21 14:28 14:34 14:41 14:48 14:52 14:56 15:00 15:02 15:08 15:15 15:19 - 15:30
14:30 14:35 14:40 14:45 14:51 14:58 15:04 15:11 15:18 15:22 15:26 15:30 15:32 15:38 15:45 15:49 - 16:00
15:00 15:05 15:10 15:15 15:21 15:28 15:34 15:41 15:48 15:52 15:56 16:00 16:02 16:08 16:15 16:19 - 16:30
15:30 15:35 15:40 15:45 15:51 15:58 16:04 16:11 16:18 16:22 16:26 16:30 16:32 16:38 16:45 16:49 - 17:00
16:00 16:05 16:10 16:15 16:21 16:28 16:34 16:41 16:48 16:52 16:56 17:00 17:02 17:08 17:15 17:19 - 17:30
16:30 16:35 16:40 16:45 16:51 16:58 17:04 17:11 17:18 17:22 17:26 17:30 17:32 17:38 17:45 17:49 - 18:00
17:00 17:05 17:10 17:15 17:21 17:28 17:34 17:41 17:48 17:52 17:56 18:00 18:02 18:08 18:15 18:19 - 18:30
17:30 17:35 17:40 17:45 17:51 17:58 18:04 18:11 18:18 18:22 18:26 18:30 18:32 18:38 18:45 18:49 - 19:00
18:00 18:05 18:10 18:15 18:21 18:28 18:34 18:41 18:48 18:52 18:56 19:00 19:02 19:08 19:15 19:19 - 19:30
18:30 18:35 18:40 18:45 18:51 18:58 19:04 19:11 19:18 19:22 19:26 19:30 19:32 19:38 19:45 19:49 - 20:00
19:00 19:05 19:10 19:15 19:21 19:28 19:34 19:41 19:48 19:52 19:56 20:00 20:02 20:08 20:15 20:19 - 20:30
19:30 19:35 19:40 19:45 19:51 19:58 20:04 20:11 20:18 20:22 20:26 20:30 20:32 20:38 20:45 20:49 - 21:00
20:00 20:05 20:10 20:15 20:21 20:28 20:34 20:41 20:48 20:52 20:56 21:00 21:02 21:08 21:15 21:19 - 21:30
20:30 20:35 20:40 20:45 20:51 20:58 21:04 21:11 21:18 21:22 21:26 21:30 21:32 21:38 21:45 21:49 - 22:00
21:00 21:05 21:10 21:15 21:21 21:28 21:34 21:41 21:48 21:52 21:56 22:00 22:02 22:08 22:15 22:19 - 22:30
21:30 21:35 21:40 21:45 21:51 21:58 22:04 22:11 22:18 22:22 22:26 22:30 22:32 22:38 22:45 22:49 - 23:00
22:00 22:05 22:10 22:15 22:21 22:28 22:34 22:41 22:48 22:52 22:56 23:00 23:02 23:08 23:15 23:19 - 23:30
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Saturday 27 & Monday 29 January 2018
06:15 - 06:26 06:31 06:38 06:44 06:46 06:50 06:54 06:58 07:05 07:12 07:18 07:25 07:31 07:36 07:41 07:46
06:45 - 06:56 07:01 07:08 07:14 07:16 07:20 07:24 07:28 07:35 07:42 07:48 07:55 08:01 08:06 08:11 08:16
07:15 - 07:26 07:31 07:38 07:44 07:46 07:50 07:54 07:58 08:05 08:12 08:18 08:25 08:31 08:36 08:41 08:46
07:45 - 07:56 08:01 08:08 08:14 08:16 08:20 08:24 08:28 08:35 08:42 08:48 08:55 09:01 09:06 09:11 09:16
08:15 - 08:26 08:31 08:38 08:44 08:46 08:50 08:54 08:58 09:05 09:12 09:18 09:25 09:31 09:36 09:41 09:46
08:45 - 08:56 09:01 09:08 09:14 09:16 09:20 09:24 09:28 09:35 09:42 09:48 09:55 10:01 10:06 10:11 10:16
09:15 - 09:26 09:31 09:38 09:44 09:46 09:50 09:54 09:58 10:05 10:12 10:18 10:25 10:31 10:36 10:41 10:46
09:45 - 09:56 10:01 10:08 10:14 10:16 10:20 10:24 10:28 10:35 10:42 10:48 10:55 11:01 11:06 11:11 11:16
10:15 - 10:26 10:31 10:38 10:44 10:46 10:50 10:54 10:58 11:05 11:12 11:18 11:25 11:31 11:36 11:41 11:46
10:45 - 10:56 11:01 11:08 11:14 11:16 11:20 11:24 11:28 11:35 11:42 11:48 11:55 12:01 12:06 12:11 12:16
11:15 - 11:26 11:31 11:38 11:44 11:46 11:50 11:54 11:58 12:05 12:12 12:18 12:25 12:31 12:36 12:41 12:46
11:45 - 11:56 12:01 12:08 12:14 12:16 12:20 12:24 12:28 12:35 12:42 12:48 12:55 13:01 13:06 13:11 13:16
12:15 - 12:26 12:31 12:38 12:44 12:46 12:50 12:54 12:58 13:05 13:12 13:18 13:25 13:31 13:36 13:41 13:46
12:45 - 12:56 13:01 13:08 13:14 13:16 13:20 13:24 13:28 13:35 13:42 13:48 13:55 14:01 14:06 14:11 14:16
13:15 - 13:26 13:31 13:38 13:44 13:46 13:50 13:54 13:58 14:05 14:12 14:18 14:25 14:31 14:36 14:41 14:46
13:40 - - - - - - - - - 14:05 - 14:15 - 14:24 14:29 14:34 14:39
13:45 - 13:56 14:01 14:08 14:14 14:16 14:20 14:24 14:28 14:35 14:42 14:48 14:55 15:01 15:06 15:11 15:16
14:15 - 14:26 14:31 14:38 14:44 14:46 14:50 14:54 14:58 15:05 15:12 15:18 15:25 15:31 15:36 15:41 15:46
14:40 - - - - - - - - - 15:05 - 15:15 - 15:24 15:29 15:34 15:39
14:45 - 14:56 15:01 15:08 15:14 15:16 15:20 15:24 15:28 15:35 15:42 15:48 15:55 16:01 16:06 16:11 16:16
15:15 - 15:26 15:31 15:38 15:44 15:46 15:50 15:54 15:58 16:05 16:12 16:18 16:25 16:31 16:36 16:41 16:46
15:40 - - - - - - - - - 16:05 - 16:15 - 16:24 16:29 16:34 16:39
15:45 - 15:56 16:01 16:08 16:14 16:16 16:20 16:24 16:28 16:35 16:42 16:48 16:55 17:01 17:06 17:11 17:16
16:15 - 16:26 16:31 16:38 16:44 16:46 16:50 16:54 16:58 17:05 17:12 17:18 17:25 17:31 17:36 17:41 17:46
16:40 - - - - - - - - - 17:05 - 17:15 - 17:24 17:29 17:34 17:39
16:45 - 16:56 17:01 17:08 17:14 17:16 17:20 17:24 17:28 17:35 17:42 17:48 17:55 18:01 18:06 18:11 18:16
17:15 - 17:26 17:31 17:38 17:44 17:46 17:50 17:54 17:58 18:05 18:12 18:18 18:25 18:31 18:36 18:41 18:46
17:40 - - - - - - - - - 18:05 - 18:15 - 18:24 18:29 18:34 18:39
17:45 - 17:56 18:01 18:08 18:14 18:16 18:20 18:24 18:28 18:35 18:42 18:48 18:55 19:01 19:06 19:11 19:16
18:15 - 18:26 18:31 18:38 18:44 18:46 18:50 18:54 18:58 19:05 19:12 19:18 19:25 19:31 19:36 19:41 19:46
18:45 - 18:56 19:01 19:08 19:14 19:16 19:20 19:24 19:28 19:35 19:42 19:48 19:55 20:01 20:06 20:11 20:16
19:15 - 19:26 19:31 19:38 19:44 19:46 19:50 19:54 19:58 20:05 20:12 20:18 20:25 20:31 20:36 20:41 20:46
19:45 - 19:56 20:01 20:08 20:14 20:16 20:20 20:24 20:28 20:35 20:42 20:48 20:55 21:01 21:06 21:11 21:16
20:15 - 20:26 20:31 20:38 20:44 20:46 20:50 20:54 20:58 21:05 21:12 21:18 21:25 21:31 21:36 21:41 21:46
20:45 - 20:56 21:01 21:08 21:14 21:16 21:20 21:24 21:28 21:35 21:42 21:48 21:55 22:01 22:06 22:11 22:16
21:15 - 21:26 21:31 21:38 21:44 21:46 21:50 21:54 21:58 22:05 22:12 22:18 22:25 22:31 22:36 22:41 22:46
21:45 - 21:56 22:01 22:08 22:14 22:16 22:20 22:24 22:28 22:35 22:42 22:48 22:55 23:01 23:06 23:11 23:16
22:15 - 22:26 22:31 22:38 22:44 22:46 22:50 22:54 22:58 23:05 23:12 23:18 23:25 23:31 23:36 23:41 23:46
22:45 - 22:56 23:01 23:08 23:14 23:16 23:20 23:24 23:28 23:35 23:42 23:48 23:55 00:01 00:06 00:11 00:16
23:15 - 23:26 23:31 23:38 23:44 23:46 23:50 23:54 23:58 00:05 00:12 00:18 00:25 00:31 00:36 00:41 00:46
23:45 - 23:56 00:01 00:08 00:14 00:16 00:20 00:24 00:28 00:35 00:42 00:48 00:55 01:01 01:06 01:11 01:16
00:15 - 00:26 00:31 00:38 00:44 00:46 00:50 00:54 00:58 01:05 01:12 01:18 01:25 01:31 01:36 01:41 01:46
00:45 - 00:56 01:01 01:08 01:14 01:16 01:19 01:23 01:27 01:34 01:41 01:47 01:54 02:00 02:05 02:10 02:15

Sunday 28 January 2018
06:15 - 06:26 06:31 06:38 06:44 06:46 06:50 06:54 06:58 07:05 07:12 07:18 07:25 07:31 07:36 07:41 07:46
06:45 - 06:56 07:01 07:08 07:14 07:16 07:20 07:24 07:28 07:35 07:42 07:48 07:55 08:01 08:06 08:11 08:16
07:15 - 07:26 07:31 07:38 07:44 07:46 07:50 07:54 07:58 08:05 08:12 08:18 08:25 08:31 08:36 08:41 08:46
07:45 - 07:56 08:01 08:08 08:14 08:16 08:20 08:24 08:28 08:35 08:42 08:48 08:55 09:01 09:06 09:11 09:16
08:15 - 08:26 08:31 08:38 08:44 08:46 08:50 08:54 08:58 09:05 09:12 09:18 09:25 09:31 09:36 09:41 09:46
08:45 - 08:56 09:01 09:08 09:14 09:16 09:20 09:24 09:28 09:35 09:42 09:48 09:55 10:01 10:06 10:11 10:16
09:15 - 09:26 09:31 09:38 09:44 09:46 09:50 09:54 09:58 10:05 10:12 10:18 10:25 10:31 10:36 10:41 10:46
09:45 - 09:56 10:01 10:08 10:14 10:16 10:20 10:24 10:28 10:35 10:42 10:48 10:55 11:01 11:06 11:11 11:16
10:15 - 10:26 10:31 10:38 10:44 10:46 10:50 10:54 10:58 11:05 11:12 11:18 11:25 11:31 11:36 11:41 11:46
10:45 - 10:56 11:01 11:08 11:14 11:16 11:20 11:24 11:28 11:35 11:42 11:48 11:55 12:01 12:06 12:11 12:16
11:15 - 11:26 11:31 11:38 11:44 11:46 11:50 11:54 11:58 12:05 12:12 12:18 12:25 12:31 12:36 12:41 12:46
11:45 - 11:56 12:01 12:08 12:14 12:16 12:20 12:24 12:28 12:35 12:42 12:48 12:55 13:01 13:06 13:11 13:16
12:15 - 12:26 12:31 12:38 12:44 12:46 12:50 12:54 12:58 13:05 13:12 13:18 13:25 13:31 13:36 13:41 13:46
12:45 - 12:56 13:01 13:08 13:14 13:16 13:20 13:24 13:28 13:35 13:42 13:48 13:55 14:01 14:06 14:11 14:16
13:15 - 13:26 13:31 13:38 13:44 13:46 13:50 13:54 13:58 14:05 14:12 14:18 14:25 14:31 14:36 14:41 14:46
13:45 - 13:56 14:01 14:08 14:14 14:16 14:20 14:24 14:28 14:35 14:42 14:48 14:55 15:01 15:06 15:11 15:16
14:15 - 14:26 14:31 14:38 14:44 14:46 14:50 14:54 14:58 15:05 15:12 15:18 15:25 15:31 15:36 15:41 15:46
14:45 - 14:56 15:01 15:08 15:14 15:16 15:20 15:24 15:28 15:35 15:42 15:48 15:55 16:01 16:06 16:11 16:16
15:15 - 15:26 15:31 15:38 15:44 15:46 15:50 15:54 15:58 16:05 16:12 16:18 16:25 16:31 16:36 16:41 16:46
15:45 - 15:56 16:01 16:08 16:14 16:16 16:20 16:24 16:28 16:35 16:42 16:48 16:55 17:01 17:06 17:11 17:16
16:15 - 16:26 16:31 16:38 16:44 16:46 16:50 16:54 16:58 17:05 17:12 17:18 17:25 17:31 17:36 17:41 17:46
16:45 - 16:56 17:01 17:08 17:14 17:16 17:20 17:24 17:28 17:35 17:42 17:48 17:55 18:01 18:06 18:11 18:16
17:15 - 17:26 17:31 17:38 17:44 17:46 17:50 17:54 17:58 18:05 18:12 18:18 18:25 18:31 18:36 18:41 18:46
17:45 - 17:56 18:01 18:08 18:14 18:16 18:20 18:24 18:28 18:35 18:42 18:48 18:55 19:01 19:06 19:11 19:16
18:15 - 18:26 18:31 18:38 18:44 18:46 18:50 18:54 18:58 19:05 19:12 19:18 19:25 19:31 19:36 19:41 19:46
18:45 - 18:56 19:01 19:08 19:14 19:16 19:20 19:24 19:28 19:35 19:42 19:48 19:55 20:01 20:06 20:11 20:16
19:15 - 19:26 19:31 19:38 19:44 19:46 19:50 19:54 19:58 20:05 20:12 20:18 20:25 20:31 20:36 20:41 20:46
19:45 - 19:56 20:01 20:08 20:14 20:16 20:20 20:24 20:28 20:35 20:42 20:48 20:55 21:01 21:06 21:11 21:16
20:15 - 20:26 20:31 20:38 20:44 20:46 20:50 20:54 20:58 21:05 21:12 21:18 21:25 21:31 21:36 21:41 21:46
20:45 - 20:56 21:01 21:08 21:14 21:16 21:20 21:24 21:28 21:35 21:42 21:48 21:55 22:01 22:06 22:11 22:16
21:15 - 21:26 21:31 21:38 21:44 21:46 21:50 21:54 21:58 22:05 22:12 22:18 22:25 22:31 22:36 22:41 22:46
21:45 - 21:56 22:01 22:08 22:14 22:16 22:20 22:24 22:28 22:35 22:42 22:48 22:55 23:01 23:06 23:11 23:16
22:15 - 22:26 22:31 22:38 22:44 22:46 22:50 22:54 22:58 23:05 23:12 23:18 23:25 23:31 23:36 23:41 23:46

Buses replace trains
Saturday 27, Sunday 28 & Monday 29 January 2018 
Britomart – Swanson

Train services are contracted and funded by Auckland Transport and operated by Transdev Auckland.

Explanation of notes used

Times in red italics = buses replacing regular train services.
Times in bold mean that the service will not depart before the time shown. All other times are approximate and services will stop as required.

Please note that rail buses are unable to accommodate mobility scooters, bicycles and large personal items. We apologise for any inconvenience caused. Please make 
yourself visible and wave to the bus driver. On the bus, press button/pull cord before the stop you wish to disembark at. Your AT HOP card can be used on the rail buses, 
drivers will accept cash fares and your current valid Rail Pass. When connecting between train and rail replacement bus using your AT HOP Card, tag on and off on each form 
of transport (ie Train and bus or Rail Replacement bus to a different Rail Replacement bus). Further information about the location of rail bus stops can be found at stations 
and at www.AT.govt.nz. Rail bus replacement services are operated by Ritchies Transport Ltd.Times in yellow background = Operate on Saturday 27 January 2018 only.

RAIL BUS STOP LOCATIONS: SWANSON: Swanson Station Car Park (5975); RANUI: Ranui Station Rd; STURGES RD: On Swanson Rd, near Park and Ride entrance, 
57 Swanson Rd (5881); HENDERSON: Henderson Interchange, Railside Avenue, Stop B (5860); SUNNYVALE: 36 Seymour Rd; GLEN EDEN: Opposite 190 West Coast 
Rd (5429); FRUITVALE RD: 75 Arawa St; NEW LYNN: New Lynn Transport Centre Stop 5 (5914); AVONDALE: 18-20 St Jude St; MT ALBERT: 911 New North Rd, near 
Carrington Rd (8233); BALDWIN AVE: Outside 25 Wairere Ave (8867); MORNINGSIDE: 639 – 641 New North Rd (8217); KINGSLAND: 437 New North Rd (8211); MT EDEN: 
97 Mt Eden Rd, Mt Eden Rd Overbridge (8503); NEWMARKET: Stop N7, 19 Remuera Rd (7401); GRAFTON: Station entrance, Park Rd Overbridge (7231); PARNELL: 
No rail bus service will be provided; BRITOMART: Customs St east between Commerce and Gore FACING WEST. The numbers in brackets are AT bus stop numbers.

RAIL BUS STOP LOCATIONS:  BRITOMART: Customs St east between Commerce and Gore FACING EAST; PARNELL: No rail bus service will be provided; GRAFTON: 
Station entrance, Park Rd Overbridge (7230); NEWMARKET: Stop N7, 19 Remuera Rd (7401); MT EDEN: Mt Eden Rd, Mt Eden Rd Overbridge, near Enfi eld St (8502); 
KINGSLAND: 434 New North Rd (8210); MORNINGSIDE: 626 New North Rd (8216); BALDWIN AVE: Outside 32 Wairere Ave (8872); MT ALBERT: 986 New North Rd 
(8232); AVONDALE: 31 St Jude Street; NEW LYNN: New Lynn Transport Centre Stop 4b (5912); FRUITVALE RD: 82 Arawa Street; GLEN EDEN: 190 West Coast Rd, 
Glen Eden Shops (5458); SUNNYVALE: 33 Seymour Rd; HENDERSON: Henderson Interchange, Railside Avenue, Stop A (5841); STURGES RD: 44 – 46 Swanson Rd 
(5424); RANUI: Ranui Station Rd; SWANSON: Swanson Station Car Park (5975). The numbers in brackets are AT bus stop numbers.

Temporary Rail Bus Timetable

 to Britomart
 

 to Swanson 

For more information visit 
www.AT.govt.nz or phone 09 366 6400
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Saturday 27 & Monday 29 January 2018
06:30 06:35 06:40 06:45 06:51 06:58 07:04 07:11 07:18 07:22 07:26 07:30 07:32 07:38 07:45 07:49 - 08:00
07:00 07:05 07:10 07:15 07:21 07:28 07:34 07:41 07:48 07:52 07:56 08:00 08:02 08:08 08:15 08:19 - 08:30
06:45 06:50 06:55 07:00 - 07:09 - 07:19 - - - - - - - - - 07:44
07:30 07:35 07:40 07:45 07:51 07:58 08:04 08:11 08:18 08:22 08:26 08:30 08:32 08:38 08:45 08:49 - 09:00
08:00 08:05 08:10 08:15 08:21 08:28 08:34 08:41 08:48 08:52 08:56 09:00 09:02 09:08 09:15 09:19 - 09:30
07:45 07:50 07:55 08:00 - 08:09 - 08:19 - - - - - - - - - 08:44
08:30 08:35 08:40 08:45 08:51 08:58 09:04 09:11 09:18 09:22 09:26 09:30 09:32 09:38 09:45 09:49 - 10:00
09:00 09:05 09:10 09:15 09:21 09:28 09:34 09:41 09:48 09:52 09:56 10:00 10:02 10:08 10:15 10:19 - 10:30
08:45 08:50 08:55 09:00 - 09:09 - 09:19 - - - - - - - - - 09:44
09:30 09:35 09:40 09:45 09:51 09:58 10:04 10:11 10:18 10:22 10:26 10:30 10:32 10:38 10:45 10:49 - 11:00
10:00 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:21 10:28 10:34 10:41 10:48 10:52 10:56 11:00 11:02 11:08 11:15 11:19 - 11:30
09:45 09:50 09:55 10:00 - 10:09 - 10:19 - - - - - - - - - 10:44
10:30 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:51 10:58 11:04 11:11 11:18 11:22 11:26 11:30 11:32 11:38 11:45 11:49 - 12:00
11:00 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:21 11:28 11:34 11:41 11:48 11:52 11:56 12:00 12:02 12:08 12:15 12:19 - 12:30
10:45 10:50 10:55 11:00 - 11:09 - 11:19 - - - - - - - - - 11:44
11:30 11:35 11:40 11:45 11:51 11:58 12:04 12:11 12:18 12:22 12:26 12:30 12:32 12:38 12:45 12:49 - 13:00
12:00 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:21 12:28 12:34 12:41 12:48 12:52 12:56 13:00 13:02 13:08 13:15 13:19 - 13:30
11:45 11:50 11:55 12:00 - 12:09 - 12:19 - - - - - - - - - 12:44
12:30 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:51 12:58 13:04 13:11 13:18 13:22 13:26 13:30 13:32 13:38 13:45 13:49 - 14:00
13:00 13:05 13:10 13:15 13:21 13:28 13:34 13:41 13:48 13:52 13:56 14:00 14:02 14:08 14:15 14:19 - 14:30
13:30 13:35 13:40 13:45 13:51 13:58 14:04 14:11 14:18 14:22 14:26 14:30 14:32 14:38 14:45 14:49 - 15:00
14:00 14:05 14:10 14:15 14:21 14:28 14:34 14:41 14:48 14:52 14:56 15:00 15:02 15:08 15:15 15:19 - 15:30
14:30 14:35 14:40 14:45 14:51 14:58 15:04 15:11 15:18 15:22 15:26 15:30 15:32 15:38 15:45 15:49 - 16:00
15:00 15:05 15:10 15:15 15:21 15:28 15:34 15:41 15:48 15:52 15:56 16:00 16:02 16:08 16:15 16:19 - 16:30
15:30 15:35 15:40 15:45 15:51 15:58 16:04 16:11 16:18 16:22 16:26 16:30 16:32 16:38 16:45 16:49 - 17:00
16:00 16:05 16:10 16:15 16:21 16:28 16:34 16:41 16:48 16:52 16:56 17:00 17:02 17:08 17:15 17:19 - 17:30
16:30 16:35 16:40 16:45 16:51 16:58 17:04 17:11 17:18 17:22 17:26 17:30 17:32 17:38 17:45 17:49 - 18:00
17:00 17:05 17:10 17:15 17:21 17:28 17:34 17:41 17:48 17:52 17:56 18:00 18:02 18:08 18:15 18:19 - 18:30
17:30 17:35 17:40 17:45 17:51 17:58 18:04 18:11 18:18 18:22 18:26 18:30 18:32 18:38 18:45 18:49 - 19:00
18:00 18:05 18:10 18:15 18:21 18:28 18:34 18:41 18:48 18:52 18:56 19:00 19:02 19:08 19:15 19:19 - 19:30
18:30 18:35 18:40 18:45 18:51 18:58 19:04 19:11 19:18 19:22 19:26 19:30 19:32 19:38 19:45 19:49 - 20:00
19:00 19:05 19:10 19:15 19:21 19:28 19:34 19:41 19:48 19:52 19:56 20:00 20:02 20:08 20:15 20:19 - 20:30
19:30 19:35 19:40 19:45 19:51 19:58 20:04 20:11 20:18 20:22 20:26 20:30 20:32 20:38 20:45 20:49 - 21:00
20:00 20:05 20:10 20:15 20:21 20:28 20:34 20:41 20:48 20:52 20:56 21:00 21:02 21:08 21:15 21:19 - 21:30
20:30 20:35 20:40 20:45 20:51 20:58 21:04 21:11 21:18 21:22 21:26 21:30 21:32 21:38 21:45 21:49 - 22:00
21:00 21:05 21:10 21:15 21:21 21:28 21:34 21:41 21:48 21:52 21:56 22:00 22:02 22:08 22:15 22:19 - 22:30
21:30 21:35 21:40 21:45 21:51 21:58 22:04 22:11 22:18 22:22 22:26 22:30 22:32 22:38 22:45 22:49 - 23:00
22:00 22:05 22:10 22:15 22:21 22:28 22:34 22:41 22:48 22:52 22:56 23:00 23:02 23:08 23:15 23:19 - 23:30
22:30 22:35 22:40 22:45 22:51 22:58 23:04 23:11 23:18 23:22 23:26 23:30 23:32 23:38 23:45 23:49 - 00:00
23:00 23:05 23:10 23:15 23:21 23:28 23:34 23:41 23:48 23:52 23:56 00:00 00:02 00:08 00:15 00:19 - 00:30
23:30 23:35 23:40 23:45 23:51 23:58 00:04 00:11 00:18 00:22 00:26 00:30 00:32 00:38 00:45 00:49 - 01:00
00:00 00:05 00:10 00:15 00:21 00:28 00:34 00:41 00:48 00:52 00:56 01:00 01:02 01:08 01:15 01:19 - 01:30

Sunday 28 January 2018
06:30 06:35 06:40 06:45 06:51 06:58 07:04 07:11 07:18 07:22 07:26 07:30 07:32 07:38 07:45 07:49 - 08:00
07:00 07:05 07:10 07:15 07:21 07:28 07:34 07:41 07:48 07:52 07:56 08:00 08:02 08:08 08:15 08:19 - 08:30
07:30 07:35 07:40 07:45 07:51 07:58 08:04 08:11 08:18 08:22 08:26 08:30 08:32 08:38 08:45 08:49 - 09:00
08:00 08:05 08:10 08:15 08:21 08:28 08:34 08:41 08:48 08:52 08:56 09:00 09:02 09:08 09:15 09:19 - 09:30
08:30 08:35 08:40 08:45 08:51 08:58 09:04 09:11 09:18 09:22 09:26 09:30 09:32 09:38 09:45 09:49 - 10:00
09:00 09:05 09:10 09:15 09:21 09:28 09:34 09:41 09:48 09:52 09:56 10:00 10:02 10:08 10:15 10:19 - 10:30
09:30 09:35 09:40 09:45 09:51 09:58 10:04 10:11 10:18 10:22 10:26 10:30 10:32 10:38 10:45 10:49 - 11:00
10:00 10:05 10:10 10:15 10:21 10:28 10:34 10:41 10:48 10:52 10:56 11:00 11:02 11:08 11:15 11:19 - 11:30
10:30 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:51 10:58 11:04 11:11 11:18 11:22 11:26 11:30 11:32 11:38 11:45 11:49 - 12:00
11:00 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:21 11:28 11:34 11:41 11:48 11:52 11:56 12:00 12:02 12:08 12:15 12:19 - 12:30
11:30 11:35 11:40 11:45 11:51 11:58 12:04 12:11 12:18 12:22 12:26 12:30 12:32 12:38 12:45 12:49 - 13:00
12:00 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:21 12:28 12:34 12:41 12:48 12:52 12:56 13:00 13:02 13:08 13:15 13:19 - 13:30
12:30 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:51 12:58 13:04 13:11 13:18 13:22 13:26 13:30 13:32 13:38 13:45 13:49 - 14:00
13:00 13:05 13:10 13:15 13:21 13:28 13:34 13:41 13:48 13:52 13:56 14:00 14:02 14:08 14:15 14:19 - 14:30
13:30 13:35 13:40 13:45 13:51 13:58 14:04 14:11 14:18 14:22 14:26 14:30 14:32 14:38 14:45 14:49 - 15:00
14:00 14:05 14:10 14:15 14:21 14:28 14:34 14:41 14:48 14:52 14:56 15:00 15:02 15:08 15:15 15:19 - 15:30
14:30 14:35 14:40 14:45 14:51 14:58 15:04 15:11 15:18 15:22 15:26 15:30 15:32 15:38 15:45 15:49 - 16:00
15:00 15:05 15:10 15:15 15:21 15:28 15:34 15:41 15:48 15:52 15:56 16:00 16:02 16:08 16:15 16:19 - 16:30
15:30 15:35 15:40 15:45 15:51 15:58 16:04 16:11 16:18 16:22 16:26 16:30 16:32 16:38 16:45 16:49 - 17:00
16:00 16:05 16:10 16:15 16:21 16:28 16:34 16:41 16:48 16:52 16:56 17:00 17:02 17:08 17:15 17:19 - 17:30
16:30 16:35 16:40 16:45 16:51 16:58 17:04 17:11 17:18 17:22 17:26 17:30 17:32 17:38 17:45 17:49 - 18:00
17:00 17:05 17:10 17:15 17:21 17:28 17:34 17:41 17:48 17:52 17:56 18:00 18:02 18:08 18:15 18:19 - 18:30
17:30 17:35 17:40 17:45 17:51 17:58 18:04 18:11 18:18 18:22 18:26 18:30 18:32 18:38 18:45 18:49 - 19:00
18:00 18:05 18:10 18:15 18:21 18:28 18:34 18:41 18:48 18:52 18:56 19:00 19:02 19:08 19:15 19:19 - 19:30
18:30 18:35 18:40 18:45 18:51 18:58 19:04 19:11 19:18 19:22 19:26 19:30 19:32 19:38 19:45 19:49 - 20:00
19:00 19:05 19:10 19:15 19:21 19:28 19:34 19:41 19:48 19:52 19:56 20:00 20:02 20:08 20:15 20:19 - 20:30
19:30 19:35 19:40 19:45 19:51 19:58 20:04 20:11 20:18 20:22 20:26 20:30 20:32 20:38 20:45 20:49 - 21:00
20:00 20:05 20:10 20:15 20:21 20:28 20:34 20:41 20:48 20:52 20:56 21:00 21:02 21:08 21:15 21:19 - 21:30
20:30 20:35 20:40 20:45 20:51 20:58 21:04 21:11 21:18 21:22 21:26 21:30 21:32 21:38 21:45 21:49 - 22:00
21:00 21:05 21:10 21:15 21:21 21:28 21:34 21:41 21:48 21:52 21:56 22:00 22:02 22:08 22:15 22:19 - 22:30
21:30 21:35 21:40 21:45 21:51 21:58 22:04 22:11 22:18 22:22 22:26 22:30 22:32 22:38 22:45 22:49 - 23:00
22:00 22:05 22:10 22:15 22:21 22:28 22:34 22:41 22:48 22:52 22:56 23:00 23:02 23:08 23:15 23:19 - 23:30
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Saturday 27 & Monday 29 January 2018
06:15 - 06:26 06:31 06:38 06:44 06:46 06:50 06:54 06:58 07:05 07:12 07:18 07:25 07:31 07:36 07:41 07:46
06:45 - 06:56 07:01 07:08 07:14 07:16 07:20 07:24 07:28 07:35 07:42 07:48 07:55 08:01 08:06 08:11 08:16
07:15 - 07:26 07:31 07:38 07:44 07:46 07:50 07:54 07:58 08:05 08:12 08:18 08:25 08:31 08:36 08:41 08:46
07:45 - 07:56 08:01 08:08 08:14 08:16 08:20 08:24 08:28 08:35 08:42 08:48 08:55 09:01 09:06 09:11 09:16
08:15 - 08:26 08:31 08:38 08:44 08:46 08:50 08:54 08:58 09:05 09:12 09:18 09:25 09:31 09:36 09:41 09:46
08:45 - 08:56 09:01 09:08 09:14 09:16 09:20 09:24 09:28 09:35 09:42 09:48 09:55 10:01 10:06 10:11 10:16
09:15 - 09:26 09:31 09:38 09:44 09:46 09:50 09:54 09:58 10:05 10:12 10:18 10:25 10:31 10:36 10:41 10:46
09:45 - 09:56 10:01 10:08 10:14 10:16 10:20 10:24 10:28 10:35 10:42 10:48 10:55 11:01 11:06 11:11 11:16
10:15 - 10:26 10:31 10:38 10:44 10:46 10:50 10:54 10:58 11:05 11:12 11:18 11:25 11:31 11:36 11:41 11:46
10:45 - 10:56 11:01 11:08 11:14 11:16 11:20 11:24 11:28 11:35 11:42 11:48 11:55 12:01 12:06 12:11 12:16
11:15 - 11:26 11:31 11:38 11:44 11:46 11:50 11:54 11:58 12:05 12:12 12:18 12:25 12:31 12:36 12:41 12:46
11:45 - 11:56 12:01 12:08 12:14 12:16 12:20 12:24 12:28 12:35 12:42 12:48 12:55 13:01 13:06 13:11 13:16
12:15 - 12:26 12:31 12:38 12:44 12:46 12:50 12:54 12:58 13:05 13:12 13:18 13:25 13:31 13:36 13:41 13:46
12:45 - 12:56 13:01 13:08 13:14 13:16 13:20 13:24 13:28 13:35 13:42 13:48 13:55 14:01 14:06 14:11 14:16
13:15 - 13:26 13:31 13:38 13:44 13:46 13:50 13:54 13:58 14:05 14:12 14:18 14:25 14:31 14:36 14:41 14:46
13:40 - - - - - - - - - 14:05 - 14:15 - 14:24 14:29 14:34 14:39
13:45 - 13:56 14:01 14:08 14:14 14:16 14:20 14:24 14:28 14:35 14:42 14:48 14:55 15:01 15:06 15:11 15:16
14:15 - 14:26 14:31 14:38 14:44 14:46 14:50 14:54 14:58 15:05 15:12 15:18 15:25 15:31 15:36 15:41 15:46
14:40 - - - - - - - - - 15:05 - 15:15 - 15:24 15:29 15:34 15:39
14:45 - 14:56 15:01 15:08 15:14 15:16 15:20 15:24 15:28 15:35 15:42 15:48 15:55 16:01 16:06 16:11 16:16
15:15 - 15:26 15:31 15:38 15:44 15:46 15:50 15:54 15:58 16:05 16:12 16:18 16:25 16:31 16:36 16:41 16:46
15:40 - - - - - - - - - 16:05 - 16:15 - 16:24 16:29 16:34 16:39
15:45 - 15:56 16:01 16:08 16:14 16:16 16:20 16:24 16:28 16:35 16:42 16:48 16:55 17:01 17:06 17:11 17:16
16:15 - 16:26 16:31 16:38 16:44 16:46 16:50 16:54 16:58 17:05 17:12 17:18 17:25 17:31 17:36 17:41 17:46
16:40 - - - - - - - - - 17:05 - 17:15 - 17:24 17:29 17:34 17:39
16:45 - 16:56 17:01 17:08 17:14 17:16 17:20 17:24 17:28 17:35 17:42 17:48 17:55 18:01 18:06 18:11 18:16
17:15 - 17:26 17:31 17:38 17:44 17:46 17:50 17:54 17:58 18:05 18:12 18:18 18:25 18:31 18:36 18:41 18:46
17:40 - - - - - - - - - 18:05 - 18:15 - 18:24 18:29 18:34 18:39
17:45 - 17:56 18:01 18:08 18:14 18:16 18:20 18:24 18:28 18:35 18:42 18:48 18:55 19:01 19:06 19:11 19:16
18:15 - 18:26 18:31 18:38 18:44 18:46 18:50 18:54 18:58 19:05 19:12 19:18 19:25 19:31 19:36 19:41 19:46
18:45 - 18:56 19:01 19:08 19:14 19:16 19:20 19:24 19:28 19:35 19:42 19:48 19:55 20:01 20:06 20:11 20:16
19:15 - 19:26 19:31 19:38 19:44 19:46 19:50 19:54 19:58 20:05 20:12 20:18 20:25 20:31 20:36 20:41 20:46
19:45 - 19:56 20:01 20:08 20:14 20:16 20:20 20:24 20:28 20:35 20:42 20:48 20:55 21:01 21:06 21:11 21:16
20:15 - 20:26 20:31 20:38 20:44 20:46 20:50 20:54 20:58 21:05 21:12 21:18 21:25 21:31 21:36 21:41 21:46
20:45 - 20:56 21:01 21:08 21:14 21:16 21:20 21:24 21:28 21:35 21:42 21:48 21:55 22:01 22:06 22:11 22:16
21:15 - 21:26 21:31 21:38 21:44 21:46 21:50 21:54 21:58 22:05 22:12 22:18 22:25 22:31 22:36 22:41 22:46
21:45 - 21:56 22:01 22:08 22:14 22:16 22:20 22:24 22:28 22:35 22:42 22:48 22:55 23:01 23:06 23:11 23:16
22:15 - 22:26 22:31 22:38 22:44 22:46 22:50 22:54 22:58 23:05 23:12 23:18 23:25 23:31 23:36 23:41 23:46
22:45 - 22:56 23:01 23:08 23:14 23:16 23:20 23:24 23:28 23:35 23:42 23:48 23:55 00:01 00:06 00:11 00:16
23:15 - 23:26 23:31 23:38 23:44 23:46 23:50 23:54 23:58 00:05 00:12 00:18 00:25 00:31 00:36 00:41 00:46
23:45 - 23:56 00:01 00:08 00:14 00:16 00:20 00:24 00:28 00:35 00:42 00:48 00:55 01:01 01:06 01:11 01:16
00:15 - 00:26 00:31 00:38 00:44 00:46 00:50 00:54 00:58 01:05 01:12 01:18 01:25 01:31 01:36 01:41 01:46
00:45 - 00:56 01:01 01:08 01:14 01:16 01:19 01:23 01:27 01:34 01:41 01:47 01:54 02:00 02:05 02:10 02:15

Sunday 28 January 2018
06:15 - 06:26 06:31 06:38 06:44 06:46 06:50 06:54 06:58 07:05 07:12 07:18 07:25 07:31 07:36 07:41 07:46
06:45 - 06:56 07:01 07:08 07:14 07:16 07:20 07:24 07:28 07:35 07:42 07:48 07:55 08:01 08:06 08:11 08:16
07:15 - 07:26 07:31 07:38 07:44 07:46 07:50 07:54 07:58 08:05 08:12 08:18 08:25 08:31 08:36 08:41 08:46
07:45 - 07:56 08:01 08:08 08:14 08:16 08:20 08:24 08:28 08:35 08:42 08:48 08:55 09:01 09:06 09:11 09:16
08:15 - 08:26 08:31 08:38 08:44 08:46 08:50 08:54 08:58 09:05 09:12 09:18 09:25 09:31 09:36 09:41 09:46
08:45 - 08:56 09:01 09:08 09:14 09:16 09:20 09:24 09:28 09:35 09:42 09:48 09:55 10:01 10:06 10:11 10:16
09:15 - 09:26 09:31 09:38 09:44 09:46 09:50 09:54 09:58 10:05 10:12 10:18 10:25 10:31 10:36 10:41 10:46
09:45 - 09:56 10:01 10:08 10:14 10:16 10:20 10:24 10:28 10:35 10:42 10:48 10:55 11:01 11:06 11:11 11:16
10:15 - 10:26 10:31 10:38 10:44 10:46 10:50 10:54 10:58 11:05 11:12 11:18 11:25 11:31 11:36 11:41 11:46
10:45 - 10:56 11:01 11:08 11:14 11:16 11:20 11:24 11:28 11:35 11:42 11:48 11:55 12:01 12:06 12:11 12:16
11:15 - 11:26 11:31 11:38 11:44 11:46 11:50 11:54 11:58 12:05 12:12 12:18 12:25 12:31 12:36 12:41 12:46
11:45 - 11:56 12:01 12:08 12:14 12:16 12:20 12:24 12:28 12:35 12:42 12:48 12:55 13:01 13:06 13:11 13:16
12:15 - 12:26 12:31 12:38 12:44 12:46 12:50 12:54 12:58 13:05 13:12 13:18 13:25 13:31 13:36 13:41 13:46
12:45 - 12:56 13:01 13:08 13:14 13:16 13:20 13:24 13:28 13:35 13:42 13:48 13:55 14:01 14:06 14:11 14:16
13:15 - 13:26 13:31 13:38 13:44 13:46 13:50 13:54 13:58 14:05 14:12 14:18 14:25 14:31 14:36 14:41 14:46
13:45 - 13:56 14:01 14:08 14:14 14:16 14:20 14:24 14:28 14:35 14:42 14:48 14:55 15:01 15:06 15:11 15:16
14:15 - 14:26 14:31 14:38 14:44 14:46 14:50 14:54 14:58 15:05 15:12 15:18 15:25 15:31 15:36 15:41 15:46
14:45 - 14:56 15:01 15:08 15:14 15:16 15:20 15:24 15:28 15:35 15:42 15:48 15:55 16:01 16:06 16:11 16:16
15:15 - 15:26 15:31 15:38 15:44 15:46 15:50 15:54 15:58 16:05 16:12 16:18 16:25 16:31 16:36 16:41 16:46
15:45 - 15:56 16:01 16:08 16:14 16:16 16:20 16:24 16:28 16:35 16:42 16:48 16:55 17:01 17:06 17:11 17:16
16:15 - 16:26 16:31 16:38 16:44 16:46 16:50 16:54 16:58 17:05 17:12 17:18 17:25 17:31 17:36 17:41 17:46
16:45 - 16:56 17:01 17:08 17:14 17:16 17:20 17:24 17:28 17:35 17:42 17:48 17:55 18:01 18:06 18:11 18:16
17:15 - 17:26 17:31 17:38 17:44 17:46 17:50 17:54 17:58 18:05 18:12 18:18 18:25 18:31 18:36 18:41 18:46
17:45 - 17:56 18:01 18:08 18:14 18:16 18:20 18:24 18:28 18:35 18:42 18:48 18:55 19:01 19:06 19:11 19:16
18:15 - 18:26 18:31 18:38 18:44 18:46 18:50 18:54 18:58 19:05 19:12 19:18 19:25 19:31 19:36 19:41 19:46
18:45 - 18:56 19:01 19:08 19:14 19:16 19:20 19:24 19:28 19:35 19:42 19:48 19:55 20:01 20:06 20:11 20:16
19:15 - 19:26 19:31 19:38 19:44 19:46 19:50 19:54 19:58 20:05 20:12 20:18 20:25 20:31 20:36 20:41 20:46
19:45 - 19:56 20:01 20:08 20:14 20:16 20:20 20:24 20:28 20:35 20:42 20:48 20:55 21:01 21:06 21:11 21:16
20:15 - 20:26 20:31 20:38 20:44 20:46 20:50 20:54 20:58 21:05 21:12 21:18 21:25 21:31 21:36 21:41 21:46
20:45 - 20:56 21:01 21:08 21:14 21:16 21:20 21:24 21:28 21:35 21:42 21:48 21:55 22:01 22:06 22:11 22:16
21:15 - 21:26 21:31 21:38 21:44 21:46 21:50 21:54 21:58 22:05 22:12 22:18 22:25 22:31 22:36 22:41 22:46
21:45 - 21:56 22:01 22:08 22:14 22:16 22:20 22:24 22:28 22:35 22:42 22:48 22:55 23:01 23:06 23:11 23:16
22:15 - 22:26 22:31 22:38 22:44 22:46 22:50 22:54 22:58 23:05 23:12 23:18 23:25 23:31 23:36 23:41 23:46

Buses replace trains
Saturday 27, Sunday 28 & Monday 29 January 2018 
Britomart – Swanson

Train services are contracted and funded by Auckland Transport and operated by Transdev Auckland.

Explanation of notes used

Times in red italics = buses replacing regular train services.
Times in bold mean that the service will not depart before the time shown. All other times are approximate and services will stop as required.

Please note that rail buses are unable to accommodate mobility scooters, bicycles and large personal items. We apologise for any inconvenience caused. Please make 
yourself visible and wave to the bus driver. On the bus, press button/pull cord before the stop you wish to disembark at. Your AT HOP card can be used on the rail buses, 
drivers will accept cash fares and your current valid Rail Pass. When connecting between train and rail replacement bus using your AT HOP Card, tag on and off on each form 
of transport (ie Train and bus or Rail Replacement bus to a different Rail Replacement bus). Further information about the location of rail bus stops can be found at stations 
and at www.AT.govt.nz. Rail bus replacement services are operated by Ritchies Transport Ltd.Times in yellow background = Operate on Saturday 27 January 2018 only.

RAIL BUS STOP LOCATIONS: SWANSON: Swanson Station Car Park (5975); RANUI: Ranui Station Rd; STURGES RD: On Swanson Rd, near Park and Ride entrance, 
57 Swanson Rd (5881); HENDERSON: Henderson Interchange, Railside Avenue, Stop B (5860); SUNNYVALE: 36 Seymour Rd; GLEN EDEN: Opposite 190 West Coast 
Rd (5429); FRUITVALE RD: 75 Arawa St; NEW LYNN: New Lynn Transport Centre Stop 5 (5914); AVONDALE: 18-20 St Jude St; MT ALBERT: 911 New North Rd, near 
Carrington Rd (8233); BALDWIN AVE: Outside 25 Wairere Ave (8867); MORNINGSIDE: 639 – 641 New North Rd (8217); KINGSLAND: 437 New North Rd (8211); MT EDEN: 
97 Mt Eden Rd, Mt Eden Rd Overbridge (8503); NEWMARKET: Stop N7, 19 Remuera Rd (7401); GRAFTON: Station entrance, Park Rd Overbridge (7231); PARNELL: 
No rail bus service will be provided; BRITOMART: Customs St east between Commerce and Gore FACING WEST. The numbers in brackets are AT bus stop numbers.

RAIL BUS STOP LOCATIONS:  BRITOMART: Customs St east between Commerce and Gore FACING EAST; PARNELL: No rail bus service will be provided; GRAFTON: 
Station entrance, Park Rd Overbridge (7230); NEWMARKET: Stop N7, 19 Remuera Rd (7401); MT EDEN: Mt Eden Rd, Mt Eden Rd Overbridge, near Enfi eld St (8502); 
KINGSLAND: 434 New North Rd (8210); MORNINGSIDE: 626 New North Rd (8216); BALDWIN AVE: Outside 32 Wairere Ave (8872); MT ALBERT: 986 New North Rd 
(8232); AVONDALE: 31 St Jude Street; NEW LYNN: New Lynn Transport Centre Stop 4b (5912); FRUITVALE RD: 82 Arawa Street; GLEN EDEN: 190 West Coast Rd, 
Glen Eden Shops (5458); SUNNYVALE: 33 Seymour Rd; HENDERSON: Henderson Interchange, Railside Avenue, Stop A (5841); STURGES RD: 44 – 46 Swanson Rd 
(5424); RANUI: Ranui Station Rd; SWANSON: Swanson Station Car Park (5975). The numbers in brackets are AT bus stop numbers.

Temporary Rail Bus Timetable

 to Britomart
 

 to Swanson 

Train services are contracted and funded by Auckland Transport and operated by Transdev Auckland.

Explanation of notes used

Times in red italics = buses replacing regular train services.
Times in bold mean that the service will not depart before the time shown. All other times are approximate and services will stop as required.

Please note that rail buses are unable to accommodate mobility scooters, bicycles and large personal items. We apologise for any inconvenience caused. Please make yourself visible and wave to the bus driver. On the bus, press 
button/pull cord before the stop you wish to disembark at. Your AT HOP card can be used on the rail buses, drivers will accept cash fares and your current valid Rail Pass. When connecting between train and rail replacement bus 
using your AT HOP Card, tag on and off on each form of transport (ie Train and bus or Rail Replacement bus to a different Rail Replacement bus). Further information about the location of rail bus stops can be found at stations 
and at www.AT.govt.nz. Rail bus replacement services are operated by Ritchies Transport Ltd.


